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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Donn Craig             M3034        1/206    5:04       25:19
2     Tim Rieger Ii          M2529        1/180    5:05       25:25
3     Mike Michno            M4044        1/332    5:08       25:39
4     Mike Hansen            M2024        1/160    5:12       25:59
5     David Larson           M2024        2/160    5:12       26:00
6     Jason Newport          M3034        2/206    5:13       26:01
7     Brian Ream             M2529        1/180    5:15       26:13
8     John Agnew             M4044        2/332    5:15       26:15
9     Nate Gibson            M2024        3/160    5:16       26:18
10    Tyler Small            M2529        2/180    5:18       26:29
11    Alan Hemmelgarn        M2024        4/160    5:18       26:30
12    Kyle Bowman            M2024        5/160    5:21       26:45
13    Dan Doyle              M2529        3/180    5:22       26:50
14    Josh Maple             M2529        4/180    5:23       26:52
15    Dan Hemmelgarn         M2529        5/180    5:23       26:55
16    Landen O'banion        M2024        6/160    5:25       27:03
17    Chris Desroches        M4549        1/324    5:25       27:05
18    Kevin Walsh            M3539        1/261    5:28       27:17
19    Joshua Mark            M2024        7/160    5:29       27:25
20    Ann Alyanak            F2529        1/181    5:30       27:29
21    Christine Hardin       F1519        2/187    5:32       27:37
22    Adam Berner            M2024        8/160    5:32       27:37
23    Gregory Destefano      M2529        6/180    5:34       27:46
24    Dan Flavie             M2529        7/180    5:34       27:48
25    Kristen Fryberg        F2024        1/207    5:34       27:50
26    Matt Van Doren         M2024        9/160    5:36       27:59
27    Joe Weinel             M3034        3/206    5:36       28:00
28    Derek Griffiths        M2529        8/180    5:37       28:05
29    Brian Barker           M4044        3/332    5:38       28:07
30    Walter Osborne         M2529        9/180    5:38       28:09
31    Sean Strader           M1519        1/206    5:39       28:12
32    Scott Meyers           M1519        2/206    5:40       28:18
33    Ed Alyanak             M2024       10/160    5:41       28:24
34    Ronald Argabright,  Jr M4044        4/332    5:42       28:26
35    Jeffrey Coudron        M3034        4/206    5:45       28:43
36    Jerry Apt              M4044        5/332    5:47       28:52
37    Kara Storage           F2024        2/207    5:47       28:52
38    Tara Storage           F2024        3/207    5:47       28:55
39    Christopher Gregory    M2024       13/160    5:48       28:57
40    Patrick Hartman        M3539        2/261    5:49       29:04
41    Charlie Middleton      M2529       11/180    5:50       29:07
42    Tom Collier            M2529       10/180    5:50       29:08
43    Michael Nedeff         M4044        6/332    5:50       29:10
44    Matt Koehler           M2024       11/160    5:51       29:12
45    John Curp              M3034        5/206    5:51       29:14
46    Michael Olson          M2024       12/160    5:51       29:15
47    Caleb Arnold           M1519        5/206    5:52       29:19
48    Sherman Everett        M3539        3/261    5:53       29:22
49    Andrew Simmons         M1519       35/206    5:53       29:24
50    Carlos Zamora          M1519        4/206    5:54       29:27
51    Brian Conniff          M4549        2/324    5:54       29:28
52    Jacob Bradosky         M1519        3/206    5:55       29:31
53    Sarah Mark             F2024        4/207    5:57       29:45
54    Kelly Humphreys        M4549        3/324    5:59       29:54
55    Ken Spitzig            M4549        4/324    5:59       29:55
56    Jeffrey Dunson         M4549        5/324    6:00       30:00
57    Jeff Mcdaniel          M4044        7/332    6:01       30:02
58    Andy Kilianski         M1519        9/206    6:01       30:05
59    Jon Saxton             M2529       12/180    6:02       30:10
60    Braden Teller          M1519      196/206    6:03       30:11
61    Paul Krebs             M1519        6/206    6:04       30:16
62    Kevin Bowers           M3034        6/206    6:04       30:19
63    Wesley Gregg           M3539        4/261    6:05       30:24
64    Dan Willen             M2529       13/180    6:06       30:26
65    Tim Holder             M3539        5/261    6:06       30:30
66    Bill Mckinney          M2529       14/180    6:06       30:30
67    Ken Schumer            M4044        8/332    6:07       30:33
68    Jim Raffee             M4549        6/324    6:07       30:34
69    Douglas Fricker        M1519        7/206    6:07       30:34
70    Kenneth Kipler         M4044       16/332    6:07       30:35
71    Lennie Davis           M4044       13/332    6:08       30:40
72    Michael Clay           M4044        9/332    6:09       30:44
73    Frank Faykes           M4549        7/324    6:09       30:44
74    Brent Coppock          M3034        7/206    6:10       30:50
75    Andrew Meese           M2024       14/160    6:10       30:50
76    Dave Lee               M4044       10/332    6:11       30:51
77    Travis Starnes         M3034        9/206    6:11       30:51
78    Michael Feeback        M3539        6/261    6:11       30:51
79    Jeff Stickel           M2024       15/160    6:11       30:54
80    Jerry K Oaks Jr.       M3034        8/206    6:11       30:54
81    Ryan Bracken           M2529       15/180    6:13       31:01
82    Kurt Jackson           M3539        7/261    6:13       31:04
83    William Denlinger      M5054        1/212    6:13       31:04
84    Jesse Shuler           M2024       17/160    6:14       31:07
85    Anthony Mercado        M2529       16/180    6:14       31:08
86    Carl Moeller           M3539        8/261    6:14       31:09
87    Patrick Cooley         M2024      150/160    6:14       31:09
88    Russell Sergent        M4044       11/332    6:15       31:12
89    Doug Wenzel            M4044       17/332    6:15       31:12
90    Simon Brewer           M2024       16/160    6:15       31:15
91    Phil Marchal           M3034       10/206    6:16       31:17
92    Cathy Kushner          F3539        1/236    6:16       31:20
93    James Busse            M3539        9/261    6:17       31:21
94    Joe Leibold            M2529       18/180    6:17       31:24
95    Cameron Beattie        M1519       12/206    6:17       31:25
96    Holly Geers            F1519        1/187    6:18       31:27
97    Steve Mcmanamon        M2529       17/180    6:18       31:27
98    Daniel Reichert        M4044       12/332    6:18       31:30
99    Adam Bulach            M1519        8/206    6:19       31:32
100   Karl Junginger         M4549        8/324    6:19       31:34
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101   Joe Meyers             M4549        9/324    6:20       31:37
102   Jesse Burnette         M2024       19/160    6:21       31:43
103   Jonathon Waite         M1519       10/206    6:21       31:44
104   Mark Trick             M4549       10/324    6:21       31:45
105   Andrew Stewart         M2024       18/160    6:22       31:47
106   Galen Crawford         M1519       16/206    6:22       31:49
107   Mitch Meinerding       M1519       34/206    6:22       31:50
108   Perry Rowland          M4549       12/324    6:23       31:54
109   Joel O'connell         M2529       19/180    6:23       31:55
110   Larry Henry            M3034       11/206    6:24       31:57
111   Tricia Stege           F1519        3/187    6:24       31:57
112   Tom Quigley            M4044       14/332    6:24       31:58
113   Bill Faber             M4549       11/324    6:24       31:59
114   Ben Burnside           M1519       15/206    6:24       32:00
115   Christopher Meiser     M1519       18/206    6:25       32:01
116   Colin Meyer            M1519       11/206    6:25       32:02
117   Steve Hoover           M3539      242/261    6:25       32:02
118   Matthew Connor         M3034       12/206    6:26       32:06
119   Kevin Sharp            M3539       10/261    6:26       32:06
120   Michael Mozes          M1519       13/206    6:27       32:14
121   Jennifer Hannen        F1519        4/187    6:28       32:16
122   Joseph Fung            M4044       15/332    6:28       32:18
123   Ed Stoffregen          M2529       20/180    6:28       32:18
124   David Dobson           M2529       21/180    6:28       32:19
125   Heidi Mckenna          F3539        2/236    6:29       32:22
126   Andy Peters            M1014        1/146    6:29       32:23
127   Ryan Chambers          M1519       14/206    6:30       32:26
128   Glenn Smith            M4044      303/332    6:30       32:27
129   Wayne Doehlman Sr.     M5559        1/151    6:30       32:27
130   Randy Hay              M4549       13/324    6:30       32:29
131   Mark Sobota            M4549       14/324    6:31       32:31
132   Robert Ventura         M3034       41/206    6:31       32:32
133   Billy Krebs            M1519       19/206    6:31       32:35
134   Conley Zomermaand      M4549       15/324    6:32       32:38
135   Jeffrey Birt           M3539       16/261    6:32       32:39
136   Christina Haverfield   F2024        5/207    6:32       32:39
137   Benjamin Taylor        M2024       20/160    6:33       32:42
138   Gunnar Jenssen         M1519       60/206    6:33       32:44
139   Nicholas Cooley        M1519       25/206    6:33       32:44
140   Sheldon Diltz          M3539       11/261    6:33       32:44
141   Blake Diltz            M1014        2/146    6:33       32:44
142   Polly Page             F3539        3/236    6:33       32:45
143   Jason Meyers           M2024       21/160    6:34       32:46
144   Nick Zindorf           M5559        2/151    6:34       32:47
145   Dan Payton             M3034       14/206    6:34       32:48
146   Bob Moats              M5054        2/212    6:35       32:55
147   Mark Krebs             M4044       18/332    6:36       32:56
148   Jim Luers              M3539       20/261    6:36       33:00
149   Adam Shaffer           M2529      163/180    6:37       33:02
150   Rob Eberhardt          M2529       23/180    6:37       33:02
151   Janie Wilson           F4549        1/206    6:37       33:02
152   Bradley Keck           M2529       22/180    6:37       33:05
153   Christopher Chiudioni  M3034       13/206    6:38       33:07
154   Steve Thomas           M3539       12/261    6:39       33:11
155   Duane Flesburg         M3539       13/261    6:39       33:13
156   Christopher Cain       M2024       24/160    6:40       33:17
157   Seth Butler            M1519       20/206    6:40       33:20
158   Nathan Carmakc         M1519       17/206    6:40       33:20
159   Ryan Miday             M3034       15/206    6:41       33:22
160   Jim Jutras             M3539       14/261    6:41       33:22
161   Todd Fisher            M2529       24/180    6:41       33:23
162   Luke Butler            M1519       21/206    6:41       33:24
163   Peter Livingston       M4044       19/332    6:42       33:26
164   Michael Corbett        M4044       20/332    6:42       33:26
165   John Sowers            M2529       25/180    6:42       33:29
166   Patrick Larger         M5559        3/151    6:43       33:32
167   Drew Mullen            M1014        3/146    6:43       33:32
168   Steven Lucas           M3539      243/261    6:43       33:32
169   Eva Bauer              F2024        6/207    6:43       33:35
170   Dianne Striebel        F1519        5/187    6:44       33:39
171   Thomas Pleiman         M5054        3/212    6:44       33:40
172   Barbara Dawicke        F4044        1/261    6:44       33:40
173   Sean Hart              M3539       15/261    6:45       33:41
174   David Miller           M1014        5/146    6:45       33:41
175   Jess Oates             M2529       30/180    6:45       33:42
176   Benjamin Moran         M2024       22/160    6:45       33:43
177   Matthew Davies         M2529       26/180    6:46       33:46
178   Edward Geers           M4044       21/332    6:46       33:48
179   Brandon Groff          M2024       23/160    6:46       33:49
180   Ron Heilers            M5054        4/212    6:46       33:49
181   Tommy Demko            M2024       27/160    6:46       33:49
182   Jim Reynolds           M4549       16/324    6:47       33:51
183   Trey Baker             M1519       23/206    6:47       33:53
184   Matthew Now            M1519       22/206    6:47       33:54
185   Kyle Gephart           M2529       31/180    6:48       33:59
186   Eric Miller            M2529       28/180    6:48       33:59
187   Philip Schweterman     M2024       25/160    6:48       34:00
188   Jeffrey Stammen        M1519       28/206    6:48       34:00
189   Russ Kremer            M4549       17/324    6:49       34:01
190   Elizabeth Jensen       F2529        4/181    6:49       34:01
191   Melinda Leisure        F2529        2/181    6:49       34:01
192   Don Horn,  Jr.         M4549       20/324    6:49       34:03
193   Scott Graham           M4549       19/324    6:49       34:03
194   Dana Reihman           M4549       21/324    6:49       34:04
195   Shannan Rieder         F2529        5/181    6:49       34:05
196   Robert Rowland         M2529       27/180    6:50       34:06
197   Vince Peters           M4549       18/324    6:50       34:07
198   Richard O'donnel       M4549       22/324    6:50       34:08
199   Garth Stoltz           M4044       22/332    6:50       34:09
200   Jeff Eckley            M3539       21/261    6:50       34:10
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201   Patrick Nunan          M4549       23/324    6:50       34:10
202   Brian Mahle            M3539       49/261    6:50       34:10
203   Linda Barhorst         F4044        2/261    6:50       34:10
204   Thomas Olson           M4549       24/324    6:51       34:11
205   Scott Wentz            M3034       20/206    6:51       34:11
206   Nathan Clay            M1519       24/206    6:51       34:14
207   Kara Dixon             F1519        6/187    6:51       34:15
208   Chris Martin           M1519       26/206    6:52       34:16
209   Tracy Wood             F2529        3/181    6:52       34:16
210   Geoff Deep             M3539       18/261    6:52       34:16
211   Mark Davis             M4044       23/332    6:52       34:16
212   Jeff Butler            M4044       24/332    6:52       34:18
213   Patrick Foley          M2024       26/160    6:52       34:18
214   Kelly Eversole         F2529        6/181    6:52       34:18
215   Jeff Westover          M4044       50/332    6:52       34:19
216   Jeffrey Reis           M4044       25/332    6:52       34:19
217   Ronda Kuhn-Davis       F3539        4/236    6:53       34:21
218   Kyle Ortman            M1014        4/146    6:53       34:21
219   David Ortman           M3539       17/261    6:53       34:21
220   Aaron Englert          M2529       29/180    6:53       34:21
221   Paul Redden            M3539       19/261    6:53       34:22
222   Casey Starners         M3034       18/206    6:53       34:22
223   Jeff Vonhandorf        M3034       16/206    6:53       34:22
224   Jeff Watern            M4044       26/332    6:53       34:22
225   Nathan Niekamp         M3034       19/206    6:53       34:23
226   Nolan Windholtz        M1519       40/206    6:53       34:23
227   Joshua Shaw            M1519       36/206    6:54       34:26
228   Cristina Newman        F1014        1/114    6:54       34:27
229   Robert Orosz           M5054        6/212    6:54       34:27
230   Megan Via              F1519        7/187    6:54       34:27
231   Keith Vinson           M3034       17/206    6:54       34:28
232   Hank Damewood          M6064         2/77    6:54       34:28
233   James Howley           M3539       23/261    6:54       34:28
234   Dan Declark            M5054        5/212    6:54       34:29
235   Justin Derringer       M1519       48/206    6:54       34:30
236   Nick Lathrop           M1519       30/206    6:54       34:30
237   Bianca Walker          F1014        6/114    6:54       34:30
238   C. J. Fogarty          M4549       25/324    6:55       34:31
239   Chris Chaney           M4549       27/324    6:55       34:31
240   Wayne Price            M3539       22/261    6:55       34:32
241   Robert Boller          M4044       27/332    6:55       34:33
242   Brent Loverti          M1519       27/206    6:55       34:34
243   Phillip Hanselman      M4549       26/324    6:55       34:35
244   Dan Taylor             M3539       24/261    6:56       34:36
245   David Termuhlen        M4044       47/332    6:56       34:37
246   Judy Mclaughlin        F4044        4/261    6:56       34:38
247   Garrett Senney         M1519       37/206    6:56       34:39
248   Gary Cohee             M5054       10/212    6:56       34:39
249   Matthew Scheimann      M3539       26/261    6:56       34:40
250   Rihana Knotts          F1519        8/187    6:57       34:41
251   Gene Black             M6064         1/77    6:57       34:41
252   Timothy Poth           M4044       30/332    6:57       34:41
253   Sherry Hyden           F5054        1/137    6:57       34:43
254   Tiger Joe Perez        M3539       25/261    6:57       34:44
255   Colin Clark            M1519       44/206    6:58       34:47
256   Kenny Wichman          M6064         3/77    6:58       34:50
257   Kenley Perry           M2529       34/180    6:59       34:52
258   Dennis Herron          M5054        7/212    6:59       34:52
259   John Koger             M4044       28/332    6:59       34:52
260   Dale Bolser            M4044       32/332    6:59       34:53
261   Kyle Bruggeman         M1519       31/206    6:59       34:54
262   Alan Bell              M4549       29/324    7:00       34:56
263   Aaron Hemmelgarn       M1519       29/206    7:00       34:56
264   Ken Mraz               M4044       29/332    7:00       34:57
265   Ralph Davis,  Jr.      M1519       32/206    7:00       34:58
266   Robert Sills           M3539       41/261    7:00       34:59
267   Wanda Krebs            F3539        5/236    7:00       35:00
268   Tyler Yosua            M1519       46/206    7:01       35:02
269   John Schoen            M3034       22/206    7:01       35:02
270   Robert Smith           M5054        8/212    7:01       35:03
271   Casey Garman           M3034       21/206    7:01       35:03
272   Mark Bornhorst         M4044       35/332    7:01       35:03
273   Mikel Maiztegi         M2529       44/180    7:01       35:03
274   Joseph Orr             M2529       51/180    7:01       35:04
275   Walter Osborne         M5559        4/151    7:01       35:05
276   Jesse Bamber           M1519       33/206    7:02       35:06
277   Ronald Rearick         M4044       31/332    7:02       35:08
278   Ron Rohrer             M6064         4/77    7:02       35:08
279   Wayne Wheeler          M6064         5/77    7:02       35:09
280   Amanda Husted          F1519        9/187    7:03       35:11
281   David Hess             M2024       29/160    7:03       35:13
282   Michael Lunne          M3539       58/261    7:04       35:16
283   Rusty Hutchinson       M2024       28/160    7:04       35:17
284   Eddie Mercado          M3034       23/206    7:04       35:19
285   Dan Landis             M4549       28/324    7:04       35:19
286   Nathan Updyke          M2529       32/180    7:04       35:19
287   Katie Hutcheson        F1519       10/187    7:05       35:21
288   Jeffrey Roedersheimer  M3034       24/206    7:05       35:23
289   Richard Barton         M5054        9/212    7:05       35:23
290   Paul Mccrate           M2024       35/160    7:05       35:24
291   Darren Harville        M3539       27/261    7:06       35:26
292   Patrick Ruetschle      M3034       38/206    7:06       35:27
293   David Lucking          M1519       38/206    7:06       35:28
294   Eric Lundgren          M2529       33/180    7:06       35:30
295   Joe Kostelnick         M2024       31/160    7:06       35:30
296   Liz Lundgren           F2024        7/207    7:06       35:30
297   Gabe Savage            M1519       39/206    7:07       35:31
298   Kyle Manger            M1519       42/206    7:07       35:31
299   Richard Rieser         M5054       11/212    7:07       35:32
300   Cheryl Chaney          F4044        3/261    7:07       35:32
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301   Greg Cazzell           M4044       39/332    7:07       35:32
302   Douglas Parker         M2024       30/160    7:07       35:33
303   Steven Hull            M4044       36/332    7:07       35:34
304   Paul Kerney            M4044       34/332    7:07       35:34
305   Matthew Myers          M4549       31/324    7:08       35:36
306   Nathan Wirrig          M1014        6/146    7:08       35:38
307   Christopher Woolley    M2529       36/180    7:08       35:39
308   Charlie Skoog          M5054       12/212    7:08       35:39
309   William Cannarozzi     M3034       26/206    7:09       35:41
310   Dave Hanley            M4044       33/332    7:09       35:41
311   Aaron Dunaway          M2529       35/180    7:09       35:42
312   Tim Bowman             M4549       30/324    7:09       35:43
313   Jeffrey Wood           M4044       70/332    7:09       35:43
314   Ron Beavers            M4044       53/332    7:09       35:44
315   Leon Burk              M6064         6/77    7:10       35:47
316   Candida Crasto         F1519       17/187    7:10       35:47
317   Todd Hoover            M4044       55/332    7:10       35:48
318   Pete Bauer             M2529       39/180    7:10       35:49
319   Richard Fish           M4044       46/332    7:10       35:50
320   Vincent Matthews       M5054       13/212    7:11       35:54
321   Jeff Dawson            M4549       33/324    7:11       35:54
322   Quentin Whitaker       M1519       41/206    7:12       35:57
323   Jennifer Williamson    F3034        3/216    7:12       35:57
324   Nicole Ptaszkiewicz    F2024        9/207    7:12       35:58
325   Lee Mitchell           M5559        5/151    7:12       35:58
326   Ken Taylor             M4044       37/332    7:12       35:58
327   Brian Stewart          M3539       28/261    7:12       35:58
328   Dana Duckro            F2024        8/207    7:12       35:59
329   Michelle Sabick        F3034        1/216    7:12       35:59
330   Mike Joseph            M4044       38/332    7:12       36:00
331   Steve Wenstrup         M4044       41/332    7:13       36:01
332   Melissa Meyers         F1519       11/187    7:13       36:03
333   Jennifer Mott          F1014        2/114    7:13       36:03
334   Taylor Knapp           M1519       50/206    7:13       36:03
335   Daniel Knasel          M4549       32/324    7:13       36:04
336   Mark Samson            M3034       39/206    7:13       36:04
337   Bill Combs             M4549       36/324    7:13       36:04
338   Tom Rau                M5559        6/151    7:14       36:06
339   Pete Underwood         M1519       43/206    7:14       36:06
340   Michael Miller         M1519       61/206    7:14       36:06
341   Marilouise Beeman      F4549        2/206    7:14       36:07
342   Alan Stutes            M3034       25/206    7:14       36:07
343   Michael Parr           M3034       42/206    7:14       36:07
344   Bill Hamilton          M4044       42/332    7:14       36:09
345   Douglas Hamilton       M2024       32/160    7:14       36:10
346   Bruce Coffe            M4044       59/332    7:14       36:10
347   Sara Busse             F3539        6/236    7:15       36:11
348   Matt Kibler            M2024       33/160    7:15       36:14
349   Jeffrey Gephart        M3539       29/261    7:15       36:14
350   Joel Mattern           M2024       49/160    7:15       36:15
351   Jason Ware             M1519       45/206    7:15       36:15
352   David Kutter           M2529       37/180    7:16       36:16
353   William Hanna          M4044       43/332    7:16       36:16
354   Wm.  joe Van Nuys      M5054       14/212    7:16       36:17
355   David Coombs           M3539       30/261    7:16       36:18
356   Ed Montgomery          M3034       27/206    7:16       36:18
357   Mark Welp              M2024       34/160    7:16       36:18
358   Alicia Dixon           F3034        2/216    7:16       36:19
359   Danny Tobin            M1519       54/206    7:16       36:19
360   Kirk Jones             M4044       52/332    7:16       36:19
361   David Oda              M4044       40/332    7:16       36:19
362   Sam Whilding           M4549       34/324    7:16       36:19
363   David Brinkman         M3539       36/261    7:16       36:20
364   Abigail Hale-Dennis    F2529        7/181    7:16       36:20
365   Rick Mccaffrey         M4044       48/332    7:16       36:20
366   Bruce Brown            M4044       58/332    7:17       36:23
367   David Bockrath         M3539       65/261    7:18       36:27
368   Kara Lohbeck           F1519       14/187    7:18       36:29
369   Paul Stibich           M3539       35/261    7:18       36:30
370   Bob Fitch              M4044       67/332    7:18       36:30
371   Peter Jones            M5559        7/151    7:19       36:31
372   Jim Meyer              M4549       35/324    7:19       36:31
373   Randy Locker           M4549       58/324    7:19       36:32
374   Julie Walters          F2529        9/181    7:19       36:33
375   Laura Thornhill        F1519       15/187    7:19       36:34
376   Mark Harting           M4044       45/332    7:19       36:34
377   Steve Bruns            M4044       44/332    7:19       36:35
378   Sara Hickey            F1519       13/187    7:19       36:35
379   Christina Lawrence     F4044       16/261    7:20       36:36
380   Glenda Hickey          F4044        6/261    7:20       36:36
381   Scott Hoover Jr.       M2529       38/180    7:20       36:37
382   Dana Schoonover        M4549       44/324    7:20       36:37
383   Steve Hostetler        M4044      137/332    7:20       36:37
384   Juliet Evans           F1519       25/187    7:20       36:37
385   Lori Sobota            F3539        7/236    7:20       36:38
386   Nicholas Waite         M1519       47/206    7:20       36:40
387   Lee Birt               M5054       15/212    7:20       36:40
388   Michael Pera           M1519       65/206    7:20       36:40
389   David Okresik          M3539       31/261    7:21       36:41
390   Bernie Gearon          M3539       46/261    7:21       36:42
391   Kara Schoonover        F1519       16/187    7:21       36:43
392   Jill Jones             F1519       12/187    7:21       36:43
393   Christine Agnew        F3034        4/216    7:21       36:43
394   Tedford White          M5054       16/212    7:21       36:43
395   Shannon Burge          F2529        8/181    7:21       36:44
396   Aimee Belanfer-Haas    F3034        5/216    7:21       36:44
397   Scott Helstad          M4549       39/324    7:22       36:46
398   Timothy Windholtz      M4549       51/324    7:22       36:46
399   Bernie Boyd            F4044        5/261    7:22       36:47
400   Vincent Jolivette      M5559        8/151    7:22       36:47
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401   Michael Hartman        M1014        7/146    7:22       36:49
402   Daniel Lunne           M3034       49/206    7:22       36:50
403   Chris Tumbusch         M4044       49/332    7:23       36:51
404   Keith Benson           M3034      195/206    7:23       36:52
405   Jeff Dixon             M4044       51/332    7:23       36:53
406   Eric Mescher           M1014        8/146    7:23       36:53
407   Kevin Locker           M2024       36/160    7:23       36:54
408   Phil Neal              M2529       41/180    7:23       36:54
409   Richard Chema          M4549       41/324    7:23       36:55
410   Jeffrey Lee            M4044       61/332    7:23       36:55
411   Chad Manger            M1519       52/206    7:24       36:57
412   Fritz Wiese            M3539       33/261    7:24       36:57
413   George Sowers          M3034       33/206    7:24       36:57
414   Aaron Carmack          M1014        9/146    7:24       36:58
415   Wade Siegel            M4044       54/332    7:24       36:58
416   Hemmelgarn Allison     F1519       26/187    7:24       36:59
417   Ron Fox                M4549       40/324    7:24       37:00
418   Punky Mills            M6064         7/77    7:24       37:00
419   Dave Mikesell          M4549       37/324    7:25       37:01
420   Edward Waldspurger     M3539       53/261    7:25       37:01
421   Paul Colavincenzo      M4044      100/332    7:25       37:01
422   Annie Stacy            F2024       11/207    7:25       37:01
423   Eric Mayhew            M1014       16/146    7:25       37:02
424   Brandon Cox            M1519       78/206    7:25       37:03
425   Matt Downing           M2529       46/180    7:25       37:03
426   Matt Seibert           M1519       58/206    7:25       37:03
427   Matthew Lengerich      M1014       10/146    7:25       37:04
428   Theresa Stumpf         F3539        8/236    7:25       37:04
429   Paul Mcmanamon         M5559       11/151    7:25       37:05
430   Brett Lloyd            M1519       55/206    7:25       37:05
431   Nate Bradley           M1519       59/206    7:26       37:06
432   Imie Mark Iii          M2529       40/180    7:26       37:06
433   Richard Faber          M2024       37/160    7:26       37:06
434   Amy Mark               F2024       10/207    7:26       37:06
435   Ken Luke               M3539       34/261    7:26       37:06
436   Brent Anslinger        M2529       42/180    7:26       37:07
437   Thomas Marcey          M5054       18/212    7:27       37:11
438   Aaron Rieder           M2529       50/180    7:27       37:12
439   Brittany Young         F1014       13/114    7:27       37:12
440   Thomas Kushner         M3539       32/261    7:27       37:12
441   Tim Rieger Sr.         M4549       38/324    7:27       37:13
442   Mark Robertson         M2529       43/180    7:27       37:13
443   Kristen Patton         F1519       20/187    7:27       37:13
444   Tiffany Dixon          F2024       12/207    7:27       37:14
445   Steve Hart             M4044       63/332    7:27       37:15
446   Tim Schroeder          M5054       17/212    7:27       37:15
447   Ryan Manger            M1519       70/206    7:28       37:16
448   Kreg Locker            M1519       69/206    7:28       37:16
449   Geoff Block            M3539       52/261    7:28       37:17
450   David Tunmore          M4549       43/324    7:28       37:17
451   Christopher Buell      M4044       64/332    7:28       37:17
452   Terry Dryden           M4044       74/332    7:28       37:18
453   Andrew Sparks          M3539       43/261    7:28       37:18
454   Amy Peck               F3034        6/216    7:28       37:18
455   Ted Jackson            M3539       39/261    7:28       37:18
456   Michael Pekala         M4549       48/324    7:28       37:20
457   Jana Marshall          F1519       19/187    7:28       37:20
458   Michael Rodenhauser    M3539       38/261    7:29       37:21
459   Bill Minnich           M4549       83/324    7:29       37:21
460   Sean Humphrey          M2529      164/180    7:29       37:21
461   Bonney Walther         F4549      110/206    7:29       37:21
462   Tim Lewis              M3539       56/261    7:29       37:21
463   Kelly Sells            F1519       18/187    7:29       37:23
464   Derek Obanion          M4549       46/324    7:29       37:24
465   Lauren Levalley        F2024       13/207    7:29       37:24
466   Michael Mcdorman       M3539       37/261    7:29       37:24
467   Tim Borchers           M1519       82/206    7:29       37:25
468   Brian Mcmahon          M4549       74/324    7:29       37:25
469   Joshua Walker          M1519       63/206    7:29       37:25
470   Ken Markwalter         M3539       67/261    7:30       37:26
471   Barton Longacre        M3539       55/261    7:30       37:26
472   Steve Schoenlein       M4044       57/332    7:30       37:27
473   Douglas Day            M1519       53/206    7:30       37:27
474   Terry Irwin            M5054       19/212    7:30       37:27
475   Brennan Hamilton       M3539       40/261    7:30       37:27
476   Chris Berger           M3034       28/206    7:30       37:28
477   Craig Dixon            M4549       42/324    7:30       37:29
478   Steve Rozell           M5559        9/151    7:31       37:31
479   Jason Jones            M1519       49/206    7:31       37:31
480   Phil Blosser           M4549       47/324    7:31       37:32
481   Zachary Willis         M1519       51/206    7:31       37:33
482   Levi Fisher            M2024       38/160    7:31       37:35
483   Terrie Schwaiger       F4044        7/261    7:31       37:35
484   Sandra Burcham         F4044        8/261    7:32       37:36
485   Matthew Kierstead      M1519      100/206    7:32       37:38
486   Coy Boroff             M4044       56/332    7:32       37:38
487   Patrick Graeser        M1519       56/206    7:32       37:39
488   Mark Swob              M3034       29/206    7:32       37:39
489   Timothy O'connell      M4549       57/324    7:32       37:39
490   Steve Altman           M5559       23/151    7:32       37:39
491   Sean Hong              M1519       57/206    7:32       37:40
492   Gary Blumberg          M4549       45/324    7:32       37:40
493   Jerry Rudzinski        M2529       54/180    7:33       37:42
494   Steven Gillen          M1014       11/146    7:33       37:42
495   Michael Botti          M2529       53/180    7:33       37:43
496   Kevin Behr             M3034       30/206    7:33       37:44
497   Ronald Brunner         M2024       39/160    7:33       37:45
498   Michael Davis          M4044       60/332    7:34       37:47
499   Nathan Hall            M3034       37/206    7:34       37:48
500   Steve Jones            M4549      282/324    7:34       37:50
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501   Keith Tracy            M2024       41/160    7:34       37:50
502   Annette Bryan          F2024       14/207    7:35       37:51
503   Ron Williams           M4044       88/332    7:35       37:51
504   Rick Sells             M5054       20/212    7:35       37:51
505   John Heywood           M2024       48/160    7:35       37:52
506   Andy Saksa             M2024       40/160    7:35       37:53
507   Lisa Greaser           F3034       10/216    7:35       37:53
508   Bill Prater            M5559       14/151    7:35       37:54
509   Dan Darragh            M6064         8/77    7:35       37:55
510   Courtney Beinlich      F1014        8/114    7:36       37:56
511   Steve Knostman         M2529       48/180    7:36       37:56
512   Darrell Mobley         M2529       45/180    7:36       37:56
513   Kathy Andrews          F4044       13/261    7:36       37:57
514   Melissa Thobe          F3034        9/216    7:36       37:57
515   Michael Marinelli      M5559       10/151    7:36       37:57
516   Shannon Crone          F2529       10/181    7:36       37:58
517   Paul Vandersluijs      M1519       62/206    7:36       37:58
518   Gene Lane              M4044       76/332    7:36       37:58
519   David Cooper           M4044       62/332    7:36       37:59
520   Billy Twiss            M2529       52/180    7:36       38:00
521   Don Deel               M5054       21/212    7:37       38:02
522   Mary Draugelis         F4044        9/261    7:37       38:03
523   Carolyn Iddings        F3034        8/216    7:37       38:03
524   Marc Zehnder           M4549       49/324    7:37       38:03
525   Michael Streng         M2529       47/180    7:37       38:04
526   Dawn Hartman           F3034       13/216    7:37       38:04
527   Ben Bremer             M2529       61/180    7:37       38:05
528   David Barry            M1014       13/146    7:38       38:06
529   Brian Leonard          M3034       31/206    7:38       38:06
530   Erin Durnbaugh         F2024       15/207    7:38       38:06
531   Dave Lunsford          M3539       61/261    7:38       38:07
532   Wally Wagner           M4549       50/324    7:38       38:08
533   Steve Wilson           M5054       22/212    7:38       38:08
534   Tom Hatton             M4044       68/332    7:38       38:08
535   Alix Payton            F3034       12/216    7:38       38:09
536   Rudy Frizzi            M4044       65/332    7:38       38:10
537   Ron Bornhorst          M4044       69/332    7:38       38:10
538   Fred Schmiesing        M4549      281/324    7:39       38:11
539   Bruce Spring           M4549       70/324    7:39       38:11
540   Jennifer Stansferry    F2024       19/207    7:39       38:12
541   Alex Schenck           M2024       43/160    7:39       38:13
542   Kyle Lyman             M1519       80/206    7:39       38:13
543   Linley Mescher         F1014        3/114    7:39       38:13
544   Tanya Leupp            F2024       16/207    7:39       38:13
545   Jeff Waldron           M3539       42/261    7:39       38:14
546   Louis Suttmann         M1519       64/206    7:39       38:15
547   Craig Brunner          M3034       53/206    7:39       38:15
548   Douglas Palmer         M2024       46/160    7:39       38:15
549   Deano Montreuil        M3539       69/261    7:40       38:16
550   Billy Williams         M5559       29/151    7:40       38:16
551   Doug Koesters          M3539       45/261    7:40       38:16
552   Peggy Place            F2024       18/207    7:40       38:17
553   Doug Eggleston         M5559       12/151    7:40       38:18
554   Tim Lahmon             M3539       44/261    7:40       38:19
555   Benjamin Kessler       M2529       56/180    7:40       38:19
556   Sarah Matthews         F1519       28/187    7:40       38:20
557   Sarah Unger            F2024       17/207    7:41       38:21
558   Laurel Teller          F1519       27/187    7:41       38:21
559   Jody Herzog            M2024       42/160    7:41       38:21
560   Rick Holt              M4549       53/324    7:41       38:23
561   Doug Hamilton          M4549       55/324    7:41       38:23
562   Matthew Sliger         M1519       79/206    7:41       38:24
563   Steven Unger           M5054       23/212    7:41       38:24
564   Breanna Shell          F1519       21/187    7:41       38:24
565   Elizabeth Shell        F2529       11/181    7:41       38:25
566   Barry Mancz            M2024       62/160    7:41       38:25
567   Jonathan Taylor        M1014       30/146    7:42       38:26
568   Al Rahm                M2024       52/160    7:42       38:27
569   Kees Vandersluijs      M4549       59/324    7:42       38:27
570   Scott Buzzard          M3539       51/261    7:42       38:28
571   Scott Hewitt           M4044      102/332    7:42       38:29
572   Nathan Hannahan        M2024       44/160    7:42       38:29
573   Meagan Sliger          F2024       22/207    7:42       38:30
574   Matt Phillips          M4044       86/332    7:42       38:30
575   Paul Coudron           M5559       13/151    7:42       38:30
576   John Wood              M3539       77/261    7:43       38:31
577   James Cline            M3539       47/261    7:43       38:31
578   James Pacenta          M4549       75/324    7:43       38:32
579   David Lightle          M4549       54/324    7:43       38:33
580   John Sherman           M4549       52/324    7:43       38:33
581   Bernie Monk            M4044       66/332    7:43       38:33
582   Jamie Schlemmer        F1519       24/187    7:43       38:35
583   Dennis Gorski          M2529       49/180    7:44       38:36
584   Ashley Rearick         F1519       23/187    7:44       38:37
585   David Saldivar         M3539       63/261    7:44       38:38
586   Scott Clemmons         M3034       32/206    7:44       38:39
587   Mark Mccrate           M2024       47/160    7:44       38:39
588   Jennifer Sliger        F4549        7/206    7:44       38:40
589   Kenneth Krochmal       M4549       87/324    7:45       38:41
590   Elisha Sivils          F2024       26/207    7:45       38:41
591   Paul Pardi             M4549       60/324    7:45       38:41
592   Zachary Shaw           M1519       67/206    7:45       38:42
593   Krista Prentice        F3034        7/216    7:45       38:43
594   David Manley           M3539       48/261    7:45       38:44
595   Elmer Penny            M4549       98/324    7:45       38:45
596   Lauren Doll            F1519       22/187    7:45       38:45
597   Jeremy Rau             M1519       73/206    7:45       38:45
598   Rebecca Templeton      F3034       11/216    7:45       38:45
599   Michael Mee            M4044       94/332    7:46       38:46
600   Doug Simpson           M3539       54/261    7:46       38:47
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601   Kevin Nelson           M4549       62/324    7:46       38:47
602   Benjamin Gross         M1519       71/206    7:46       38:50
603   James Pellegrino       M3034       58/206    7:46       38:50
604   Mary Ellen Leary       F5054        3/137    7:46       38:50
605   Mark Harris            M4549       56/324    7:46       38:50
606   Kyle Grable            M1519       86/206    7:47       38:51
607   Robert Rohrer          M5054       36/212    7:47       38:51
608   Debbie Levalley        F5054        2/137    7:47       38:54
609   Mark Wenzel            M4549       86/324    7:47       38:55
610   Allen Ray              M3539       59/261    7:48       38:56
611   Zac Crawford           M1014       14/146    7:48       38:56
612   Bob Liddy              M5054       24/212    7:48       38:58
613   Lauren Stovall         F1519       29/187    7:48       38:58
614   Michael Gould          M1519       75/206    7:48       38:59
615   Kristin Bruggeman      F1014        4/114    7:48       39:00
616   Mary Raiff             F3539       11/236    7:48       39:00
617   David Grigg            M4044      111/332    7:48       39:00
618   Chad Sessler           M3034       34/206    7:48       39:00
619   Jason Green            M2024       45/160    7:49       39:01
620   David Kelly            M3539       50/261    7:49       39:01
621   Timothy Riazzi         M4044       72/332    7:49       39:01
622   Stephen Strong         M4549       64/324    7:49       39:03
623   Tim Janek              M1519       72/206    7:49       39:04
624   Chad Puckett           M3034       36/206    7:49       39:04
625   Cynthia Smith          F3539        9/236    7:49       39:04
626   Mike Dereix            M1519       68/206    7:49       39:05
627   Alain Dereix           M4549       66/324    7:49       39:05
628   Hays Moulton           M5054       25/212    7:49       39:05
629   Annie Reihman          F1014        5/114    7:49       39:05
630   Butch Bolton           M4044       79/332    7:50       39:06
631   Jon Fricker            M5559       21/151    7:50       39:06
632   Alexander Arestides    M3034       35/206    7:50       39:07
633   Rob Mccann             M4044       84/332    7:50       39:07
634   Jeremy Roadruck        M2529       79/180    7:50       39:08
635   Brian Markland         M4044       83/332    7:51       39:11
636   Logan Zechar           M1014       25/146    7:51       39:11
637   Brian White            M4044      126/332    7:51       39:11
638   Edward Benford         M3539      101/261    7:51       39:12
639   Steve Szaruga          M4044       81/332    7:51       39:12
640   Lee Layman             M2529       58/180    7:51       39:12
641   George Spencer         M5054       47/212    7:51       39:13
642   Susan Kreiner          F              1/1    7:51       39:14
643   Carrie Orr             F1519       37/187    7:51       39:14
644   Bob Hickey             M5054       27/212    7:51       39:14
645   John Beeman            M4549       68/324    7:51       39:15
646   Luke Meyer             M1014       12/146    7:51       39:15
647   Mark Shimp             M4044       78/332    7:52       39:16
648   Rick Murray            M5559       15/151    7:52       39:16
649   John Riazzi            M4044       73/332    7:52       39:16
650   Ron Chasteen           M4549       61/324    7:52       39:17
651   Jill Riazzi            F4044       12/261    7:52       39:17
652   Brian Kite             M3539       57/261    7:52       39:17
653   Nancy Cruz             F3034       16/216    7:52       39:17
654   David Oldiges          M3539       62/261    7:52       39:18
655   Michael Greaser        M3034       43/206    7:52       39:18
656   Troy Erbes             M4044       71/332    7:52       39:18
657   Margaret Hay           F1014        7/114    7:52       39:19
658   Jerry Wilson           M4549       65/324    7:52       39:19
659   Jeff Kujawa            M3034       45/206    7:52       39:19
660   Denise Heuser          F4549        3/206    7:52       39:19
661   Dan Eckhart            M4549       67/324    7:53       39:22
662   Matthew Rau            M1519       66/206    7:53       39:22
663   Michael Penrose        M4044       89/332    7:53       39:22
664   Darren Nash            M1014       29/146    7:53       39:22
665   Cynthia Lackey         F4044       11/261    7:53       39:22
666   Michael Jolley         M4549       63/324    7:53       39:23
667   Robert Glasscock       M5054       26/212    7:53       39:23
668   Stephen Powers         M6064         9/77    7:53       39:23
669   Douglas Studer         M2529       55/180    7:53       39:23
670   Kiersten Walther       F2024      160/207    7:53       39:24
671   Tom Nowel              M5559       16/151    7:53       39:24
672   Judy Bowman            F4044       10/261    7:53       39:24
673   Carol Severance        F3539       15/236    7:53       39:24
674   John Mccrate           M1519       76/206    7:54       39:26
675   Michael Mclaughlin     M4549       78/324    7:54       39:27
676   James Gay              M4549       79/324    7:54       39:27
677   Lisa Parrish           F3539       10/236    7:54       39:28
678   Rick Jantzen           M1519      101/206    7:54       39:28
679   William Reiley         M3034       44/206    7:54       39:28
680   James Gilbert          M5054       28/212    7:54       39:29
681   Tony Orr               M5054       57/212    7:54       39:29
682   Cameron Rodenhauser    M1519      197/206    7:55       39:31
683   Scott Mayhew           M1014       33/146    7:55       39:32
684   Adam Skidmore          M2529       70/180    7:55       39:32
685   Jerry Lawson           M5054       30/212    7:55       39:32
686   Meredith Peterson      F2529       15/181    7:55       39:32
687   James Marcum           M4549       80/324    7:55       39:32
688   Cynde Sroufe           F2529       22/181    7:55       39:32
689   Jeff Seilkop           M4044       91/332    7:55       39:33
690   John Neff              M4044      113/332    7:55       39:33
691   Corey Fullenkamp       F1519       30/187    7:55       39:34
692   Patrick Barr           M4044       75/332    7:55       39:35
693   Sara Steinbrunner      F2024       20/207    7:55       39:35
694   Bill Bowling           M3539       70/261    7:56       39:38
695   Robert Reuter          M2024       65/160    7:56       39:38
696   Robert Barker          M5054       29/212    7:56       39:39
697   Paul Franz             M2024       70/160    7:56       39:40
698   Tina Peters            F1519       40/187    7:57       39:41
699   Matt Ullmer            M1519       74/206    7:57       39:42
700   Scott Hoover           M5559       24/151    7:57       39:43
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701   Michael Manger         M4044       95/332    7:57       39:44
702   Diane Preston          F4044       17/261    7:57       39:44
703   Sean Janson            M1014       28/146    7:57       39:44
704   Peter Potente          M5054       45/212    7:58       39:47
705   Ed Jespersen           M4549       72/324    7:58       39:47
706   Gary Giffen            M5054       32/212    7:58       39:48
707   Joshua Lupberger       M2024       50/160    7:58       39:48
708   Benedict Mark          M3034       52/206    7:58       39:49
709   Denny Brideweser       M5559       26/151    7:58       39:49
710   Jay White              M5559       17/151    7:58       39:50
711   Gregory White          M3034       40/206    7:58       39:50
712   Brett Mahle            M2024       54/160    7:58       39:50
713   Joe Krall              M5054       43/212    7:59       39:51
714   Roy Youngmann          M4549       71/324    7:59       39:52
715   Brian Powell           M1014       27/146    7:59       39:53
716   Stephen Martinek       M1519      111/206    7:59       39:53
717   Diane Erich            F3539       12/236    7:59       39:53
718   Wray Blattner          M4549       73/324    7:59       39:53
719   Billy Florea           M4549       82/324    7:59       39:53
720   Rachel Moulton         F2529       12/181    7:59       39:54
721   Loren Puckett          M4549       97/324    7:59       39:54
722   Michael Hipp           M2024       67/160    7:59       39:55
723   Jayne Riley            F3034       14/216    7:59       39:55
724   Richard Loar           M5559       18/151    8:00       39:56
725   Michael Winghart       M2024       72/160    8:00       39:56
726   Joel Gross             M2024       55/160    8:00       39:57
727   Rob Bires              M2024       71/160    8:00       39:57
728   Joceyln Goodwin        F3034       15/216    8:00       39:57
729   Roger Baldridge        M4044       77/332    8:00       39:58
730   Sam Eckhart            M1519       94/206    8:00       39:58
731   Michael Variell        M4549       84/324    8:00       39:58
732   Ben Ripley             M3539       66/261    8:00       39:59
733   Angie Logan            F2529       13/181    8:00       39:59
734   Mark Westerheide       M4044       87/332    8:00       39:59
735   Mary Phillips          F1519       47/187    8:00       39:59
736   Bob Myers              M4549       69/324    8:01       40:01
737   Toby Pinger            M3034       76/206    8:01       40:01
738   Patti Palcic-Weaver    F5054        4/137    8:01       40:01
739   Martha Slamer          F5054        7/137    8:01       40:01
740   Jack A. Cook           M1014       15/146    8:01       40:01
741   Lynn Rau               M2024       51/160    8:01       40:02
742   Steve Chambers         M4549       93/324    8:01       40:02
743   Nick Thobe             M4549       81/324    8:01       40:03
744   Kyle Martin            M4044       82/332    8:01       40:04
745   Robert Ensor           M2024       64/160    8:01       40:04
746   Emily Tillmaand        F1519       33/187    8:02       40:06
747   Tom Konicki            M5054       53/212    8:02       40:06
748   Jenny Nagaoka          F3034       20/216    8:02       40:06
749   Sam Pratt              M4549       76/324    8:02       40:08
750   Jim Davis              M5559       20/151    8:02       40:09
751   Dan Rohr               M4044      107/332    8:02       40:09
752   April Hurst            F2529       14/181    8:02       40:09
753   John Cross             M2529       67/180    8:02       40:09
754   Ken Ihle               M3539       72/261    8:02       40:09
755   Brian Gaeke            M2024       81/160    8:03       40:11
756   David Hardwick         M5054       31/212    8:03       40:12
757   Pete Flora             M3539       71/261    8:03       40:13
758   Matt Bushman           M3539       60/261    8:03       40:13
759   John Downer            M3034       57/206    8:03       40:14
760   Norman Burkhardt       M5054       35/212    8:03       40:14
761   Jacob Hibberd          M1014       32/146    8:03       40:14
762   Wayne Fisher           M5054       68/212    8:03       40:14
763   Kenta Nolin            M1014       24/146    8:03       40:15
764   Joe Dittenhofer        M4044       98/332    8:03       40:15
765   Stuart Siegfried       M3539      112/261    8:03       40:15
766   Dennis Deweese         M4044       80/332    8:04       40:16
767   Neil Peterson          M4044       90/332    8:04       40:16
768   Michael Mount          M1519       87/206    8:04       40:18
769   Scott Ratcliffe        M3539       64/261    8:04       40:18
770   Megan Ross             F1519       38/187    8:04       40:18
771   George Beavers         M2024       60/160    8:04       40:18
772   Kumi Sato              F4044       18/261    8:04       40:19
773   Kevin Rogers           M4044      110/332    8:04       40:19
774   Michael Henderson      M1519       89/206    8:04       40:20
775   Al Harmon              M5054       34/212    8:04       40:20
776   Stephen Mahle          M1519       77/206    8:05       40:21
777   Carl Schweikart        M6064        10/77    8:05       40:21
778   Alicia Peterson        F1519      141/187    8:05       40:22
779   Matthew Moore          M1014       18/146    8:05       40:23
780   Thomas Davis Iii       M2529       62/180    8:05       40:24
781   Brent Parrish          M3539       68/261    8:05       40:25
782   Madeline Demko         F1519       31/187    8:06       40:26
783   Mike Hutson            M3034       55/206    8:06       40:26
784   Mark Underwood         M2024       53/160    8:06       40:26
785   William Mitchell       M4549      121/324    8:06       40:27
786   Russell Johnson        M3539       90/261    8:06       40:29
787   Bill Mcclain           M4044       92/332    8:06       40:29
788   David Waitkus          M4549       89/324    8:06       40:29
789   Lane Hart              M1014       17/146    8:06       40:29
790   Jim Adkins             M4549       88/324    8:06       40:29
791   John Covey             M3539       76/261    8:06       40:29
792   Ruth Kohstall          F4549        5/206    8:07       40:31
793   Joseph Lunne           M3034       79/206    8:07       40:32
794   Ann Bockrath           F3539       23/236    8:07       40:33
795   Nancy Budde            F4549        4/206    8:07       40:34
796   Rick Koehler           M4044       85/332    8:07       40:34
797   Dave Allen             M4549       77/324    8:07       40:34
798   Mark Plessinger        M3539       83/261    8:07       40:34
799   Mike Dey               M4044       97/332    8:07       40:35
800   Joseph Weidner         M4044       93/332    8:07       40:35
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801   Wally Nugent           M6569         3/36    8:08       40:36
802   Abi Gerstle            F2024       25/207    8:08       40:36
803   Christina Stevens      F2024       21/207    8:08       40:36
804   Kurt Simon             M3034       59/206    8:08       40:37
805   Barb Simon             F3034       27/216    8:08       40:37
806   Terry St. John         M4549      101/324    8:08       40:39
807   Amber Johnson          F2024       23/207    8:08       40:39
808   Jim Weckesser          M5054       33/212    8:08       40:39
809   Patricia Woolf         F5559         1/46    8:08       40:40
810   John Carlos,  Jr.      M6569         1/36    8:08       40:40
811   Curtis Nielsen         M4044       96/332    8:09       40:41
812   Robert Brewer          M2529       57/180    8:09       40:41
813   Tonya Hartman          F3539       13/236    8:09       40:41
814   Jeff Trimmer           M2024       56/160    8:09       40:42
815   Nathan St. John        M1519       81/206    8:09       40:43
816   Peggy Allen            F4044       14/261    8:09       40:44
817   Michele Botti          F2529       17/181    8:09       40:44
818   Heather Cunningham     F3034       18/216    8:09       40:45
819   John Wilson            M5559       19/151    8:09       40:45
820   Kathy Boomershine      F4549        8/206    8:09       40:45
821   Brad Saar              M4044      103/332    8:10       40:46
822   Ellen Malicki          F4044       15/261    8:10       40:46
823   Bill Mahle             M5559       25/151    8:10       40:47
824   Charles Roedersheimer  M6064        11/77    8:10       40:48
825   Jeff Bolin             M4549      103/324    8:10       40:48
826   Casey Hall             M3034       51/206    8:10       40:49
827   Kyle Thayer            M1519      115/206    8:10       40:50
828   Michael Krug           M2529       87/180    8:10       40:50
829   Michael Randall        M4549      119/324    8:10       40:50
830   J. R. Jackson          M5559       22/151    8:10       40:50
831   Kenny Hannahan         M1519       85/206    8:11       40:51
832   Laurie Machuga         F3034       17/216    8:11       40:51
833   Francis Mclaughlin     M1519       84/206    8:11       40:51
834   Jenny Wolff            F3034       25/216    8:11       40:52
835   Todd Deisher           M4044      145/332    8:11       40:52
836   Tim Lowman             M1014       21/146    8:11       40:52
837   George Stump           M6569         2/36    8:11       40:52
838   Chris Meinerding       F4549        6/206    8:11       40:53
839   Jared Grable           M1014       39/146    8:11       40:54
840   Andrew Hosler          M2529       81/180    8:11       40:55
841   Bruce Martino          M4549       91/324    8:11       40:55
842   Frank Tuck             M5559       28/151    8:11       40:55
843   Eric Grile             M3034       46/206    8:11       40:55
844   Leslie Patton          M1519      107/206    8:11       40:55
845   Shawn Lyman            M4044      122/332    8:12       40:57
846   Stacey Schacherer      F1519       35/187    8:12       40:57
847   Nathan Bolton          M1014       26/146    8:12       40:59
848   Mike Mcginnis          M5054       37/212    8:12       41:00
849   Fred Pence             M4549       92/324    8:13       41:02
850   Jake Striebel          M1014       19/146    8:13       41:02
851   Tim Quellhorst         M4549       96/324    8:13       41:02
852   Ben Dehus              M2529       64/180    8:13       41:02
853   Daniel Waite           M4549       85/324    8:13       41:03
854   James Demers           M3034       69/206    8:13       41:04
855   Jason Hein             M2529       60/180    8:13       41:05
856   Mark Peck              M3539       75/261    8:14       41:06
857   Ron Bricknell          M3539       86/261    8:14       41:07
858   David Christophersen   M4549       94/324    8:14       41:07
859   Jacob Hall             M3034       47/206    8:14       41:07
860   Tom Henderson          M4549      100/324    8:14       41:09
861   Sandra Fox             F3034       19/216    8:14       41:09
862   Eric Underwood         M2529       59/180    8:14       41:10
863   Richard Marger         M3539       98/261    8:15       41:11
864   Scott Cable            M1519       83/206    8:15       41:12
865   Mark Monnin            M1519       98/206    8:15       41:12
866   Richard Triftshouser   M4549       90/324    8:15       41:12
867   Sam Eckhart            M5559       31/151    8:15       41:13
868   Mark Williamson        M3034       64/206    8:15       41:13
869   Corinne Cross          F3539       14/236    8:15       41:14
870   Colleen Cross          F3034       26/216    8:15       41:14
871   Ryan Buchholz          M2529       78/180    8:15       41:15
872   James Reitzel          M3539       79/261    8:16       41:17
873   Sami Bayan             F1519       39/187    8:16       41:17
874   Sam Hemmeter           M3034       67/206    8:16       41:17
875   Nicholas Rosegarten    M2024       59/160    8:16       41:17
876   Josh Maier             M1519       91/206    8:16       41:17
877   Gary Thorpe            M5054       39/212    8:16       41:18
878   Missi Brown            F3539       18/236    8:16       41:19
879   Bill Brown             M3539       78/261    8:16       41:19
880   Jenny Hipp             F2024       54/207    8:16       41:19
881   Chris Voda             M3539      111/261    8:16       41:19
882   Seth Mcafee            M2024       57/160    8:16       41:20
883   Larry Schuh            M5054       64/212    8:16       41:20
884   Nicole Gantt           F2529       27/181    8:17       41:21
885   Jason Ewing            M2529       65/180    8:17       41:21
886   Katie Collins          F3034       22/216    8:17       41:22
887   Roy King               M2024       58/160    8:17       41:22
888   Tony Schirack          M1519       90/206    8:17       41:22
889   Donna Brown            F4549        9/206    8:17       41:23
890   Joey Summers           M2024       61/160    8:17       41:23
891   Philip Deger           M4549      129/324    8:17       41:23
892   Kevin Parnell          M3034       75/206    8:17       41:23
893   Kayla Bruggeman        F1014        9/114    8:17       41:24
894   Ken Walschlager        M3539      108/261    8:17       41:24
895   Mike Maletie           M4044      129/332    8:17       41:25
896   Beau Thompson          M1014       23/146    8:17       41:25
897   Bob Henschied          M6569         4/36    8:17       41:25
898   Beth Bayham            F2024       24/207    8:18       41:26
899   Wert Williams          M5054       38/212    8:18       41:26
900   Benjamin Emley         M2529       76/180    8:18       41:27
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901   Jason Lykins           M2529       66/180    8:18       41:27
902   Marvin Narcelles       M3539      103/261    8:18       41:27
903   Jc Nappi               M2529       88/180    8:18       41:28
904   Jason Penix            M2529       63/180    8:18       41:29
905   John Wills             M4044      131/332    8:18       41:29
906   Tad Williams           M4044       99/332    8:18       41:29
907   Katie Dull             F1519       32/187    8:18       41:29
908   Jim Schlotterbeck      M5054       51/212    8:18       41:29
909   Heather Jackson        F2024       27/207    8:18       41:30
910   Kevin Bourk            M4549      133/324    8:18       41:30
911   Kelley Worden          F2529       25/181    8:19       41:31
912   Jeff Gillman           M2529       82/180    8:19       41:31
913   Duane Gray             M4044      105/332    8:19       41:32
914   Geoff Tipton           M2529       74/180    8:19       41:33
915   Kevin Janek            M1014       31/146    8:19       41:33
916   Ron Gould              M4549       99/324    8:19       41:33
917   Keith Andersen         M5054       40/212    8:19       41:34
918   Lee Hendricks          M4549      104/324    8:19       41:34
919   Stephen Drew           M3539       74/261    8:19       41:34
920   Todd Winchester        M3539       89/261    8:19       41:34
921   Brendan Conniff        M1014       22/146    8:19       41:35
922   Jeff Kenkel            M2529       72/180    8:19       41:35
923   Katie Bauer            F2529       18/181    8:19       41:35
924   Sam Kurtz              M1014       20/146    8:20       41:36
925   Thomas Zwolski         M3539       93/261    8:20       41:36
926   Kyla Manson            F3539       16/236    8:20       41:36
927   Daniel Rang            M4549       95/324    8:20       41:37
928   Dustin Manger          M1519       99/206    8:20       41:37
929   Eric House             M1519      109/206    8:20       41:37
930   Brent Ashcraft         M4044      125/332    8:20       41:37
931   David Wilkins          M3034       48/206    8:20       41:38
932   Mark Meinerding        M4044      133/332    8:20       41:38
933   Kevin Buckiew          M3034       54/206    8:20       41:38
934   Michael Mathews        M3034       89/206    8:20       41:38
935   Maureen Mathews        F2529       35/181    8:20       41:39
936   Celia Struble          F1519       41/187    8:20       41:39
937   Dan Marvin             M4044      104/332    8:20       41:39
938   John Youngs            M5054       50/212    8:20       41:40
939   Dennis Leavitt         M5054       46/212    8:20       41:40
940   Diana Osmena           F3034       36/216    8:21       41:41
941   Ryan Monell            M1519       96/206    8:21       41:42
942   Ronald Warwar          M3539       80/261    8:21       41:42
943   Jeffrey Powell         M4044      115/332    8:21       41:44
944   Kevin Mckenna          M3539      107/261    8:21       41:44
945   Daren Dempsey          M2529       68/180    8:21       41:44
946   Lori Adiapen           F3034       35/216    8:21       41:44
947   Elizabeth Blend        F2024       44/207    8:21       41:44
948   Dennis Marchal         M5559       30/151    8:21       41:44
949   Julie Williams         F3034       32/216    8:21       41:44
950   Tammy Grigsby          F3034       23/216    8:21       41:45
951   Michael Boeck          M2024       63/160    8:21       41:45
952   Pam Disser             F4549       17/206    8:22       41:46
953   Richard Baker          M5054       41/212    8:22       41:46
954   John Bradosky          M5054       42/212    8:22       41:47
955   Jason Martin           M3034       50/206    8:22       41:47
956   Julie Beyer            F3539       17/236    8:22       41:47
957   Scott Hardiman         M4044      101/332    8:22       41:48
958   Paul Barnett           M5054       60/212    8:22       41:48
959   David Cramer           M5054       48/212    8:22       41:49
960   Tim Horner             M3539       73/261    8:22       41:50
961   Laura Mraz             F2024       28/207    8:22       41:50
962   Steve Gallagher        M6569         5/36    8:22       41:50
963   Scott Hashbrook        M3539       82/261    8:22       41:50
964   Gailen Collins         M5054       52/212    8:23       41:51
965   Alex Murray            M1519       88/206    8:23       41:52
966   Bill Borchers          M4044      128/332    8:23       41:52
967   Andrew Bulach          M1519       95/206    8:23       41:52
968   Chris Earnhardt        M2529       83/180    8:23       41:52
969   Chris Wilhite          M3539      104/261    8:23       41:53
970   Bridget Pellegrino     F3034       21/216    8:23       41:53
971   Annie Sullivan         F2024       35/207    8:23       41:54
972   Kelli Walcutt          F2529       29/181    8:23       41:54
973   Jenna Walker           F1519       57/187    8:23       41:54
974   Pat O'malley           M4044      123/332    8:23       41:55
975   Jordan Barnhart        M4044      135/332    8:24       41:56
976   Mary Beth Sullivan     F4549       12/206    8:24       41:56
977   Michelle Berry         F2024       33/207    8:24       41:56
978   Adam Belliveau         M1519       93/206    8:24       41:56
979   Kara Lyman             F4044       33/261    8:24       41:56
980   Beth Glitsch           F3034       24/216    8:24       41:57
981   Richard Eltzroth       M5559       27/151    8:24       41:57
982   John Matthew Ankerman  M1519      112/206    8:24       41:57
983   Jordan Whipps          M2024       86/160    8:24       41:57
984   John Rish              M5054       44/212    8:24       41:58
985   Jeremy Rau             M5054       54/212    8:24       41:58
986   Michael Roberts        M4044      114/332    8:24       41:58
987   Christopher Banning    M3034       80/206    8:24       41:58
988   Ned Dowd               M4549      184/324    8:24       41:59
989   Ben Eversole           M2529       75/180    8:24       41:59
990   Bob Loyd               M4549      149/324    8:24       42:00
991   Ronee Flynn            F4549       11/206    8:25       42:01
992   Dan Dirksen            M3034       73/206    8:25       42:01
993   Jill Wysong            F2529       37/181    8:25       42:01
994   Brian Foster           M1519      123/206    8:25       42:02
995   Christopher Jones      M3539      130/261    8:25       42:03
996   Carrie Koerner         F2024       42/207    8:25       42:04
997   Traci Cooper           F3539       19/236    8:25       42:04
998   Stephen Oakes          M4549      150/324    8:25       42:05
999   Paul Nash              M4044      136/332    8:25       42:05
1000  Samuel Kingrey         M6064        12/77    8:26       42:06
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1001  Mary Demko             F5054        5/137    8:26       42:06
1002  Jeffrey Lakes          M4044      147/332    8:26       42:06
1003  Frank Iozzi            M5054       55/212    8:26       42:06
1004  Scott Donegan          M4549      125/324    8:26       42:07
1005  Greg Wollenhaupt       M1014       40/146    8:26       42:08
1006  Scott Mcalpine         M2529       69/180    8:26       42:08
1007  John Draper            M5559       41/151    8:26       42:09
1008  Randall Shaffer        M3539      127/261    8:26       42:10
1009  Emily Untener          F1519       34/187    8:26       42:10
1010  Steven Quillen         M2024       69/160    8:26       42:10
1011  Allen Bulach           M1014       35/146    8:27       42:11
1012  Karen Mitsoff          F4549       14/206    8:27       42:12
1013  Mary Untener           F1014       11/114    8:27       42:12
1014  Michele Knostman       F2529       21/181    8:27       42:14
1015  Glen Szelestey         M4044      109/332    8:27       42:14
1016  Daniel Schloss         M5054       59/212    8:27       42:14
1017  Heather Wineberg       F2529       16/181    8:27       42:14
1018  Kevin Hurst            M3539       88/261    8:28       42:16
1019  Zack Gibson            M1014       37/146    8:28       42:16
1020  Ed Wingham             M5559       38/151    8:28       42:16
1021  Ann Marie Colby        F3539       20/236    8:28       42:17
1022  Joseph Koenig          M6064        20/77    8:28       42:17
1023  Elizabeth Striebel     F4549       10/206    8:28       42:17
1024  Christopher Lykins     M3539       87/261    8:28       42:18
1025  Mike Efaw              M4549      117/324    8:28       42:18
1026  Natalie Knoth          F1014       10/114    8:28       42:18
1027  Maggie Spring          F1519       42/187    8:28       42:20
1028  Ron Hart               M4549      159/324    8:28       42:20
1029  David Deweese          M1519       92/206    8:28       42:20
1030  Don Wuerstl            M6569         7/36    8:29       42:21
1031  Ray Balsamo            M5559       32/151    8:29       42:21
1032  Ryan Shirley           M1014       44/146    8:29       42:22
1033  Larry Smith            M4549      283/324    8:29       42:22
1034  Adel Hanna             M3539       81/261    8:29       42:22
1035  Andrew King            M3034       77/206    8:29       42:23
1036  Jordan Hart            M1519       97/206    8:29       42:23
1037  Sondra Housman         F4044       30/261    8:29       42:23
1038  Terrence Cole          M5559       37/151    8:29       42:23
1039  Brian Springer         M3539       92/261    8:29       42:23
1040  David Bartoo           M4044      119/332    8:29       42:24
1041  Rob Evans              M4044      118/332    8:29       42:24
1042  Jarrett Dickey         M2024       73/160    8:29       42:24
1043  Robert Gay             M4044      127/332    8:29       42:24
1044  Brittany Quillen       F2024       30/207    8:29       42:25
1045  Ted Mergler            M2024       68/160    8:29       42:25
1046  Matthew Binkley        M2529       80/180    8:29       42:25
1047  David Dysinger Jr.     M3539      131/261    8:29       42:25
1048  Ed Shoemaker           M4044      169/332    8:29       42:25
1049  John Flood             M6064        15/77    8:30       42:26
1050  Greg Dysinger          M3034       91/206    8:30       42:26
1051  Kevin Duffy            M4549      109/324    8:30       42:27
1052  Karen Savage           F3034       28/216    8:30       42:27
1053  Judy Tritle            F4549       16/206    8:30       42:27
1054  Kyle Rush              M1519      104/206    8:30       42:27
1055  Kevin Risner           M4044      120/332    8:30       42:27
1056  Quentin Mullen                        0/0    8:30       42:28
1057  Scott Shope            M3539       84/261    8:30       42:28
1058  Margaret Correale      F4044       23/261    8:30       42:28
1059  David White            M2529      109/180    8:30       42:29
1060  Nancy Robie            F3539       21/236    8:30       42:29
1061  Matthew Fleck          M3539       85/261    8:30       42:29
1062  Daniel Fryman          M1519      117/206    8:30       42:29
1063  Blake Szelestey        M1519      102/206    8:30       42:29
1064  Megan Lunsford         F1519       44/187    8:31       42:31
1065  Clair Dobson           M5559       55/151    8:31       42:31
1066  Ronald Hill            M5054       56/212    8:31       42:31
1067  Robert Coletto         M4549      124/324    8:31       42:31
1068  Kurt Titgemeyer        M4044      144/332    8:31       42:31
1069  Harlan Knudson         M6064        31/77    8:31       42:31
1070  Kristen Mergler        F2024       29/207    8:31       42:31
1071  Kris Berry             M2024       82/160    8:31       42:32
1072  Kevin Robie            M4549      126/324    8:31       42:32
1073  Juanito Davalos        M1014       34/146    8:31       42:32
1074  Amy Anslinger          F2529       20/181    8:31       42:32
1075  David Keipper          M4549      140/324    8:31       42:32
1076  Enrique Garza          M3539      142/261    8:31       42:33
1077  John Davalos           M4549      105/324    8:31       42:33
1078  Lexi Myers             F4044       34/261    8:31       42:33
1079  Tim Baker              M4549      108/324    8:31       42:33
1080  Jose Esparza           M3539      143/261    8:31       42:33
1081  Rick Pierce            M3539      115/261    8:31       42:33
1082  David Blouin           M4549      118/324    8:31       42:34
1083  Rachel Phillips        F2024       58/207    8:31       42:34
1084  Paul Stoyanoff         M4549      147/324    8:31       42:34
1085  Tara Bayan             F1014       15/114    8:31       42:35
1086  James Kimbler          M4549      131/324    8:31       42:35
1087  Dennis Gorski          M4549      110/324    8:32       42:36
1088  Al Edmunds             M6064        19/77    8:32       42:36
1089  Erik Dayhoff           M3034       63/206    8:32       42:36
1090  Erin Jones             F3034       30/216    8:32       42:37
1091  Kelli Lyman            F3034       46/216    8:32       42:37
1092  Pete Deutscher         M4549      114/324    8:32       42:38
1093  Brian Code             M4549      116/324    8:32       42:38
1094  Kimberly Smith         F3034       29/216    8:32       42:38
1095  Steve Buisson          M3539       99/261    8:32       42:38
1096  Max Clark              M2529       73/180    8:32       42:39
1097  Richard Hincha         M4549      128/324    8:32       42:39
1098  Ronald Millett         M5054       70/212    8:32       42:39
1099  Jeff Collins           M3034       72/206    8:32       42:40
1100  Parker Housman         M1014       55/146    8:32       42:40
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1101  Otto Moran             M6064        13/77    8:33       42:41
1102  Ted Valley             M3034       60/206    8:33       42:41
1103  Carl Lewis             M6569         8/36    8:33       42:41
1104  Brenda Nelson          F4044       47/261    8:33       42:42
1105  Bill Madden            M6064        22/77    8:33       42:42
1106  David Chaffin          M5559       39/151    8:33       42:42
1107  Denny Bayham           M5054       49/212    8:33       42:42
1108  April Hildebrand       F4549       15/206    8:33       42:42
1109  Spencer Hamilton       M2529      105/180    8:33       42:43
1110  Mike Healy             M4549      127/324    8:33       42:43
1111  Steve Elkins           M4549      106/324    8:33       42:44
1112  Rob Godfrey            M3539      133/261    8:33       42:44
1113  Doug Powell            M4549      142/324    8:33       42:44
1114  Michael Harker         M4044      134/332    8:33       42:45
1115  Alec Hail              M3539      100/261    8:33       42:45
1116  Timothy Nicodemus      M2024       85/160    8:33       42:45
1117  Tyler Allen            M1014       36/146    8:34       42:46
1118  Greg Bell              M4044      130/332    8:34       42:46
1119  John Griggs            M5054       73/212    8:34       42:46
1120  Marina Katovich        F2529       19/181    8:34       42:46
1121  Scott Dixon            M4549      102/324    8:34       42:46
1122  Mike Mantica           M1519      136/206    8:34       42:46
1123  Zachary Mchale         M1519      137/206    8:34       42:47
1124  Jo Lease               M4549      107/324    8:34       42:48
1125  Michael Maniaci        M2024       79/160    8:34       42:48
1126  Dylan Kema             M2529       89/180    8:34       42:48
1127  Paul Kemna             M4549      146/324    8:34       42:48
1128  Kimberly Forsythe      F3034       48/216    8:34       42:49
1129  Kevin Shambrock        M3034       85/206    8:34       42:49
1130  Michael Lightle        M4549      111/324    8:34       42:50
1131  Clinton Allen          M4044      116/332    8:34       42:50
1132  Matt Ungerleider       M3539      114/261    8:34       42:50
1133  Bradley Worden         M2529      112/180    8:34       42:50
1134  Jennifer Thoele        F1519       46/187    8:34       42:50
1135  Chad Gerhardstein      M2529       71/180    8:34       42:50
1136  Margaret Cook          F1519       64/187    8:35       42:51
1137  Michael Huskey         M5559       36/151    8:35       42:51
1138  Allan Hause            M4549      139/324    8:35       42:52
1139  Jeremy Hand            M1519      108/206    8:35       42:53
1140  Joe Coates             M4044      106/332    8:35       42:53
1141  Mark Spiers            M4549      177/324    8:35       42:53
1142  Todd Massie            M3034       56/206    8:35       42:53
1143  Zac Sideras            M1519      103/206    8:35       42:53
1144  Ty Grable              M4044      182/332    8:35       42:54
1145  Frank Ortman           M1519      113/206    8:35       42:54
1146  Janet Davis            F4044       32/261    8:35       42:55
1147  Jan Stevens            F4044       40/261    8:36       42:56
1148  James Newton           M3034       62/206    8:36       42:56
1149  Joe Rogan              M3539      113/261    8:36       42:56
1150  Steve Henne            M3539      109/261    8:36       42:56
1151  Jim Gilliam            M4549      115/324    8:36       42:56
1152  Joseph Von Holle       M4549      113/324    8:36       42:57
1153  David Durrant          M1519      105/206    8:36       42:57
1154  Joseph Cookston        M5559       40/151    8:36       42:58
1155  Corrie Gillis          M3539      123/261    8:36       42:58
1156  Jejj Hart              M2024       66/160    8:36       42:59
1157  Steven Roberts         M1014       43/146    8:36       42:59
1158  Ray Flores             M4549      112/324    8:36       42:59
1159  Christopher Severance  M1014       46/146    8:36       42:59
1160  Kimberly Thayer        F1519       45/187    8:36       42:59
1161  John Hoban             M4044      304/332    8:36       43:00
1162  Jenny Buttram          F3034       31/216    8:36       43:00
1163  Rick Robbins           M4549      120/324    8:37       43:01
1164  Cindy Cochran          F3034       34/216    8:37       43:01
1165  Greg Umana             M3539      128/261    8:37       43:01
1166  Marcus Hanson          M1014       50/146    8:37       43:02
1167  Jim Sullivan           M5054       61/212    8:37       43:02
1168  Carl Woolley           M5559       34/151    8:37       43:03
1169  Kristina Nelson        F3034       47/216    8:37       43:03
1170  Joe Frey               M4549      135/324    8:37       43:03
1171  Dave Yosua             M4549      137/324    8:37       43:04
1172  Jennifer Couser        F2024       31/207    8:37       43:04
1173  Jack Knapp             M4549      138/324    8:37       43:04
1174  Graham Schmidt         M2024       88/160    8:37       43:05
1175  Lola Eckhart           F5559         3/46    8:37       43:05
1176  Scott Manger           M2024       76/160    8:37       43:05
1177  Kyna Via               F3539       31/236    8:37       43:05
1178  Tom Proctor            M3539      106/261    8:38       43:06
1179  Job Lawson             M4549      144/324    8:38       43:06
1180  Mark Macke             M4044      154/332    8:38       43:06
1181  Melissa Tolle          F2024       45/207    8:38       43:06
1182  Tom O'neil             M4044      141/332    8:38       43:07
1183  Laura Von Holle        F4044       19/261    8:38       43:08
1184  Steve Beinlich         M4044      142/332    8:38       43:08
1185  Jennifer Blankenship   F3034       39/216    8:38       43:08
1186  Pam Denka              F4044       26/261    8:38       43:09
1187  Tim Barry              M4549      130/324    8:38       43:09
1188  Bill Henehan           M3539       91/261    8:38       43:09
1189  Laura Mcclain          F1519       43/187    8:38       43:09
1190  Douglas Kraus          M3034       82/206    8:38       43:10
1191  Shaun Worcester        M3034      101/206    8:39       43:11
1192  Brenden Pence          M1014       51/146    8:39       43:11
1193  Judson Shattuck        M4044      153/332    8:39       43:11
1194  Matthew Fitzharris     M1519      126/206    8:39       43:11
1195  Christy Jenkins        F1519       36/187    8:39       43:12
1196  Kenneth Knapp          M4549      164/324    8:39       43:13
1197  Philip Cox             M5054       72/212    8:39       43:14
1198  Steven Churchill       M1519      119/206    8:39       43:14
1199  David Drake            M3034       83/206    8:39       43:14
1200  Gary Shaffer           M5559       35/151    8:39       43:14
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1201  Joanna Killingsworth   F3539       26/236    8:39       43:15
1202  Kimberly Wigger        F2024       47/207    8:39       43:15
1203  Mike Hansman           M4044      117/332    8:40       43:16
1204  Travis Hays            M1519      128/206    8:40       43:16
1205  David Schmidt          M4044      151/332    8:40       43:16
1206  Jeanne Johnson         F4044       24/261    8:40       43:16
1207  Steve Frazier          M4549      162/324    8:40       43:17
1208  Jenness Sigman         F4044       25/261    8:40       43:17
1209  Nathan Clinard         M3539      135/261    8:40       43:17
1210  Timothy Kidd           M3034       65/206    8:40       43:18
1211  Jon Velasco            M3539       97/261    8:40       43:18
1212  Debra Sennet           F4549       13/206    8:40       43:18
1213  Anthony Stayman        M3539       94/261    8:40       43:20
1214  John Cooke             M5054       62/212    8:40       43:20
1215  Curt Sutter            M3539       95/261    8:40       43:20
1216  Elisabeth Evans        F1014       18/114    8:41       43:21
1217  Crystal Johnson        F2529       23/181    8:41       43:21
1218  Babs Sabick            F5559         2/46    8:41       43:21
1219  Megan Mcknight         F2024       39/207    8:41       43:21
1220  A. J. Mourouzis        M3539      124/261    8:41       43:21
1221  Michael Kenney         M4549      163/324    8:41       43:22
1222  Cindy Mason            F4044       27/261    8:41       43:23
1223  Stephen Rau            M4549      122/324    8:41       43:24
1224  Andy Pope              M1014       56/146    8:41       43:24
1225  Alicia Young           F1519       62/187    8:41       43:25
1226  Tina Buerschen         F3034       54/216    8:41       43:25
1227  Daren Cotter           M3034       71/206    8:42       43:26
1228  Alex Nelson            M2529       77/180    8:42       43:26
1229  Michael Rider          M2529       91/180    8:42       43:26
1230  Carl Bromer            M5559       33/151    8:42       43:26
1231  Tim Gockel             M4044      163/332    8:42       43:27
1232  Lindsay Kearns         F2529       44/181    8:42       43:27
1233  Robert Kearns          M5559       64/151    8:42       43:27
1234  Jon Matson             M4044      108/332    8:42       43:27
1235  Sarah Holland          F1014       17/114    8:42       43:28
1236  Mike Miller            M3034      105/206    8:42       43:28
1237  Kathleen Koneval       F4044       43/261    8:42       43:28
1238  Sharon Chagoyan        F4044       20/261    8:42       43:29
1239  Mark Ericson           M4044      124/332    8:42       43:29
1240  William Gibson         M1519      118/206    8:42       43:30
1241  Stephanie Scott        F2024       46/207    8:42       43:30
1242  Andrea Manson          F2024       32/207    8:43       43:31
1243  Bridget Bushman        F2024       41/207    8:43       43:31
1244  Deb O'keefe            F3539       29/236    8:43       43:32
1245  Dale Schutte           M6064        14/77    8:43       43:32
1246  Steve O'keefe          M3539      116/261    8:43       43:32
1247  Beverly Bias           F4044       22/261    8:43       43:33
1248  Clarke Roberts         M5054       65/212    8:43       43:33
1249  Kim Mlinek             F3034       38/216    8:43       43:34
1250  Laura Harris           F4044       21/261    8:43       43:34
1251  Ben Szelestey          M1014       41/146    8:43       43:34
1252  Megan Naseman          F1519       56/187    8:43       43:35
1253  John Bordinnzacher     M3539      102/261    8:44       43:36
1254  Toby Robinson          M3034       61/206    8:44       43:36
1255  Chris Mantica          M2024      101/160    8:44       43:37
1256  Kathy Seitz            F3034       33/216    8:44       43:37
1257  Jamei Barnes           M3539      119/261    8:44       43:37
1258  Rich Wallace           M5559       43/151    8:44       43:37
1259  Amanda White           F2529       49/181    8:44       43:37
1260  Bryce Anslinger        M2024       80/160    8:44       43:38
1261  David Hidy             M3539      137/261    8:44       43:38
1262  Matthew Fromm          M2529      103/180    8:44       43:39
1263  Reba Leonard           F1014       12/114    8:44       43:39
1264  Nathan Steck           M1519      106/206    8:44       43:40
1265  Jeffrey Dixon          M1519      198/206    8:44       43:40
1266  Jane Jenkins           F4044       28/261    8:44       43:40
1267  Edward Macy            M4044      159/332    8:45       43:41
1268  Kirby Heritage         M4549      167/324    8:45       43:41
1269  Joel Tobey             M2024       89/160    8:45       43:42
1270  David Brewer           M2024       74/160    8:45       43:42
1271  Carli Reihman          F1519      142/187    8:45       43:43
1272  Tom Chisano            M4549      158/324    8:45       43:43
1273  Zachary Bramlage       M1519      129/206    8:45       43:43
1274  Mary Maxton            F2024       36/207    8:45       43:43
1275  Kathryn Hines          F2529      136/181    8:45       43:44
1276  Chris Vogel            F2024       37/207    8:45       43:44
1277  Dan Broaddrick         M3034       81/206    8:45       43:44
1278  Chuck Bramlage         M4044      170/332    8:45       43:44
1279  Nathan Leonard         M2024       83/160    8:45       43:44
1280  Sara Newlin            F3034       41/216    8:45       43:45
1281  Jonathan Search        M2024       75/160    8:45       43:45
1282  Paul Quillen           M2529       96/180    8:46       43:46
1283  Gail Krentz            F4549       27/206    8:46       43:46
1284  Todd Sample            M3539      105/261    8:46       43:46
1285  David Reihman          M4549      123/324    8:46       43:46
1286  Tom Frey               M5559       51/151    8:46       43:46
1287  Larry Leonard          M6064        17/77    8:46       43:46
1288  Ted Carroll            M5559       44/151    8:46       43:47
1289  Stephanie Macke        F1014       21/114    8:46       43:48
1290  Marlyn Miller          F2024       34/207    8:46       43:48
1291  Melanie Hubbs          F3539       24/236    8:46       43:48
1292  Daniel Conforti        M5054       58/212    8:46       43:49
1293  Gin Conforti           F5054        6/137    8:46       43:50
1294  Grant Anderson         M4044      138/332    8:46       43:50
1295  Anthony Finn           M2529       85/180    8:46       43:50
1296  Michael Brown          M4549      178/324    8:47       43:51
1297  Michael Mullen         M4044      112/332    8:47       43:52
1298  Ryan Day               M2529       90/180    8:47       43:52
1299  Samantha Ault          F2024       43/207    8:47       43:52
1300  Ray Monell             M4549      136/324    8:47       43:53
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1301  John Gerhardstein      M6064        16/77    8:47       43:53
1302  Mary Davis             F3539       32/236    8:47       43:53
1303  John Sanderman         M4044      156/332    8:47       43:53
1304  Dawn Warrick           F3034       63/216    8:47       43:53
1305  Lisa Auvil             F3539       28/236    8:47       43:55
1306  Linda Clay             F4044       38/261    8:47       43:55
1307  Emily Mccormick        F1519       49/187    8:47       43:55
1308  Mckenzie Rose          F1519       52/187    8:48       43:56
1309  Suzy Eversole          F5054       10/137    8:48       43:56
1310  Rachel Nusbaum         F1519       53/187    8:48       43:57
1311  Joe Hudek              M5054       71/212    8:48       43:57
1312  Jodee Ball             F2529       24/181    8:48       43:57
1313  Lisa Boulter           F3539       22/236    8:48       43:57
1314  Tom Tobias             M5559       46/151    8:48       43:57
1315  David House            M3539      132/261    8:48       43:58
1316  Arthur Aaronson        M5559       42/151    8:48       43:58
1317  Kyle Waits             M2024       78/160    8:48       43:58
1318  Jeffrey Schroder       M3539      117/261    8:48       43:59
1319  Jim Kerivan            M4549      174/324    8:48       43:59
1320  Fred Dillon            M6064        18/77    8:48       43:59
1321  Gale Marshall          M5559       45/151    8:48       43:59
1322  Tina Titgemeyer        F4044       42/261    8:48       44:00
1323  Jeremy Nelson          M2024       98/160    8:49       44:01
1324  Timothy Earls          M4044      121/332    8:49       44:01
1325  Mia Kerivan-O'malley   F4044       44/261    8:49       44:02
1326  Jamie Reed             M3034      102/206    8:49       44:03
1327  Christopher Zanowick   M3539       96/261    8:49       44:04
1328  Tom Iii Burkhardt      M2529       99/180    8:49       44:04
1329  Alex Harris            M1014       53/146    8:49       44:04
1330  James Melton           M4044      152/332    8:49       44:04
1331  Ben Fennig             M2529      107/180    8:49       44:04
1332  Mark Casey             M4044      132/332    8:49       44:04
1333  Wendell Adkins         M4044      165/332    8:49       44:04
1334  Paul Labbe             M5054       63/212    8:49       44:05
1335  Lindsey Baker          F1014       14/114    8:49       44:05
1336  Jim Larson             M5559       54/151    8:50       44:06
1337  Jeanett Adams          F6064         1/27    8:50       44:06
1338  Aaron Pennell          M2529      104/180    8:50       44:06
1339  Dan Klein              M3539      118/261    8:50       44:06
1340  Chuck Vehorn           M5559       49/151    8:50       44:07
1341  Jonathan House         M5559       58/151    8:50       44:07
1342  Suzanne Newhouse       F2529       28/181    8:50       44:08
1343  Tara Kalsu             F3034       40/216    8:50       44:08
1344  Steven Layman          M4044      150/332    8:50       44:08
1345  Robert Anderson        M2529       84/180    8:50       44:08
1346  Thomas Kilianski       M4549      141/324    8:50       44:08
1347  Joshua Hendrickson     M2024       94/160    8:50       44:09
1348  Tanya Leet             F2024       38/207    8:50       44:09
1349  Beth Dobrozsi          F4044       35/261    8:50       44:10
1350  Kerry Stanley          F2529       51/181    8:50       44:10
1351  Doug Myers             M3034       92/206    8:51       44:11
1352  Andrea Poling          F2024       63/207    8:51       44:11
1353  Wayne Clinger          M4044      157/332    8:51       44:11
1354  Brad Good              M4549      165/324    8:51       44:12
1355  Katie Tuss             F2024       40/207    8:51       44:12
1356  Greg Hollis            M3034       70/206    8:51       44:13
1357  Joanne Elder           F3539       51/236    8:51       44:14
1358  Jeff Bastian           M4044      146/332    8:51       44:14
1359  Michael Stutz          M2024       92/160    8:51       44:15
1360  Dustin Blevins         M2024       77/160    8:51       44:15
1361  Ellen Mayhew           F4044       48/261    8:51       44:15
1362  Mike Westfall          M5054       86/212    8:52       44:17
1363  Thomas Fessler         M3539      140/261    8:52       44:17
1364  Douglas Hanahan        M4044      139/332    8:52       44:17
1365  Vickie Blakey          F4044       36/261    8:52       44:18
1366  Marvin Jones           M6064        23/77    8:52       44:18
1367  Brenda Jayne           F4044       39/261    8:52       44:19
1368  Stuart Hay             M1014       38/146    8:52       44:20
1369  Adam Mintz             M3034       66/206    8:52       44:20
1370  Robert Bell            M6569         6/36    8:52       44:20
1371  Trecia Narcelles       F3034       52/216    8:52       44:20
1372  Chris Fischer          F2529       32/181    8:52       44:20
1373  Melissa Pope           F1014       30/114    8:53       44:21
1374  Nicki Meyer            F1519       77/187    8:53       44:21
1375  John Woods             M4549      155/324    8:53       44:22
1376  Rosalie Ross           F3539       30/236    8:53       44:23
1377  April Jones            F1519       48/187    8:53       44:23
1378  Joe Palcic             M3034       68/206    8:53       44:23
1379  Daniel Levorchick      M2024       90/160    8:53       44:23
1380  Tyler Whipps           M1519      135/206    8:53       44:24
1381  Jerry J. Montoya       M5054       66/212    8:53       44:24
1382  Gary Hauck             M5054       80/212    8:53       44:24
1383  Doug Jones             M4549      132/324    8:53       44:25
1384  Kennon Coleman         M1014       58/146    8:53       44:25
1385  Jacob Wright           M1014       42/146    8:54       44:26
1386  Patrick Godfrey        M1519      110/206    8:54       44:27
1387  Katie Michno           F1519       51/187    8:54       44:27
1388  Rob Roseman            M4044      173/332    8:54       44:27
1389  Susan Frizzi           F4044       29/261    8:54       44:28
1390  Eileen Bjorkman        F4549       21/206    8:54       44:28
1391  Tina Broaddrick        F3034       43/216    8:54       44:28
1392  Steven Johnson         M1014       49/146    8:54       44:29
1393  Wendy Somers           F2024       51/207    8:54       44:29
1394  Jason Centers          M2529       86/180    8:54       44:29
1395  Craig Braner           M4044      184/332    8:54       44:29
1396  William Witters        M4549      186/324    8:54       44:30
1397  Don Shepard            M3034      127/206    8:54       44:30
1398  Tom Flagg              M4549      134/324    8:54       44:30
1399  Susan Bartoo           F3539       33/236    8:54       44:30
1400  Mark Sexton            M4549      160/324    8:54       44:30
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1401  Sean Dailey            M1014       45/146    8:54       44:30
1402  Kathryn Mark           F5054        9/137    8:54       44:30
1403  Robert Williams        M5559       63/151    8:55       44:31
1404  Kathy Coppock          F3034       57/216    8:55       44:31
1405  Rodney Frueauf         M4549      154/324    8:55       44:31
1406  Ben Jones              M3034       74/206    8:55       44:32
1407  Matthew Shultz         M2529      111/180    8:55       44:32
1408  Brenna Vance           F2529       33/181    8:55       44:32
1409  Lisa Woods             F4549       19/206    8:55       44:33
1410  Natalie O'connor       F1519       71/187    8:55       44:34
1411  Matt Tolle             M2529      102/180    8:55       44:34
1412  Nicholas Lamb          M1519      120/206    8:55       44:34
1413  Kelly Millsaps         M3034       88/206    8:55       44:34
1414  Kevin Addington        M2529       94/180    8:55       44:34
1415  Melissa Brown          F3539       44/236    8:55       44:34
1416  Zachary Mills          M2024       87/160    8:55       44:35
1417  Linda Lyons            F4549       18/206    8:55       44:35
1418  Mike Fanelli           M5559       52/151    8:56       44:36
1419  Jodi Mescher           F0109         1/15    8:56       44:37
1420  Deron Sohngen          M3539      110/261    8:56       44:37
1421  Justin Good            M2529       98/180    8:56       44:38
1422  Ally Stover            F1014       16/114    8:56       44:38
1423  Tammy Mercado          F2529       26/181    8:56       44:39
1424  Kristi Brown           F3539       27/236    8:56       44:40
1425  Eric Shoemaker         M4044      208/332    8:56       44:40
1426  Roger Lewis            M4044      172/332    8:57       44:41
1427  Dwight Reeve           M4549      181/324    8:57       44:41
1428  Jason Turpin           M1014       47/146    8:57       44:42
1429  Alex Gamber            M5054       67/212    8:57       44:43
1430  Chris Brown            M4549      152/324    8:57       44:43
1431  Mike Keough            M5559       50/151    8:57       44:44
1432  Mark Smith             M3539      151/261    8:57       44:44
1433  Kristen Larson         F2024       49/207    8:57       44:45
1434  John Miller            M4549      284/324    8:57       44:45
1435  Kim Powell             F4549       25/206    8:58       44:46
1436  William Tingley,  Jr.  M4549      153/324    8:58       44:46
1437  Sara Chambers          F2024       52/207    8:58       44:46
1438  Martha Risner          F4044       57/261    8:58       44:46
1439  Robert Pohl            M5559       69/151    8:58       44:46
1440  David Lunne            M2024      102/160    8:58       44:47
1441  Chase Sterling         F2529       31/181    8:58       44:47
1442  Laura Durrant          F1519       54/187    8:58       44:47
1443  Patricia Mcdowell      F5054        8/137    8:58       44:47
1444  Paul Albers            M5559       47/151    8:58       44:48
1445  Ann Corran             F4044       45/261    8:58       44:48
1446  Jennifer Edwards       F3034       37/216    8:58       44:48
1447  Steve Durrant          M4044      149/332    8:58       44:48
1448  Duwayne Rains          M4044      167/332    8:58       44:49
1449  Marv Stammen           M5559       48/151    8:58       44:50
1450  Ken Mccall             M5054       69/212    8:59       44:51
1451  Elizabeth Isenbletter  F2024       48/207    8:59       44:51
1452  Nate G. Ankerman       M1519      138/206    8:59       44:51
1453  James Sharp            M4044      140/332    8:59       44:51
1454  Lisa Arlt              F3539       34/236    8:59       44:52
1455  Andy Buttram           M3034       87/206    8:59       44:53
1456  Alison Frizzell        F2529       30/181    8:59       44:54
1457  Bob Brill              M4044      148/332    8:59       44:54
1458  Emily Kavanaugh        F1519       73/187    8:59       44:54
1459  Mara Olson             F1519      144/187    8:59       44:55
1460  Benjamin Johnson       M3539      120/261    8:59       44:55
1461  David Mattie           M5054       74/212    8:59       44:55
1462  Shannon Doerner        M1519      114/206    8:59       44:55
1463  Amy Meese              F1519       50/187    8:59       44:55
1464  Rob Keefer             M3034       98/206    9:00       44:57
1465  David Kimbler          M4549      168/324    9:00       44:57
1466  Chris Barnett          M4549      182/324    9:00       44:58
1467  Stephen Cable          M4549      145/324    9:00       45:00
1468  Jerry Magone           M4549      143/324    9:00       45:00
1469  Jami Lafreniere        F4044       60/261    9:00       45:00
1470  James Jordan           M1014       64/146    9:01       45:01
1471  Mark Edens             M4549      151/324    9:01       45:02
1472  Victoria Lovelace      F1519       61/187    9:01       45:02
1473  Ralph Urch             M4044      176/332    9:01       45:02
1474  Katrina Miller         F3539       25/236    9:01       45:02
1475  Hilary Beyer           F1014       24/114    9:01       45:02
1476  Marty Beyer            M3539      144/261    9:01       45:02
1477  Karen Titkemeyer       F3539       37/236    9:01       45:02
1478  Bruce Graham           M3539      161/261    9:01       45:02
1479  Derek Roseman          M1014       63/146    9:01       45:02
1480  Holly Papanek          F3034       58/216    9:01       45:03
1481  Jim Ullmer             M2529       95/180    9:01       45:03
1482  Brian Bucher           M2529       97/180    9:01       45:03
1483  Michael Ferguson       M4549      198/324    9:01       45:03
1484  Austin Brockman        M1014       52/146    9:01       45:03
1485  Pamela Klepacz         F4044       31/261    9:01       45:04
1486  Susan England          F1519       66/187    9:01       45:04
1487  Amanda Penman          F2024       85/207    9:01       45:04
1488  Steven Klosterman      M4044      190/332    9:01       45:05
1489  Kurt Jacobson          M5054       85/212    9:01       45:05
1490  Susan Hanselman        F2529       42/181    9:02       45:06
1491  Charles Black          M2024       93/160    9:02       45:06
1492  Matthew Brzozowski     M3034      112/206    9:02       45:06
1493  Tytus Jacobs           M3539      146/261    9:02       45:07
1494  John Downing           M4044      183/332    9:02       45:07
1495  Julie Cochran          F4044       54/261    9:02       45:07
1496  Ken Jewell             M4549      200/324    9:02       45:07
1497  Tammy Newsock          F3539       47/236    9:02       45:08
1498  Paula Obanion          F4549       26/206    9:02       45:08
1499  Alexandra Harmony      F1014       26/114    9:02       45:09
1500  Jerry Monnin           M7074         1/14    9:02       45:10
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1501  Kym Tran               F3034       87/216    9:02       45:10
1502  Deb Ihle               F3539       52/236    9:02       45:10
1503  Jim Todd               M6064        24/77    9:02       45:10
1504  James Robinson         M4044      155/332    9:03       45:11
1505  Dean Harmony           M5054       91/212    9:03       45:11
1506  Julie Trautwein        F2529       39/181    9:03       45:11
1507  Lars Jenssen           M3539      174/261    9:03       45:11
1508  David Mahaffey         M2529      108/180    9:03       45:12
1509  David Turner           M3034       78/206    9:03       45:12
1510  Matt Martinek          M1519      199/206    9:03       45:12
1511  Douglas Lucking        M2024       84/160    9:03       45:13
1512  Laurinda Leach         F2529       41/181    9:03       45:13
1513  Matt Olwine            F3034       77/216    9:03       45:13
1514  George Rieger          M5054      101/212    9:03       45:13
1515  Larry Larger           M5559       56/151    9:03       45:13
1516  Dylan Deweese          M1014       48/146    9:03       45:14
1517  Karen Newkirk          F2529       36/181    9:03       45:14
1518  Ashley Ruef            F2024       53/207    9:04       45:16
1519  Brian Elliott          M3034       90/206    9:04       45:16
1520  Jack Young             M4549      148/324    9:04       45:17
1521  Alexander Shaw         M1519      116/206    9:04       45:18
1522  Stephanie Bean         F3539       46/236    9:04       45:18
1523  Mike Logan             M2529       93/180    9:04       45:18
1524  Marcus Bowling         M1519      124/206    9:04       45:19
1525  Jordan Varner          M1519      134/206    9:04       45:19
1526  John Toto              M3034       99/206    9:04       45:19
1527  Melanie St John-Tidwel F3539       56/236    9:04       45:20
1528  Fred Marx              M4549      195/324    9:04       45:20
1529  Kevin Sullivan         M4549      166/324    9:04       45:20
1530  Tony Del Ponte         M6064        26/77    9:05       45:21
1531  Chuck Reams            M6064        27/77    9:05       45:21
1532  James Davis            M2024       91/160    9:05       45:21
1533  Cheri Winghart         F4549       30/206    9:05       45:21
1534  Aaron Ripburger        M2529       92/180    9:05       45:21
1535  Melissa Kimbler        F2024       59/207    9:05       45:22
1536  Garren Cabral          M1519      133/206    9:05       45:22
1537  Deborah Davis          F2024       50/207    9:05       45:22
1538  Karyn Pinson           F1519       60/187    9:05       45:22
1539  Ted Hoover             M6064        34/77    9:05       45:22
1540  Tim Hoover             M3034      131/206    9:05       45:23
1541  Jim Espich             M5559       53/151    9:05       45:24
1542  Rodney Shively         M3539      139/261    9:05       45:24
1543  Kathryn Gross          F2024       57/207    9:05       45:25
1544  Jennifer Martin        F1014       29/114    9:05       45:25
1545  Emily Ruef             F1519       58/187    9:06       45:26
1546  Jessica Mancz          F1519       74/187    9:06       45:26
1547  Tom Morawski           M4044      143/332    9:06       45:26
1548  Molly Mancz            F1014       28/114    9:06       45:27
1549  Mark Pierce            M4549      161/324    9:06       45:27
1550  Rex Woodell            M4044      178/332    9:06       45:27
1551  Kenny Hicks            M1519      163/206    9:06       45:27
1552  Jim Gross              M4549      172/324    9:06       45:27
1553  Michael George         M5054       90/212    9:06       45:28
1554  Joe Mclaughlin         M5054       76/212    9:06       45:30
1555  Susie Brabender        F3539       45/236    9:06       45:30
1556  Mike Dunlevy           M3539      129/261    9:06       45:30
1557  Greg Kenyon            M3539      162/261    9:06       45:30
1558  John Ruffolo           M4549      157/324    9:06       45:30
1559  James Siler            M5054       89/212    9:06       45:30
1560  Ken Prichard           M5054       75/212    9:07       45:31
1561  Rachel Eresman         F1519       76/187    9:07       45:31
1562  Stuart Eversole        M5054       79/212    9:07       45:31
1563  Laura Shields          F1519       55/187    9:07       45:32
1564  John Haas              M3539      126/261    9:07       45:32
1565  Troy Barton            M4044      166/332    9:07       45:32
1566  Micki Stamps           F5559         4/46    9:07       45:33
1567  James Weprin           M6064        21/77    9:07       45:33
1568  Angela Lloyd           F1014       20/114    9:07       45:33
1569  Janna Eversole         F2024       55/207    9:07       45:34
1570  Paul Moorman           M4549      173/324    9:07       45:35
1571  Robert Gray            M4549      156/324    9:07       45:35
1572  Dave Fullenkamp        M4549      179/324    9:08       45:36
1573  Rachelle Janning       F3034       51/216    9:08       45:36
1574  Todd Rich              M3034      104/206    9:08       45:36
1575  Josh Stuart            M1014       59/146    9:08       45:37
1576  George Sowers          M5559       67/151    9:08       45:37
1577  Craig Grissom          M4549      190/324    9:08       45:37
1578  Russ Thayer            M4549      216/324    9:08       45:38
1579  Lauren Gray            F1519      143/187    9:08       45:38
1580  Christina Helferich    F3034       44/216    9:08       45:38
1581  Pat Darling            F6569         1/10    9:08       45:38
1582  Rick Lovins            M3034       94/206    9:08       45:38
1583  Beth Boyle             F2024       79/207    9:08       45:38
1584  April Hill             F3539       43/236    9:08       45:39
1585  Trissa King            F4549       20/206    9:08       45:39
1586  Jeff Wilkerson         M1014       70/146    9:08       45:39
1587  Laura Arber            F4044       46/261    9:08       45:39
1588  James Striebel         M4044      213/332    9:08       45:39
1589  John Mckinney          M5559       74/151    9:08       45:39
1590  Steven Howard          M4549      169/324    9:08       45:39
1591  Denise Smith           F2529       53/181    9:08       45:40
1592  Gregory Buerschen      M3034      124/206    9:08       45:40
1593  Keith Mcginnis         M5054      100/212    9:09       45:41
1594  Brent Maupin           M1519      139/206    9:09       45:41
1595  Tammy Phillippe        F3539       39/236    9:09       45:41
1596  John Mlinek            M4549      183/324    9:09       45:41
1597  Kelly Robie            F1519       69/187    9:09       45:41
1598  Mylinda Shores         F3034       68/216    9:09       45:41
1599  Kevin Schlorman        M1519      125/206    9:09       45:42
1600  Brian Mcfadden         M1014       54/146    9:09       45:42
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1601  Joseph Hostetler       M1014       57/146    9:09       45:43
1602  Beth Thoele            F4044       37/261    9:09       45:43
1603  Jocelyn Piccone        F3539       36/236    9:09       45:44
1604  George Hill            M5559       57/151    9:09       45:44
1605  Michael D'amico        M3034      100/206    9:09       45:44
1606  Thomas Weimer          M5054       81/212    9:09       45:44
1607  Mary Mick              F1519       63/187    9:09       45:45
1608  Tony Sparks            M3034       84/206    9:09       45:45
1609  Jeff Stiers            M3034       95/206    9:09       45:45
1610  Anthony Sisson         M3539      122/261    9:10       45:46
1611  Jennifer Miller        F2024       82/207    9:10       45:46
1612  Chris Manolis          M4549      201/324    9:10       45:47
1613  Janet Velasco          F3034       45/216    9:10       45:48
1614  Allison Miller         F2529       63/181    9:10       45:49
1615  Anthony Marlow         M1014       61/146    9:10       45:49
1616  Lanne Zimmerman        F2529       38/181    9:10       45:50
1617  Lei Kay Bornhorst      F1014       33/114    9:10       45:50
1618  Thomas Blalock Jr      M4044      198/332    9:10       45:50
1619  Dorothy Bruns          F4044       55/261    9:11       45:51
1620  Matt Miller            M1014       73/146    9:11       45:51
1621  Brian Halliden         M3034      196/206    9:11       45:51
1622  John Case              M4044      186/332    9:11       45:52
1623  William Pflaum         M6064        28/77    9:11       45:52
1624  Greg Sepeck            M2529      101/180    9:11       45:52
1625  Brad Kneisly           M4044      160/332    9:11       45:52
1626  Justin Reynolds        M1519      152/206    9:11       45:53
1627  Sara George            F1519       75/187    9:11       45:53
1628  Randy Stoops           M2529      117/180    9:11       45:53
1629  Paul Riese             M3539      121/261    9:11       45:53
1630  Claire Stoops          F2529       56/181    9:11       45:53
1631  Daniel Shaffer         M3034       86/206    9:11       45:54
1632  Elizabeth Riazzi       F2529       34/181    9:11       45:54
1633  Macey Riese            F0109         2/15    9:11       45:54
1634  Scott Rowlett          M4044      180/332    9:11       45:54
1635  Mary Switala                          0/0    9:11       45:54
1636  Bill Tschirhart        M2529      120/180    9:11       45:54
1637  Gil Switala            M3539      168/261    9:11       45:55
1638  Mark Newport           M4044      164/332    9:11       45:55
1639  Althea Day             F4549       24/206    9:12       45:56
1640  Melissa Rhoades        F3034       60/216    9:12       45:56
1641  Tony Terentowicz       M4044      188/332    9:12       45:57
1642  Kathleen Galarza       F3034       49/216    9:12       45:57
1643  Katie Ly               F2024       94/207    9:12       45:57
1644  Julie Duffy            F3034       53/216    9:12       45:58
1645  James Hines            M2529      116/180    9:12       45:58
1646  Greg Maupin            M4044      181/332    9:12       45:59
1647  Beth Duvall            F3539       40/236    9:12       45:59
1648  Nick Vision            M3539      138/261    9:12       45:59
1649  Howard Wunderlich      M5054       78/212    9:12       45:59
1650  Judy Stutes            F3034       42/216    9:12       46:00
1651  Ray Wylam              M7074         3/14    9:12       46:00
1652  Jane Vision            F3034       55/216    9:12       46:00
1653  Chloe Hines            F1014       32/114    9:13       46:01
1654  Phil Papanek           M3034      118/206    9:13       46:02
1655  David Slamer           M2024      104/160    9:13       46:02
1656  Allen Griffiths        M5559       73/151    9:13       46:03
1657  Susanne Weidner        F3539       35/236    9:13       46:04
1658  Harry Melke            M5559       85/151    9:13       46:04
1659  Gordon Massa           M3539      125/261    9:13       46:05
1660  David Gillaspy         M4044      162/332    9:13       46:05
1661  Kirk Mader             M3034      103/206    9:14       46:06
1662  Jody Smyers            F2529       43/181    9:14       46:06
1663  David Taylor           M4549      210/324    9:14       46:06
1664  Erin Taylor            F1014       76/114    9:14       46:07
1665  Jessie Miller          F1014       19/114    9:14       46:07
1666  Michael Wenstrup       M1519      121/206    9:14       46:08
1667  Andy Swisher           M3539      149/261    9:14       46:08
1668  Dorothy Case           F4549       32/206    9:14       46:08
1669  Darren Burgess         M2529      122/180    9:14       46:08
1670  Elizabeth Swisher      F3539       55/236    9:14       46:08
1671  Rachel Greenfield      F1519       59/187    9:14       46:09
1672  Sue Gregg              F4044       41/261    9:14       46:09
1673  Steve Bartalo          M5054       82/212    9:14       46:09
1674  Natalie Christiansen   F1519       65/187    9:14       46:09
1675  Felipe Fuentes         M4044      161/332    9:14       46:09
1676  Lauren Bartalo         F2024       60/207    9:14       46:10
1677  Tim O'connor           M4044      219/332    9:14       46:10
1678  Michael Ruef           M1519      130/206    9:15       46:12
1679  Scott Debanto          M4044      158/332    9:15       46:12
1680  Lee Anne Layman        F2529       45/181    9:15       46:12
1681  Audrey Pernik          F1519       79/187    9:15       46:12
1682  Joe Mitchell           M2529      127/180    9:15       46:13
1683  Mary Bornhorst         F4044       64/261    9:15       46:13
1684  Stephanie Powell       F2024       70/207    9:15       46:13
1685  Mindy Rosen            F1519       72/187    9:15       46:14
1686  Brian Burcham          M4549      187/324    9:15       46:14
1687  Jeff Noble             M4549      193/324    9:15       46:14
1688  Jerry Martin           M7074         2/14    9:15       46:14
1689  Nickolas Kildal        M1519      122/206    9:15       46:14
1690  Dennis Martin          M1519      131/206    9:15       46:14
1691  Liz Bass               F3539       50/236    9:15       46:15
1692  Trang Stephens         F3539       41/236    9:15       46:15
1693  Jj Beall               M4044      194/332    9:16       46:16
1694  Jessica Mathis         F1014       25/114    9:16       46:16
1695  Del Hall               M2529      135/180    9:16       46:17
1696  Laura Brooks           F2529       77/181    9:16       46:17
1697  Hannah Purkey          F1519       67/187    9:16       46:17
1698  Debbie Pence           F4044       58/261    9:16       46:17
1699  Barb Haley             F4044       51/261    9:16       46:18
1700  Pete Haley             M4549      194/324    9:16       46:19
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1701  Matt Foley             M2529      100/180    9:16       46:19
1702  Jason Madden           M3034      128/206    9:16       46:20
1703  Mary Carol Burkhardt   F2024       68/207    9:16       46:20
1704  Dave Churchill         M4044      200/332    9:17       46:21
1705  Tom Burkhardt          M5559       68/151    9:17       46:21
1706  Kurt Manger            M3539      136/261    9:17       46:22
1707  Jim Jacobs             M5559       62/151    9:17       46:22
1708  Jeff Gutheil           M4549      188/324    9:17       46:22
1709  Amy Holly              F4549       42/206    9:17       46:23
1710  Robert Brugger         M5054       77/212    9:17       46:24
1711  Cindy Ohlsen           F5054       14/137    9:17       46:24
1712  Deborah Doll           F5054       15/137    9:17       46:24
1713  Marjorie Strader       F4549       36/206    9:17       46:24
1714  George Rieger Jr       M1519      162/206    9:17       46:24
1715  Michael Ozvath         M3034      108/206    9:17       46:24
1716  Bob Dugdale            M4044      174/332    9:17       46:25
1717  John Dieperink         M3034      116/206    9:18       46:27
1718  Trent Moyer            M1519      150/206    9:18       46:27
1719  Becky Mcdougal         F2529       40/181    9:18       46:27
1720  Thomas Zowada          M4044      197/332    9:18       46:27
1721  Anthony Lehman         M4044      189/332    9:18       46:28
1722  Leila Bradaschia       F2529       59/181    9:18       46:28
1723  Stephen Lewis          M3539      164/261    9:18       46:28
1724  Wendy Dereix           F4549       22/206    9:18       46:29
1725  Steve Hatton           M5559       59/151    9:19       46:32
1726  Daniel Scherack        M4549      170/324    9:19       46:33
1727  Brad Lawson            M3034      123/206    9:19       46:33
1728  Marcia Vannet          F4549       41/206    9:19       46:35
1729  Bruce Rosselot         M5054       87/212    9:19       46:35
1730  Lynn Peterson          F4549       28/206    9:20       46:36
1731  Jason Lesourd          M3034      136/206    9:20       46:37
1732  James Miller           M3034      122/206    9:20       46:37
1733  Matt Cable             M2024       96/160    9:20       46:37
1734  Ashley Kreiner         F1519       85/187    9:20       46:38
1735  Gregory Sine           M4044      223/332    9:20       46:38
1736  Evan Shaw              M1014       71/146    9:20       46:38
1737  Tim Edwards            M4549      176/324    9:20       46:38
1738  Alexander Walan        M3034      113/206    9:20       46:38
1739  Marietta Langlois      F3539       38/236    9:20       46:39
1740  Colin Payton           M1014       65/146    9:20       46:39
1741  Mary Whiting           F4044       59/261    9:20       46:40
1742  Michael Mayer          M3539      245/261    9:20       46:40
1743  Ken Armstrong          M4044      206/332    9:21       46:41
1744  Steve Whiting          M5559       71/151    9:21       46:41
1745  Todd Smith             M3034      114/206    9:21       46:41
1746  Tommy Kennedy          M2529      106/180    9:21       46:41
1747  Joe Waizmann           M4549      217/324    9:21       46:41
1748  Neal Montour           M4044      228/332    9:21       46:41
1749  Jim Kennedy            M3034       97/206    9:21       46:41
1750  Kay Locke              F4549       23/206    9:21       46:42
1751  Wesley Nash            M0109         1/21    9:21       46:42
1752  Tricia Wahler          F1014       27/114    9:21       46:42
1753  Niels Jensen           M6064        29/77    9:21       46:42
1754  Lauren Bockrath        F1014       42/114    9:21       46:43
1755  Alex Raberding         M1519      127/206    9:21       46:44
1756  Kristen Daniel         F1014       22/114    9:21       46:44
1757  Thomas Cook            M3539      160/261    9:21       46:45
1758  Karen Cook             F3034       67/216    9:22       46:46
1759  William Leonard        M5054       93/212    9:22       46:47
1760  Brett Bauer            M3034       96/206    9:22       46:47
1761  Steve Litchfield       M4549      171/324    9:22       46:48
1762  Shiri Mauro            F1519       68/187    9:22       46:48
1763  Mark Steele            M1519      154/206    9:22       46:48
1764  Nikki Holbrook         F2024       61/207    9:22       46:48
1765  Becky Householder      F3034       69/216    9:22       46:49
1766  David Kemper           M4044      168/332    9:22       46:49
1767  Sara Woodhull          F5054       12/137    9:22       46:50
1768  Megan Murphy           F1519       70/187    9:22       46:50
1769  Maria Borchers         F1014       75/114    9:22       46:50
1770  Abigail Smith          F2529       64/181    9:22       46:50
1771  Molly Stickel          F2529       46/181    9:22       46:50
1772  Michael Rado           M5054       83/212    9:22       46:50
1773  Katy Utz               F2529       47/181    9:22       46:50
1774  Jeff Powell            M4044      177/332    9:23       46:51
1775  Christy Zois           F3034       50/216    9:23       46:51
1776  Jonathon Gibson        M1519      145/206    9:23       46:51
1777  Jason Pierce           M2529      114/180    9:23       46:51
1778  Kevin Komiensky        M1519      143/206    9:23       46:51
1779  David Mcmullen         M2529      123/180    9:23       46:51
1780  Katrina Hostetler      F4549       31/206    9:23       46:52
1781  Gary Friermood         M4549      175/324    9:23       46:53
1782  Mary Biermann          F5054       11/137    9:23       46:53
1783  Chuck Fryman           M4549      180/324    9:23       46:53
1784  Christopher Rude       M2529      126/180    9:23       46:54
1785  Bryan Little           M1519      144/206    9:23       46:55
1786  Jamie Shaffer          M1014       60/146    9:23       46:55
1787  Nina Grout             F2024       62/207    9:23       46:55
1788  Woody Mccally          M4549      204/324    9:24       46:56
1789  William Mellinger      M5559       78/151    9:24       46:56
1790  Dawn Lunsford          F2024       56/207    9:24       46:56
1791  Gregory Richters       M4044      220/332    9:24       46:57
1792  Wilbur Phipps          M4044      192/332    9:24       46:57
1793  Mason Davis            M1014       68/146    9:24       46:57
1794  James Dapore           M5559       61/151    9:24       46:57
1795  Calvin Grout           M5054       84/212    9:24       46:57
1796  Jennifer Newport       F3539       42/236    9:24       46:57
1797  Michael Raiff          M4044      175/332    9:24       46:58
1798  Jessika Olnhausen      F1014       34/114    9:24       46:59
1799  Barbara Gohmann        F4549       40/206    9:24       46:59
1800  Keith Warner           M2529      110/180    9:25       47:01
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1801  Fred Sills             M6569         9/36    9:25       47:01
1802  Natalia Martin         F1014       40/114    9:25       47:01
1803  Jim Robinson           M4549      197/324    9:25       47:01
1804  Alexander Robinson     M1519      141/206    9:25       47:01
1805  Bryan Dye              M4044      217/332    9:25       47:01
1806  John Walter            M4549      212/324    9:25       47:01
1807  Douglas Martin         M3539      165/261    9:25       47:02
1808  Brian Yontz            M2529      129/180    9:25       47:02
1809  Chris Tuttle           M5054       97/212    9:25       47:02
1810  Jamison Maxon          M1014       77/146    9:25       47:02
1811  Mandy Smith            F2024       86/207    9:25       47:03
1812  Vincent King,  Jr.     M2529      143/180    9:25       47:03
1813  Mark Lotspaih          M3034       93/206    9:25       47:03
1814  Roy King               M4044      171/332    9:25       47:04
1815  Taylor Blankenship     M1519      142/206    9:25       47:04
1816  Mark Duffy             M3034      111/206    9:25       47:05
1817  Kurt Olnhausen         M4549      203/324    9:25       47:05
1818  Nathan Dronen          M1519      132/206    9:25       47:05
1819  Kathleen Guilbert      F3034       59/216    9:25       47:05
1820  Patti Kerivan          F4044       70/261    9:25       47:05
1821  Ghawamedin Bayan       M5054       88/212    9:26       47:06
1822  Jim Peters             M3539      171/261    9:26       47:06
1823  Kelly Oldiges          F1519       96/187    9:26       47:06
1824  Melvin Lipton          M6569        11/36    9:26       47:06
1825  Juliana Pernik         F2024       87/207    9:26       47:07
1826  Rick Peters            M4044      224/332    9:26       47:07
1827  Kristy Harner          F3539       62/236    9:26       47:07
1828  Phil Robertson         M5559       60/151    9:26       47:07
1829  Michael Blackford      M4044      204/332    9:26       47:08
1830  Karmyn Blackford       F3034       65/216    9:26       47:08
1831  Carol Fitch            F4044       79/261    9:26       47:09
1832  Kara Newmark           F3034       86/216    9:26       47:09
1833  Andrea Layman          F3539       49/236    9:26       47:10
1834  Stephen Chambal        M3539      134/261    9:27       47:11
1835  Jessica Hirt           F1519       81/187    9:27       47:11
1836  Mark Biumenschein      M4549      230/324    9:27       47:11
1837  Dave Gross             M4549      218/324    9:27       47:11
1838  Katelynn Blalock       F1014       41/114    9:27       47:12
1839  Gay Mclaughlin         F4044       50/261    9:27       47:12
1840  Dan Young              M4044      195/332    9:27       47:12
1841  Kathleen Young         F3539       54/236    9:27       47:13
1842  Maritza Martin         F3539       61/236    9:27       47:13
1843  Gabriel Landes         M3034      141/206    9:27       47:13
1844  Kathy Ventura          F3034       70/216    9:27       47:13
1845  Angelina Ferraro       F2024       83/207    9:28       47:16
1846  Anna Rush              F4549       35/206    9:28       47:16
1847  Susan Powderly         F4549       43/206    9:28       47:16
1848  Carrie Simone          F4549       48/206    9:28       47:17
1849  Nancy Nash             F4044       63/261    9:28       47:17
1850  Lisa Price             F2024       99/207    9:28       47:17
1851  Daniel Lamb            M4044      193/332    9:28       47:17
1852  Tami Kercher           F3539       48/236    9:28       47:19
1853  Bob Weinmann           M3034      117/206    9:28       47:19
1854  Kelly Spalding         F2024      103/207    9:28       47:20
1855  Barb Schairbaum        F3539       53/236    9:28       47:20
1856  Dan Mcmillan           M4044      202/332    9:29       47:21
1857  Justin Ross            M2024       95/160    9:29       47:21
1858  Katy Lucas             F3539       59/236    9:29       47:21
1859  Jim Holdeman           M3034      110/206    9:29       47:22
1860  Nathan Thobaben        M1519      167/206    9:29       47:22
1861  Chris Thobaben         M1519      166/206    9:29       47:22
1862  Jack Prim              M4044      205/332    9:29       47:23
1863  Emily Heywood          F2529       58/181    9:29       47:23
1864  Craig Kaiser           M6569        15/36    9:29       47:23
1865  Ben Tobey              M2024      105/160    9:29       47:24
1866  Peggy Neff             F5054       20/137    9:29       47:25
1867  Cynthia Kiser          F3034       56/216    9:29       47:25
1868  Jesse Butler           M1519      140/206    9:30       47:26
1869  Steve Rasmussen        M2529      133/180    9:30       47:26
1870  Dale Brumfield         M2529      115/180    9:30       47:26
1871  Stacey Snedden         F2024       71/207    9:30       47:26
1872  Joanne Cronin          F4549       33/206    9:30       47:26
1873  Jessica Barnett        F1519       78/187    9:30       47:27
1874  Michael Rice           M3034      135/206    9:30       47:27
1875  Mary Foster            F4549       53/206    9:30       47:27
1876  Patti Blessing         F4044       49/261    9:30       47:27
1877  Matt Daly              M1014       69/146    9:30       47:27
1878  Amy Metzger            F4044       83/261    9:30       47:28
1879  Peter Miller           M4044      214/332    9:30       47:28
1880  Jennifer Marcum        F1014       31/114    9:30       47:28
1881  Patty Billett          F4044       53/261    9:30       47:28
1882  Michele Mccarroll      F2529       48/181    9:30       47:29
1883  Jarrett Snell          M1519      153/206    9:30       47:30
1884  David Geiger           M3034      109/206    9:30       47:30
1885  Gregory Hemmer         M5054       95/212    9:31       47:31
1886  Marilyn Palcic         F3034       64/216    9:31       47:31
1887  Joan Cameron           F4044       62/261    9:31       47:31
1888  Sharon Rains           F3539       60/236    9:31       47:31
1889  Shannon Mccoy          F1014       38/114    9:31       47:31
1890  Doug Richters          M3539      173/261    9:31       47:31
1891  Michael Ewald          M4044      179/332    9:31       47:32
1892  James Gray             M3539      150/261    9:31       47:32
1893  Ryan Faulkner          M3034      107/206    9:31       47:32
1894  Karen Henderson        F4044       68/261    9:31       47:33
1895  Andrea Kerregan        F3539       77/236    9:31       47:33
1896  Joe Cornor             M5559       65/151    9:31       47:34
1897  Elizabeth Gulley       F2024       97/207    9:31       47:34
1898  Richard Gulley         M5054      109/212    9:31       47:34
1899  Clayton Campbell       M3539      145/261    9:31       47:35
1900  Leslie Nartker         F2024       64/207    9:31       47:35
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1901  Jeff Goeke             M2529      121/180    9:32       47:36
1902  Carol Bevington        F5054       53/137    9:32       47:36
1903  Katie Burkhardt        F2024       80/207    9:32       47:36
1904  Leah Matthews          F2024       65/207    9:32       47:36
1905  Janet Zanowick         F4044       69/261    9:32       47:36
1906  Angela Nedeff          F3539       63/236    9:32       47:37
1907  Matthew Weimer         M1519      147/206    9:32       47:38
1908  Delia Mcmullen         F2024       88/207    9:32       47:38
1909  Mark Brown             M4044      210/332    9:32       47:39
1910  Philip Kirk            M3539      169/261    9:32       47:39
1911  Kathy Hemmerick        F4549      111/206    9:32       47:39
1912  Gail Mccoy             F4549       49/206    9:32       47:40
1913  Beth Matschullat       F2024       72/207    9:32       47:40
1914  Larry Beam             M5559       66/151    9:33       47:41
1915  Mark Becknell          M1519      151/206    9:33       47:41
1916  Julie Volmer           F3034       62/216    9:33       47:41
1917  Wes Berg               M2024      100/160    9:33       47:41
1918  Joe Keller             M3539      172/261    9:33       47:42
1919  Bob Lauman             M4549      185/324    9:33       47:42
1920  Ryan Gebhart           M1014       62/146    9:33       47:42
1921  Dave Striebel          M4549      189/324    9:33       47:43
1922  Joe Bowser             M5054      117/212    9:33       47:43
1923  Jon Striebel           M2024       97/160    9:33       47:43
1924  Lisa Vogel             F2024       89/207    9:33       47:43
1925  Jim Wiesler            M4044      191/332    9:33       47:43
1926  Todd Subler            M3539      177/261    9:33       47:44
1927  Margaret Hurley        F4044       67/261    9:33       47:44
1928  Ann Lenane             F4549       38/206    9:33       47:44
1929  Tim Hucke              M2529      119/180    9:33       47:44
1930  Michael Hout           M5054      108/212    9:33       47:44
1931  Meghan Ewing           F1014       35/114    9:33       47:45
1932  Daniel Weimer          M4549      205/324    9:33       47:45
1933  Michelle Davis         F3539       58/236    9:34       47:47
1934  Cristi Rachal          F3034       66/216    9:34       47:47
1935  Timothy Townsend       M2529      125/180    9:34       47:47
1936  Christopher Bernauer   M4044      187/332    9:34       47:47
1937  Dave Westbrock         M5559       84/151    9:34       47:47
1938  Jennifer Giffen        F2024       66/207    9:34       47:48
1939  Tamerra Tooson         F3539       57/236    9:34       47:49
1940  Krista Kuhlman         F2529       60/181    9:34       47:49
1941  Richard Garnai         M3539      158/261    9:34       47:49
1942  Herbert Bryant         M4044      226/332    9:34       47:49
1943  Renee Leyva            F2529       57/181    9:34       47:50
1944  Doug Bennett           M3539      147/261    9:35       47:51
1945  Judy Wuerstl           F6064         2/27    9:35       47:52
1946  Jessica Leach          F2024       78/207    9:35       47:52
1947  Jeeff Parlette         M3034      115/206    9:35       47:52
1948  Lauren Hoke            F2024      105/207    9:35       47:52
1949  Chelsey Sease          F1014       23/114    9:35       47:52
1950  Theodore Reeves        M5559       70/151    9:35       47:52
1951  Miranda Westfall       F2529       74/181    9:35       47:53
1952  Tracy Sease            M3539      141/261    9:35       47:53
1953  Steve Baldwin          M6569        12/36    9:35       47:54
1954  Kersten Meyer          F2529       69/181    9:35       47:54
1955  Tommy Akers            M4549      232/324    9:35       47:55
1956  Elaine Dougherty       F4549       29/206    9:35       47:55
1957  James Hunter           M6064        33/77    9:36       47:56
1958  Grant Babb             M2024      108/160    9:36       47:56
1959  Mary Johnson           F4044       80/261    9:36       47:57
1960  Dave Case              M4549      215/324    9:36       47:57
1961  Matt Cochran           M3034      126/206    9:36       47:57
1962  Mark Sigman            M4044      196/332    9:36       47:57
1963  Maddie Brown                          0/0    9:36       47:58
1964  Bart Mcmamnon          M3034      106/206    9:36       47:58
1965  Christopher Day        M4044      185/332    9:36       47:58
1966  Jon Turton             M4044      237/332    9:36       47:58
1967  Rob Kriegbaum          M3034      142/206    9:36       47:59
1968  Pamela Mishler         F5559         8/46    9:36       47:59
1969  Julia Day              F2024       67/207    9:36       47:59
1970  Cara Disalvo           F2024      132/207    9:36       47:59
1971  Penelope Bell          F2529       67/181    9:36       48:00
1972  Kristin Shirley        F2024       77/207    9:36       48:00
1973  Gerry Brooks           M4044      209/332    9:36       48:00
1974  Beth Kruse             F3539       65/236    9:36       48:00
1975  Tim Kruse              M3034      139/206    9:37       48:01
1976  Jennifer Kriegbaum     F2529       78/181    9:37       48:01
1977  Levi Leonard           M1014       66/146    9:37       48:01
1978  Vince Hinde            M4044      211/332    9:37       48:01
1979  Mary Jones             F5054       22/137    9:37       48:02
1980  Mike Ripploh           M4549      191/324    9:37       48:02
1981  Jimmy Stuart           M1519      149/206    9:37       48:02
1982  Brett Bogan            M3034      133/206    9:37       48:02
1983  Katy Mee               F4044       74/261    9:37       48:02
1984  Michael Suttles        M5559      101/151    9:37       48:04
1985  Julie Sacksteder       F2024       91/207    9:37       48:04
1986  Kristi Sacksteder      F2024       92/207    9:37       48:04
1987  Cindy Price            F3539       64/236    9:37       48:04
1988  Nanci Kupneski         F4044       73/261    9:37       48:04
1989  Rodney Childs          M6064        25/77    9:37       48:05
1990  John Ebersole          M3539      187/261    9:38       48:06
1991  Maghan Lunsford        F2024       74/207    9:38       48:06
1992  Jason Omara            M2529      131/180    9:38       48:06
1993  Erin Sullivan          F2529       68/181    9:38       48:06
1994  Rob Henrich            M3539      182/261    9:38       48:06
1995  Joseph Ebersole        M1014       81/146    9:38       48:07
1996  Erika Daniel           F2529       55/181    9:38       48:07
1997  Casey Cline            M0109         2/21    9:38       48:08
1998  Edward Mouw            M6569        13/36    9:38       48:08
1999  Sandy Waitkus          F4044       52/261    9:38       48:09
2000  Joe Beringer           M3539      153/261    9:38       48:09

Generated February 1, 2026 at 10:22 AM 20/42



ORRRC's 25th Annual Turkey Trot - 2003 - 5 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2001  Donald Fetzer          M5054       94/212    9:38       48:09
2002  Marvin Cline           M3539      159/261    9:38       48:09
2003  Robert Browning        M5054      121/212    9:38       48:10
2004  Matt Goodridge         M1519      160/206    9:38       48:10
2005  Benjamin Gastineau     M1014       67/146    9:38       48:10
2006  Jeffrey Marr           M4549      192/324    9:39       48:11
2007  Debbie Leibrock        F5054       54/137    9:39       48:11
2008  Jeff Brown             M3539      175/261    9:39       48:11
2009  Jenna Disser           F1014       43/114    9:39       48:11
2010  Mary Elen Gaeke        F5054       29/137    9:39       48:12
2011  Rick Lloyd             M4549      196/324    9:39       48:12
2012  Jen Schaefer           F3034       89/216    9:39       48:13
2013  Kevin Duffin           M4044      229/332    9:39       48:13
2014  Jennifer Eberhardt     F2024       69/207    9:39       48:13
2015  Karen Mcguire          F5559         5/46    9:39       48:14
2016  Doug Quillen           M4044      212/332    9:39       48:14
2017  Brendan Duffin         M1014       76/146    9:39       48:14
2018  Scott Jones            M3034      146/206    9:39       48:15
2019  Mark Maus              M4044      215/332    9:39       48:15
2020  Scott Astor            M4549      206/324    9:39       48:15
2021  Ty Neus                F2529       72/181    9:40       48:16
2022  Kelly Schuler          F3034       81/216    9:40       48:16
2023  Barbara Smith          F4549       54/206    9:40       48:18
2024  Amy Anderson           F4044       56/261    9:40       48:19
2025  Theodore Holloway      M4044      199/332    9:40       48:19
2026  Tracey Striley         F3539       66/236    9:40       48:20
2027  Joseph Ruhkamp         M6569        10/36    9:40       48:20
2028  Randy Daniel           M4044      249/332    9:41       48:21
2029  Ellis Willis           M4549      199/324    9:41       48:21
2030  David Risner           M4044      233/332    9:41       48:21
2031  Lou Vision             M3539      157/261    9:41       48:21
2032  Joe Plummer            M5054      110/212    9:41       48:21
2033  David Anderson         M4044      250/332    9:41       48:22
2034  Andrew Sharits         M1014       83/146    9:41       48:22
2035  Rose Romanick          F4044       87/261    9:41       48:23
2036  Joy Semler             F4044       65/261    9:41       48:23
2037  Cheryl Frazier         F5559         9/46    9:41       48:24
2038  Alison Davis           F2529       54/181    9:41       48:24
2039  James Blalock          M3539      154/261    9:41       48:25
2040  Jill Fisher            F5054       13/137    9:42       48:26
2041  Jack Kammer            M4044      236/332    9:42       48:26
2042  Tim Lowman             M5054       99/212    9:42       48:26
2043  Abby Riedel            F2529       91/181    9:42       48:27
2044  Bradford Cornwell      M2529      113/180    9:42       48:27
2045  Eric Mazza             M1519      148/206    9:42       48:27
2046  Richard Cramer         M4549      222/324    9:42       48:27
2047  Julie Penrose          F3034       71/216    9:42       48:27
2048  Tony Ganote            M4044      239/332    9:42       48:28
2049  Eric Prindle           M5054       98/212    9:42       48:28
2050  John Ii Martinek       M1519      174/206    9:42       48:29
2051  Sue Tarbox             F4549       34/206    9:42       48:29
2052  Bob Hutcheson          M5054      112/212    9:42       48:29
2053  Daniel Kalonick        M2529      130/180    9:42       48:30
2054  Marion Ooten           M6064        30/77    9:43       48:32
2055  Karen Hamilton         F5054       17/137    9:43       48:32
2056  Margaret Goodman       F4044       75/261    9:43       48:32
2057  Tim Lewis              M4044      221/332    9:43       48:32
2058  Ruth Lewis             F4044       76/261    9:43       48:32
2059  Emily Shahady          F2529       65/181    9:43       48:33
2060  Devin Hall                            0/0    9:43       48:33
2061  Kathy Beaty            F4044       93/261    9:43       48:33
2062  Bethani Weitzel        F2024       75/207    9:43       48:33
2063  Tameka Bowser          F2529       92/181    9:43       48:33
2064  Cary Haun              M4549      223/324    9:43       48:33
2065  Katie Boehm            F3034       84/216    9:43       48:33
2066  Jessica Abell          F1519       84/187    9:43       48:34
2067  Douglas Meyer          M3034      138/206    9:43       48:34
2068  Michael Stevens        M3539      199/261    9:43       48:34
2069  Brian Schlicher        M2024       99/160    9:43       48:35
2070  Courtney Mattie        F1519       83/187    9:44       48:36
2071  David Leatherbury      M3034      119/206    9:44       48:36
2072  Noel Leatherbury       F2529       50/181    9:44       48:36
2073  Mark Bough             M4549      208/324    9:44       48:36
2074  Gene Hill              M5054      104/212    9:44       48:36
2075  Robert Eagle           M7579          1/8    9:44       48:37
2076  Katie Roe              F2529       52/181    9:44       48:37
2077  Lauren Smith           F2024       84/207    9:44       48:37
2078  William Jay            M7074         4/14    9:44       48:37
2079  Kelly Mayhew           F0109         5/15    9:44       48:39
2080  Bruce Mayhew           M3539      180/261    9:44       48:39
2081  Doug Moore             M4549      233/324    9:44       48:40
2082  Bob Bochnek            M3539      178/261    9:44       48:40
2083  Jenny Halron           F3539       71/236    9:44       48:40
2084  Jennifer Watson        F3034       74/216    9:45       48:41
2085  Megan Foley            F2024       73/207    9:45       48:41
2086  Jeffrey Van Fleet      M4044      203/332    9:45       48:41
2087  Roy Sigritz            M5559       79/151    9:45       48:41
2088  Adam Lee               M2024      122/160    9:45       48:42
2089  Terry Lee              M4549      231/324    9:45       48:42
2090  Rachel Dehart          F2024       76/207    9:45       48:43
2091  Whitney Hart           F1014       36/114    9:45       48:43
2092  Tara Mccoy             F2529       94/181    9:45       48:43
2093  Lynzee Johnson         F1519       80/187    9:45       48:44
2094  Lisa Schmidt           F3034       61/216    9:45       48:45
2095  Tom Montour            M5054      126/212    9:45       48:45
2096  Andrew Donatelli       M1519      159/206    9:46       48:46
2097  Shawn Greenwell        M1519      173/206    9:46       48:46
2098  Mary Kay Eckhart       F4549       46/206    9:46       48:47
2099  Rick Blackstone        M5054       92/212    9:46       48:48
2100  Rick Mcmahon           M4549      214/324    9:46       48:50
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2101  Thomas Reitz           M3034      132/206    9:47       48:52
2102  Sandra Mayhall         F2529       82/181    9:47       48:52
2103  Diane Etling           F3034       73/216    9:47       48:52
2104  Aaron Durden           M4044      263/332    9:47       48:52
2105  Timothy Lashway        M4549      244/324    9:47       48:53
2106  Marcella Churchill     F4044       88/261    9:47       48:53
2107  Stan Graham            M4044      231/332    9:47       48:53
2108  Tom Mcdermott          M4044      248/332    9:47       48:54
2109  Corey Obringer         M3034      140/206    9:47       48:54
2110  Greg Schaefer          M3539      189/261    9:47       48:55
2111  Karen Christolear      F4044      109/261    9:47       48:55
2112  Mark Schwieterman      M3539      188/261    9:48       48:56
2113  Karri Brady            F2529       61/181    9:48       48:56
2114  Ryan Kutter            M3034      121/206    9:48       48:56
2115  Andy Michelbrink       M3539      170/261    9:48       48:56
2116  Steve Massie           M1519      175/206    9:48       48:57
2117  Milt Becknell          M5054      107/212    9:48       48:57
2118  Delbert Wion           M7074         5/14    9:48       48:58
2119  Dan Fiely              M5054      102/212    9:48       48:58
2120  Robert E. Jones        M6064        32/77    9:48       48:58
2121  Edward Boyle           M5054      113/212    9:48       48:58
2122  Theresa Chaffin        F4549       39/206    9:48       48:59
2123  Thomas Day             M3539      148/261    9:48       48:59
2124  Michael Weimer         M1519      146/206    9:48       48:59
2125  Mike Hanby             M2024      126/160    9:48       49:00
2126  Gregory Clatterbuck    M5559       72/151    9:48       49:00
2127  Marie Barrett          F2024      113/207    9:48       49:00
2128  Nicole Wentz           F3034       76/216    9:49       49:01
2129  Gregory West           M3539      163/261    9:49       49:01
2130  Brian Sigritz          M2529      118/180    9:49       49:01
2131  Sydney Beinlich        F1014       44/114    9:49       49:02
2132  Karey Dunaway          F3034       75/216    9:49       49:02
2133  Jo Beinlich            F4044       81/261    9:49       49:02
2134  Jonathan Blankley      M2529      124/180    9:49       49:02
2135  Julie Wittkoff         F3539       81/236    9:49       49:05
2136  Lance Wright           M4549      202/324    9:50       49:06
2137  Sarah Carlson          F1519       86/187    9:50       49:07
2138  Ken Driver             M6064        37/77    9:50       49:08
2139  Ashley Head            M2024      124/160    9:50       49:08
2140  Marj Wallman           F4044       71/261    9:50       49:09
2141  John Snyder            M5559       81/151    9:50       49:09
2142  Laurie Ruscillo        F4044       66/261    9:50       49:09
2143  Phil Ruscillo          M4549      207/324    9:50       49:09
2144  Lily Meyer             F1519       82/187    9:50       49:09
2145  Jennifer Driver        F2529       71/181    9:50       49:09
2146  Kathleen Spencer       F5054       16/137    9:50       49:09
2147  Adam Pohlman           M2024      129/160    9:50       49:10
2148  Michael Gardner        M4549      213/324    9:50       49:10
2149  Alex Hensley           M3034      130/206    9:50       49:10
2150  Anita Sanders          F5054       33/137    9:51       49:11
2151  Latisha Martin         F2024       81/207    9:51       49:12
2152  Carol Rohrer           F5054       21/137    9:51       49:13
2153  Becky Rose             F3539       89/236    9:51       49:13
2154  Jeff Henehan           M4044      207/332    9:51       49:13
2155  Chelley Seibert        F4044       98/261    9:51       49:13
2156  Shelby Sigman          F0109         3/15    9:51       49:13
2157  Rob Leach              M5054      103/212    9:51       49:13
2158  Jana Stoyanoff         F3539       72/236    9:51       49:14
2159  Joni Draut             F3539       90/236    9:51       49:14
2160  Dave Miller            M4549      209/324    9:51       49:15
2161  Rosie Miller           F4549       37/206    9:52       49:16
2162  Ed Blankelship         M4549      219/324    9:52       49:16
2163  John Zahorian          M1014       72/146    9:52       49:17
2164  Dan Raabe              M4549      224/324    9:52       49:17
2165  Tony Wilder            M4044      216/332    9:52       49:19
2166  Ted Fink               M5559       90/151    9:53       49:22
2167  Jeffrey Dietz          M3539      156/261    9:53       49:22
2168  Alina Dietz            F1014       37/114    9:53       49:22
2169  Kevin Farris           M2024      103/160    9:53       49:23
2170  Maria Berry            F5054       19/137    9:53       49:23
2171  Brian Osler            M2024      117/160    9:53       49:23
2172  John Waizmann          M3034      155/206    9:53       49:24
2173  Aaron Oakes            M2529      136/180    9:53       49:24
2174  Daniel Penman          M3034      120/206    9:53       49:24
2175  Julia Hall             F5054       25/137    9:54       49:27
2176  Amy Triftshouser       F1519       93/187    9:54       49:27
2177  Steve Johnson          M3539      184/261    9:54       49:27
2178  Nick Thompson          M2024      123/160    9:54       49:27
2179  Alex Carlson           M1519      158/206    9:54       49:27
2180  Anthony Clemmons       M3539      152/261    9:54       49:28
2181  Harry Williamson       M3539      167/261    9:54       49:28
2182  Jack Haller            M4044      257/332    9:54       49:29
2183  Hannah Steck           F1014       39/114    9:54       49:29
2184  Donald Sams            M6064        36/77    9:54       49:30
2185  Walter Caton           M7579          4/8    9:54       49:30
2186  Tom Knoth              M4044      201/332    9:54       49:30
2187  Kelly Bardua           F2024      100/207    9:55       49:31
2188  Mike Fink              M4549      236/324    9:55       49:31
2189  Philip Jones           M1519      164/206    9:55       49:32
2190  Jennifer Kochersperger F3034       79/216    9:55       49:32
2191  Donald Edwards         M5559       77/151    9:55       49:32
2192  Molly Holt             F2529       80/181    9:55       49:33
2193  Angela Gantt           F2529       98/181    9:55       49:33
2194  Jessie Whitesell       F2529       79/181    9:55       49:33
2195  Ryan Verfurth          M1014       85/146    9:55       49:33
2196  Amy Byerly             F3034       96/216    9:55       49:33
2197  Valerie Schulte        F3034       95/216    9:55       49:33
2198  Morgan Davis           M1014       75/146    9:55       49:33
2199  Karen Gildow           F5054       32/137    9:55       49:33
2200  Melissa Monroe         F3034       94/216    9:55       49:34
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2201  Lonnie Schear          M5054       96/212    9:55       49:34
2202  Emily Doll             F1519      102/187    9:55       49:34
2203  Charlie Groff          M4549      246/324    9:55       49:35
2204  Julia Cupples          F2024      101/207    9:55       49:35
2205  Beth Japchen           F3539       93/236    9:56       49:36
2206  Jason Jewell           M2024      114/160    9:56       49:36
2207  William Kostic         M3034      137/206    9:56       49:37
2208  John Klens             M4044      245/332    9:56       49:37
2209  Darren Maddox          M3034      147/206    9:56       49:38
2210  Greg Terry             M4044      225/332    9:56       49:38
2211  Barry Holbrook         M4549      211/324    9:56       49:38
2212  William Mount          M1519      170/206    9:56       49:38
2213  Kathy Mantica          F4549       60/206    9:56       49:38
2214  Rick Hoback            M3539      181/261    9:56       49:38
2215  Jane Schroeder         F5054       24/137    9:56       49:39
2216  Matthew Agnew          M1519      168/206    9:56       49:39
2217  Kristen Gillespie      F2529       88/181    9:56       49:39
2218  Elizabeth Irwin        F1014       51/114    9:56       49:39
2219  Karen Reed             F4044       61/261    9:56       49:39
2220  George Wharton         M2024      106/160    9:56       49:40
2221  Jerid Kurtz            M2024      115/160    9:56       49:40
2222  Victoria See           F1014       47/114    9:56       49:40
2223  Theresa Tallman        F4044      100/261    9:57       49:41
2224  Debbie Smarsh          F3539       73/236    9:57       49:41
2225  Scott Siegfried        M3539      195/261    9:57       49:41
2226  Dominika Kozlowski     F3034       91/216    9:57       49:41
2227  Patricia Grossarth     F3539       95/236    9:57       49:42
2228  Robert Baltzer         M2529      132/180    9:57       49:42
2229  Pat Pacenta            F5559        11/46    9:57       49:42
2230  Tom Agnew              M4044      247/332    9:57       49:42
2231  Carrie Meyer           F4044       82/261    9:57       49:42
2232  Kimberly Gaffney       F2024      120/207    9:57       49:43
2233  Jon Tallman            M4044      259/332    9:57       49:43
2234  Tom Brady              M2529      128/180    9:57       49:43
2235  Molly Ferguson         F3539       75/236    9:57       49:44
2236  Thomas Poppenhouse     M5054      124/212    9:57       49:44
2237  Emily Southerington    F2024      107/207    9:57       49:45
2238  Shirley Ozio           F3539       98/236    9:57       49:45
2239  Elisabeth Berlin       F2024      106/207    9:58       49:46
2240  Hal Berg               M5559       87/151    9:58       49:46
2241  Randy Shively          M4044      238/332    9:58       49:46
2242  Gary Grismer           M3539      183/261    9:58       49:47
2243  Nikki Hale             F4044       96/261    9:58       49:47
2244  Chris Lauricella       M3034      157/206    9:58       49:48
2245  Sarah Fowler           F1519       91/187    9:58       49:48
2246  Ronald Hasz            M3034      125/206    9:58       49:48
2247  Eric Lashway           M1519      183/206    9:58       49:49
2248  Michael Vogel          M2024      119/160    9:58       49:49
2249  Kelly Rushing          F3539       97/236    9:58       49:49
2250  Christopher Bockrath   M1014       86/146    9:58       49:49
2251  Elisabeth Underwood    F2529       62/181    9:58       49:50
2252  Sam Pera               M1519      161/206    9:58       49:50
2253  Molly Howell           F3539      107/236    9:58       49:50
2254  Phyllis Padur          F4044       85/261    9:58       49:50
2255  Mandy Olwine           F2024      127/207    9:58       49:50
2256  Stacia Edwards         F3539       67/236    9:58       49:50
2257  Alan See               M4044      230/332    9:59       49:51
2258  James Owens            M4044      251/332    9:59       49:51
2259  Mike Oglesbee          M1519      176/206    9:59       49:52
2260  Gregory Dinsmoor       M3034      153/206    9:59       49:52
2261  Malin Westfall         M2529      137/180    9:59       49:52
2262  Christine Warwar       F1519       98/187    9:59       49:52
2263  Joseph Gilvary         M3539      155/261    9:59       49:54
2264  Jennifer Peters        F3539      110/236    9:59       49:54
2265  Zach Fisher            M2024      118/160    9:59       49:54
2266  Tracy Titcombe         F2529       97/181    9:59       49:54
2267  Katherine Fowler       F2024       90/207    9:59       49:55
2268  Susan Stedje           F4044       91/261    9:59       49:55
2269  James Cox              M5054      132/212    9:59       49:55
2270  Elizabeth Jacobson     F2024      110/207    9:59       49:55
2271  Stephen Dehner         M1519      155/206   10:00       49:56
2272  Ken Kolpitcke          M4044      234/332   10:00       49:57
2273  Rick Campbell          M4044      235/332   10:00       49:58
2274  Billie Sanders         F4044       84/261   10:00       49:58
2275  Frank Sanders          M4549      225/324   10:00       49:58
2276  Roger Starnes          M3034      129/206   10:00       49:58
2277  Tom Hunter             M6569        17/36   10:00       49:59
2278  Tom Maher              M4549      241/324   10:00       49:59
2279  Jessica Hey            F1014       50/114   10:00       49:59
2280  Danny Weitzel          M1519      156/206   10:00       50:00
2281  Connie Showalter       F5559         6/46   10:00       50:00
2282  Tamara Parker          F3034       82/216   10:00       50:00
2283  Vicky Piper            F3034       72/216   10:01       50:01
2284  Erin Beckmeyer         F1014       49/114   10:01       50:01
2285  Martina Maleike        F1519       89/187   10:01       50:02
2286  Michael Beckmeyer      M4044      240/332   10:01       50:02
2287  Kimberly Huhta         F4044       72/261   10:01       50:02
2288  Shelia Burchett        F5054       30/137   10:01       50:03
2289  Lori Hamilton          F3539       79/236   10:01       50:03
2290  Ole Gilbo              M6064        39/77   10:01       50:04
2291  Devin Lienhart         M3539      207/261   10:01       50:04
2292  Jane Davis             F3034      105/216   10:01       50:04
2293  Jim Fitzgerald         M3539      166/261   10:01       50:05
2294  Nick Smith             M1519      157/206   10:02       50:08
2295  Sarah Slamer           F1519      100/187   10:02       50:08
2296  Autumn Lyons           F1014       46/114   10:02       50:09
2297  Bryan Lyons            M3539      176/261   10:02       50:09
2298  Cheryl Johnston        F4549       50/206   10:02       50:09
2299  David Schlorman        M4549      220/324   10:02       50:09
2300  Ella Turton            F3539      102/236   10:02       50:09
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2301  Chuck Vella            M5054      115/212   10:02       50:09
2302  Jeffrey Weimer         M1014       74/146   10:02       50:09
2303  Mark Lapille           M4549      221/324   10:02       50:09
2304  George Skipper         M5054      106/212   10:02       50:09
2305  Frank Williams         M5559       75/151   10:02       50:10
2306  Hilary Skipper         F1014       45/114   10:02       50:10
2307  David Pledger          M4044      218/332   10:02       50:10
2308   Fricsons              M6064        35/77   10:03       50:11
2309  Susan Pope             F4044       92/261   10:03       50:12
2310  J. Todd Anderson       M4044      227/332   10:03       50:14
2311  Annette Hoying         F3539       86/236   10:03       50:14
2312  Jane Dippold           F3539       85/236   10:03       50:14
2313  Christopher Manor      M3539      201/261   10:03       50:14
2314  Joseph Wiley           M1014       78/146   10:03       50:14
2315  Jennifer Lucking       F2024      116/207   10:04       50:16
2316  Earl Kessinger         M4044      254/332   10:04       50:16
2317  Gary Lucking           M4044      260/332   10:04       50:17
2318  Lauren Gross           F2024       95/207   10:04       50:17
2319  Gina Snell             F4044       95/261   10:04       50:18
2320  Carolyn Winters        F4549       80/206   10:04       50:18
2321  Louise Cawdrey         F4044      102/261   10:04       50:18
2322  Raul Ordonez           M3034      134/206   10:04       50:18
2323  Sarah Marshall         F2024      114/207   10:04       50:19
2324  Kathy Norris           F3539      101/236   10:04       50:19
2325  Debbie Mcginnis        F5054       18/137   10:04       50:19
2326  Larry Lynde            M5054      118/212   10:04       50:19
2327  Kenny Grismer          M3034      150/206   10:04       50:20
2328  Michael August         M4549      247/324   10:04       50:20
2329  Patrick Myers          M2024      125/160   10:04       50:20
2330  Bobbi Weisenbarger     F3539       80/236   10:05       50:21
2331  Jonathan Southworth    M2024      111/160   10:05       50:21
2332  Timothy Adams          M4044      256/332   10:05       50:21
2333  Robert Lowe            M4044      252/332   10:05       50:22
2334  Kathleen Bishop        F0109         4/15   10:05       50:22
2335  Sherri Harmon          F4549       58/206   10:05       50:22
2336  Charles Duff           M4549      235/324   10:05       50:23
2337  Diane Twiss            F4549       44/206   10:05       50:23
2338  Aarika Stanley         F1014       48/114   10:05       50:23
2339  Teri Eckley            F4044       78/261   10:05       50:24
2340  Anna Duckro            F1519      145/187   10:05       50:25
2341  Kim Brown              F4044       77/261   10:05       50:25
2342  John Schutte           M4549      237/324   10:06       50:26
2343  Robert Schutte         M4549      238/324   10:06       50:26
2344  Connie Bishop          F4044       86/261   10:06       50:26
2345  Samantha Cassel        F2024      117/207   10:06       50:27
2346  Becky Kronauge         F4044       89/261   10:06       50:27
2347  Susan Klenk            F4549       47/206   10:06       50:27
2348  Hannah Davis           F1519       92/187   10:06       50:28
2349  Debbie Lowe            F3034       78/216   10:06       50:29
2350  Matthew Everly         M2024      107/160   10:06       50:29
2351  Kellyann Everly        F2529       73/181   10:06       50:29
2352  Stacey Spencer         F3034       80/216   10:06       50:30
2353  Joan Miller            F4044       97/261   10:06       50:30
2354  Carol Blankenship      F3539       88/236   10:06       50:30
2355  James Reed             M2024      120/160   10:07       50:31
2356  Benjamin Wright        M1519      165/206   10:07       50:31
2357  Jen Macke              F2529       84/181   10:07       50:31
2358  Kevin Harleman         M2024      121/160   10:07       50:31
2359  Angie Currier          F3034      100/216   10:07       50:32
2360  Rick Swensen           M4549      227/324   10:07       50:32
2361  Josh Wolfe             M2529      147/180   10:07       50:32
2362  Greg England           M4549      229/324   10:07       50:33
2363  Scott Johnson          M3034      143/206   10:07       50:34
2364  Todd Reeder            M3034      151/206   10:07       50:34
2365  Mary Day               F4044       90/261   10:07       50:34
2366  Kim Burkhardt          F2529       66/181   10:07       50:34
2367  Major Lee              M6064        40/77   10:08       50:36
2368  Michael Novy           M3034      154/206   10:08       50:36
2369  Megan Klein            F2529       70/181   10:08       50:37
2370  Jessica Joerger        F2529       85/181   10:08       50:37
2371  Randall Lawrence       M4044      266/332   10:08       50:37
2372  Tom Ladu               M4549      234/324   10:08       50:38
2373  Patricia Hirt          F3539       87/236   10:09       50:41
2374  Jim Balsamo            M4549      226/324   10:09       50:41
2375  Beatrice Downey        F6064         5/27   10:09       50:42
2376  Renee Ryan             F3539       69/236   10:09       50:43
2377  Douglas Zimmer         M3539      192/261   10:09       50:43
2378  Kathy Zearley          F3539       99/236   10:09       50:45
2379  Scott Schloss          M2024      116/160   10:09       50:45
2380  Ron Argabright Sr.     M6064        38/77   10:09       50:45
2381  Maggie Shanayda        F3034       83/216   10:09       50:45
2382  Rebecca Utz            F2529      107/181   10:10       50:46
2383  Janet Argabright       F5559        10/46   10:10       50:46
2384  Rodney Reeder          M5054      133/212   10:10       50:46
2385  James Walton Ii        M2529      151/180   10:10       50:46
2386  Susan Kaney            F3539      171/236   10:10       50:47
2387  Greg Miller            M3539      244/261   10:10       50:47
2388  Maliaka Peters         F2024      102/207   10:10       50:47
2389  Lisa Hall              F2024      112/207   10:10       50:47
2390  Meg Evans              F3539      122/236   10:10       50:48
2391  Leslie Greenfield      F1519       87/187   10:10       50:48
2392  Brandon White          M1014       93/146   10:10       50:48
2393  Don Shook              M5559       76/151   10:10       50:48
2394  Sandy Creekmur         F5559         7/46   10:10       50:48
2395  James Rogan            M1014       80/146   10:10       50:48
2396  Elizabeth Fortener     F2024       93/207   10:10       50:49
2397  Jeanne Hall            F3034      121/216   10:10       50:49
2398  Carolann Patton        F3539      115/236   10:10       50:50
2399  Barry Mancz            M5054      134/212   10:10       50:50
2400  Julie Sizemore         F3034       85/216   10:11       50:51
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2401  Elizabeth Campbell     F4044      106/261   10:11       50:52
2402  Charles Campbell       M7579          3/8   10:11       50:52
2403  Sarah Jensen           F2024      109/207   10:11       50:53
2404  Charlie Peters Sr.     M5559       82/151   10:11       50:53
2405  Dan Vest               M1519      169/206   10:11       50:54
2406  Rosalie Koesel         F4044      122/261   10:11       50:55
2407  Richard Skelding       M3034      144/206   10:12       50:56
2408  Sonya Peters           F3539       74/236   10:12       50:56
2409  Bob Puskar             M5054      140/212   10:12       50:56
2410  Benjamin Lengerich     M1519      182/206   10:12       50:56
2411  Erin O'donnell         F3034      107/216   10:12       50:57
2412  Emily Palmus           F2529       75/181   10:12       50:57
2413  Theresa Rafferty       F1519      105/187   10:12       50:57
2414  Jacque Neshit          F3539      121/236   10:12       50:57
2415  Jeanne Reger           F3034       93/216   10:12       50:57
2416  David Bushroe          M3539      190/261   10:12       50:58
2417  Vicky Sinz             F4044      117/261   10:12       50:58
2418  Laura Rogan            F3539       82/236   10:12       50:58
2419  Kate Kolbert-Hyle      F1519       88/187   10:12       50:58
2420  Melanie Hurst          F2024       96/207   10:12       50:58
2421  Sherri Bushroe         F3539       94/236   10:12       50:58
2422  Kimberly Current       F2529       76/181   10:12       50:58
2423  Ron Ladd               M4044      243/332   10:12       50:59
2424  Terry Kutter           M5054      105/212   10:12       50:59
2425  Mary Ellen Groff       F5054       31/137   10:13       51:01
2426  Joanie Pierce          F5054       27/137   10:13       51:02
2427  Brendan Boyle          M2529      146/180   10:13       51:03
2428  Jeffrey Delorme        M4044      232/332   10:13       51:05
2429  Daniel Owens           M1519      178/206   10:13       51:05
2430  Dinesh Taneja          M5559       94/151   10:14       51:06
2431  Mike Wathen            M5054      111/212   10:14       51:06
2432  Megan Delotell         F1519       90/187   10:14       51:06
2433  Nathaniel Durden       M1014       94/146   10:14       51:06
2434  Larry England          M5054      116/212   10:14       51:07
2435  Emily Abraham-Linesch  F2024      115/207   10:14       51:07
2436  Robert Lawson          M6064        41/77   10:14       51:08
2437  Jason Dyer             M4044      242/332   10:14       51:08
2438  Keith Kleman           M4044      222/332   10:14       51:09
2439  Christal Banks         F3034       98/216   10:14       51:10
2440  Mary Stone             F3539      116/236   10:14       51:10
2441  Barb Palmer            F4549       45/206   10:14       51:10
2442  Jill Davison           F3539       78/236   10:14       51:10
2443  Frederick Miller       M5559       89/151   10:15       51:11
2444  Megan Quellhorst       F1519      101/187   10:15       51:12
2445  Craig Quellhorst       M5054      135/212   10:15       51:13
2446  Ted Birt               M5054      136/212   10:15       51:13
2447  Rhonda Hanos           F4044      116/261   10:15       51:15
2448  Tracy Davidson         F4044      119/261   10:16       51:16
2449  Courtney Harman        F2024      108/207   10:16       51:17
2450  Edward Westendorf      M5054      130/212   10:16       51:17
2451  Caryle Mattie          F5054       23/137   10:16       51:18
2452  Brian Faruki           M2529      134/180   10:16       51:18
2453  Dustin Tiemeier        M2024      109/160   10:16       51:18
2454  Molly Mcginnis         F2529       90/181   10:16       51:19
2455  Bob Murray             M5054      123/212   10:16       51:20
2456  Kris Vonderau          M2529      150/180   10:16       51:20
2457  Paul Mattie            M2024      110/160   10:17       51:21
2458  Marilyn Rupp           F2024      104/207   10:17       51:21
2459  Nancy Rupp             F1519       94/187   10:17       51:22
2460  Daniel Wagers          M4044      262/332   10:17       51:22
2461  Ronald Olson           M5054      114/212   10:17       51:25
2462  Jeremy Spicer          M2024      112/160   10:18       51:26
2463  Ken Hemmelgarn         M4549      249/324   10:18       51:26
2464  Billie Sims-Dunham     F2529      106/181   10:18       51:26
2465  Dean Darland           M4549      228/324   10:18       51:27
2466  Andrea Borchers        F4549       67/206   10:18       51:27
2467  Cynthia Phipps         F2529       89/181   10:18       51:27
2468  Linda Cooper           F6064         3/27   10:18       51:28
2469  Teresa Mustovich       F3539      113/236   10:18       51:28
2470  Don Robinson           M6569        18/36   10:18       51:28
2471  Stephen Dronen         M2024      113/160   10:18       51:29
2472  Beth Jorgenson         F3539      105/236   10:18       51:29
2473  Michael Parent         M3539      179/261   10:18       51:30
2474  Jane Herzog            F4044       94/261   10:18       51:30
2475  Debbie Nordstrom       F4549       56/206   10:19       51:31
2476  Lauren Hoegler         F2024       98/207   10:19       51:31
2477  Gary Herzog            M4044      255/332   10:19       51:31
2478  Susie Todd             F6064         4/27   10:19       51:31
2479  Fred Burkett           M5559       98/151   10:19       51:31
2480  Alex Severance         M1014       82/146   10:19       51:32
2481  Lori Tahmassebi        F4044      108/261   10:19       51:32
2482  Gretchen Nielsen       F2024      133/207   10:19       51:33
2483  Jason Brethauer        M2529      141/180   10:19       51:33
2484  Gary Wheeler           M4044      246/332   10:19       51:33
2485  John Eversole          M3034      158/206   10:19       51:33
2486  Joseph Wiesman         M3539      200/261   10:19       51:33
2487  Luanne Dietz           F3539       70/236   10:19       51:34
2488  Mary-Margare Lewis     F6569         2/10   10:19       51:34
2489  David Tahmassebi       M4044      275/332   10:19       51:34
2490  Christopher Fischer    M4044      268/332   10:19       51:35
2491  Alex Severance         M4044      258/332   10:19       51:35
2492  Roger Kielbaso         M4044      270/332   10:20       51:36
2493  Glen Mcintosh          M4044      269/332   10:20       51:36
2494  Edwin Leach            M6569        14/36   10:20       51:36
2495  Craig Richardson       M3034      165/206   10:20       51:36
2496  Lezli Henman           F3539       76/236   10:20       51:37
2497  Becky Runge            F2529       93/181   10:20       51:37
2498  Keli Ingersoll         F3539       68/236   10:20       51:38
2499  Tim Jones              M5559       80/151   10:20       51:38
2500  Jane Hutcheson         F4549       66/206   10:20       51:39

Generated February 1, 2026 at 10:22 AM 25/42



ORRRC's 25th Annual Turkey Trot - 2003 - 5 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2501  Donna Ryder            F5054       35/137   10:20       51:40
2502  Jennifer Anderson      F3034      101/216   10:20       51:40
2503  Derek Huelsman         M1519      171/206   10:21       51:41
2504  Christine Spurlino     F4044      126/261   10:21       51:41
2505  Joy Vonhandorf         F3034       88/216   10:21       51:42
2506  Patrick Elliott        M4044      280/332   10:21       51:42
2507  Lois Maher             F4549       73/206   10:21       51:43
2508  Brooke Davis           F1014       55/114   10:21       51:43
2509  Regina Colston         F4044      121/261   10:21       51:44
2510  Greg Graman            M5559      102/151   10:21       51:44
2511  Sandy Graman           F5559        14/46   10:21       51:45
2512  William Fowler         M5559       83/151   10:22       51:46
2513  Michael Kercsmar       M3034      145/206   10:22       51:46
2514  Scott Davis            M3539      211/261   10:22       51:47
2515  Terre Manning          F4549       52/206   10:22       51:47
2516  Tony Wuebben           M3539      205/261   10:22       51:47
2517  Robert Morrisey        M5054      120/212   10:22       51:47
2518  Grant Marsh            M1519      185/206   10:22       51:47
2519  Missy Wuebben          F3539      112/236   10:22       51:48
2520  Mark Mitchum           M3539      196/261   10:22       51:48
2521  Marty Grunder          M3539      194/261   10:22       51:49
2522  Darryl Thobe           M4044      271/332   10:22       51:50
2523  Anne Gaynier           F2024      119/207   10:22       51:50
2524  Colleen Biers          F2529       81/181   10:22       51:50
2525  Jason Miller           M3034      159/206   10:22       51:50
2526  Pat Prikkel            M3034      152/206   10:23       51:51
2527  Joy Shafer             F3034      104/216   10:23       51:51
2528  Deborah Mick           F4044      104/261   10:23       51:51
2529  Mark Bowers            M2024      128/160   10:23       51:53
2530  Pat O'connell          M4044      244/332   10:23       51:54
2531  Chuck Young            M3539      212/261   10:23       51:54
2532  Lisa Hanahan           F4044      125/261   10:23       51:55
2533  Joe Owens              M4549      242/324   10:24       51:57
2534  Susan Randall          F2529       99/181   10:24       51:57
2535  Melissa Hammond        F1014       53/114   10:24       51:58
2536  Amy Tschirhart         F2529      105/181   10:24       51:58
2537  Cindy Smallwood        F4549       51/206   10:24       51:59
2538  Tim Muzechuk           M4044      277/332   10:24       52:00
2539  Veronica Brunswick     F3539       91/236   10:25       52:02
2540  Adam Daniel            M2529      149/180   10:25       52:03
2541  Vickie Schroeder       F5054       34/137   10:25       52:03
2542  Raymond Siegel         M3539      217/261   10:25       52:04
2543  Jennie Bertke          F2024      122/207   10:25       52:05
2544  James Lemaster         M5559       88/151   10:25       52:05
2545  John Lyman             M1014       90/146   10:26       52:06
2546  Karla Quigley          F4044      112/261   10:26       52:06
2547  Mimi Martin            F5054       36/137   10:26       52:07
2548  Richard Brown          M2529      140/180   10:26       52:07
2549  Hope Schmidlapp        F2529       83/181   10:26       52:07
2550  Laura Brown            F3034       92/216   10:26       52:08
2551  Jerry Francis          M3539      198/261   10:26       52:08
2552  Steven Owens           M1519      184/206   10:26       52:08
2553  Paul Reeser            M3034      148/206   10:26       52:08
2554  Kelley Curtis          F3034       99/216   10:26       52:09
2555  Daniel Seger           M6064        44/77   10:26       52:09
2556  Anne Leach             F4549       57/206   10:26       52:10
2557  Judy Cretcher          F4549       74/206   10:26       52:10
2558  Thomas Lenhart         M3539      215/261   10:26       52:10
2559  Ryan Bracken           M2529      139/180   10:27       52:11
2560  David Edwards          M4044      261/332   10:27       52:11
2561  Lawrence Cooper        M5559       86/151   10:27       52:11
2562  Elizabeth Bracken      F2024      111/207   10:27       52:11
2563  Charles R Jones        M5559       95/151   10:27       52:11
2564  Gary Gillette          M5054      127/212   10:27       52:11
2565  Amy Neuporth           F2529       96/181   10:27       52:12
2566  Kent Shirley           M5559       91/151   10:27       52:13
2567  Stephanie Hemmer       F5054       38/137   10:27       52:13
2568  Jo Baier               F3034       90/216   10:27       52:14
2569  Jason Henry            M3034      149/206   10:27       52:15
2570  Michael Bozzo Iii      M1014       89/146   10:27       52:15
2571  Eric Vandenbossche     M3539      185/261   10:28       52:16
2572  Sheila Deweese         M4044      241/332   10:28       52:16
2573  Cheryl Kinnison        F3539      104/236   10:28       52:17
2574  Sara Keith             F2024      161/207   10:28       52:17
2575  Michael Bozzo          M3539      203/261   10:28       52:18
2576  Debbie Hannen          F4044       99/261   10:28       52:18
2577  Ron Lyttle             M5054      128/212   10:28       52:19
2578  Ann Pacenta            F1014       52/114   10:29       52:21
2579  Bill Staffan           M6569        16/36   10:29       52:21
2580  Jacque Fisher          F3539      111/236   10:29       52:21
2581  Sandra Van Fleet       F3539       83/236   10:29       52:21
2582  Peter Burcham          M2024      135/160   10:29       52:22
2583  Mindy Burcham          F2529      104/181   10:29       52:22
2584  Megan Borchers         F1014       54/114   10:29       52:24
2585  Robin Sowry            F4549       61/206   10:29       52:24
2586  Carol Mcaskill         F5054       26/137   10:29       52:25
2587  Sandra Hilty           F3034      102/216   10:29       52:25
2588  Anna Edwards           F2024      129/207   10:29       52:25
2589  Michael Troxell        M3539      193/261   10:29       52:25
2590  Bill Cochran           M4549      240/324   10:30       52:26
2591  Shannon Smith          F2024      130/207   10:30       52:26
2592  Deron Steinke          M2529      138/180   10:30       52:26
2593  Marsha Crawford        F4044      129/261   10:30       52:26
2594  Suzanne Chaney         F2529      103/181   10:30       52:27
2595  Andy Mahle             M4044      282/332   10:30       52:27
2596  Mike Buker             M5054      119/212   10:30       52:28
2597  Lynn Stonerock         F2529      100/181   10:30       52:28
2598  Jamie Cayabyab         M6064        45/77   10:30       52:30
2599  Jessie Newcomer        F0109         6/15   10:31       52:31
2600  Erika Robertson        F2024      125/207   10:31       52:31
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2601  Kenneth Klein          M5559       96/151   10:31       52:34
2602  Margaret West          F5054       37/137   10:31       52:34
2603  Bob Dyer               M1014       79/146   10:31       52:35
2604  Doug Hoffman           M5559       97/151   10:31       52:35
2605  Carol Evans            M4044      264/332   10:31       52:35
2606  Bobbie Bowling         F3034      108/216   10:31       52:35
2607  Vickie Gaynier         F5054       28/137   10:32       52:36
2608  Theresa Rasmussen      F2529      114/181   10:32       52:36
2609  Carroll Hunt           M7579          2/8   10:32       52:36
2610  Peggy Lucht            F4549       71/206   10:32       52:38
2611  Megan Tallieu          F3539       96/236   10:32       52:38
2612  Angie Szaruga          F3539       92/236   10:32       52:38
2613  Jim Spicere            M5054      122/212   10:32       52:39
2614  Amber Miller           F3034      103/216   10:32       52:40
2615  Zak Kruer                             0/0   10:32       52:40
2616  Karen Steck            F3539       84/236   10:32       52:40
2617  Jonathan Turpin        M1519      179/206   10:32       52:40
2618  Joseph Volk            M4044      253/332   10:33       52:41
2619  Cindy Thompson         F5054       39/137   10:33       52:42
2620  David Miller           M3539      206/261   10:33       52:43
2621  Jeff Greene            M5054      139/212   10:33       52:43
2622  Michael Heaton         M2024      136/160   10:33       52:43
2623  Ann Wittoesch          F4044      101/261   10:33       52:44
2624  Heather Cavanaugh      F2529       86/181   10:33       52:44
2625  Tricia Monnin          F1519       95/187   10:33       52:44
2626  Meikin Clark           F2529       87/181   10:33       52:44
2627  Jim Kenkel             M6064        42/77   10:33       52:45
2628  Julie Pickrel          F2024      121/207   10:34       52:46
2629  Julie Abell            F3539      100/236   10:34       52:47
2630  Patrick Dailey         M1519      181/206   10:34       52:50
2631  Carolyn Chisano        F4044      107/261   10:34       52:50
2632  Joan Homan             F4549       62/206   10:35       52:51
2633  Donald Marger          M5559      103/151   10:35       52:51
2634  Dan Thalheimer         M4044      278/332   10:35       52:51
2635  Jennifer Weitzel       F2529       95/181   10:35       52:54
2636  Gary Hurst             M5054      129/212   10:36       52:56
2637  William Franz          M5054      125/212   10:36       52:56
2638  Kimberly Krug          F2529      112/181   10:36       52:57
2639  Ann Harris             F5559        12/46   10:36       52:57
2640  Sarah Anspach          F3539      123/236   10:36       52:58
2641  Anne Gephart           F2529      113/181   10:36       52:58
2642  Kimberly Triftshouser  F2024      118/207   10:36       52:58
2643  Jim Cretcher           M4549      258/324   10:36       52:59
2644  Julie Poeppelman       F2529      101/181   10:36       52:59
2645  Melissa Heaton         F3034      111/216   10:36       53:00
2646  Angi Updyke            F2529      102/181   10:36       53:00
2647  Carl Habekost          M4549      248/324   10:36       53:00
2648  Ralph Lunsford         M3539      204/261   10:36       53:00
2649  Karla Ryan             F3539      117/236   10:36       53:00
2650  Linda Miller           F3539      138/236   10:37       53:03
2651  Matt Pacenta           M2024      130/160   10:38       53:06
2652  Rick Varner            M4549      253/324   10:38       53:06
2653  Jason Pennington       M1014       84/146   10:38       53:08
2654  Sandra Hanson          F4549       55/206   10:38       53:09
2655  Josh Leisring          M1519      177/206   10:38       53:10
2656  John Debanto           M3539      186/261   10:39       53:11
2657  Paige Henry            F3034       97/216   10:39       53:12
2658  Steve Ritzenthaler     M5054      144/212   10:39       53:12
2659  Grunder Katherine      F3034      106/216   10:39       53:14
2660  Don Yelton             M5054      142/212   10:39       53:14
2661  Katie Fischer          F1014       77/114   10:39       53:15
2662  Robert White           M5559      100/151   10:39       53:15
2663  Michelle Monk          F4044      115/261   10:39       53:15
2664  Dawn White             F4044      118/261   10:40       53:16
2665  Melodie Eads           F4549       68/206   10:40       53:16
2666  Louise Jones           F3034      122/216   10:40       53:16
2667  David Bratton          M5559       92/151   10:40       53:17
2668  Emily Prinole          F1519      104/187   10:40       53:18
2669  Katie Shields          F1519       97/187   10:40       53:19
2670  Tim Gillespie          M4044      273/332   10:40       53:20
2671  Julie Biermann         F4549       65/206   10:41       53:21
2672  Chris Rooney Rooney    M5054      150/212   10:41       53:22
2673  Jennifer Shelhouse     F4044      123/261   10:41       53:23
2674  Monica Turner          F3034      113/216   10:41       53:24
2675  Andrew Geiling         M1014       91/146   10:42       53:26
2676  Deborah Roberts        F4044      110/261   10:42       53:26
2677  Matt Pasquinilli       M3034      167/206   10:42       53:27
2678  Anthony Chisano        M2024      134/160   10:42       53:27
2679  Valerie Braswell       F3539      134/236   10:42       53:28
2680  Cindy Vetere           F3539      109/236   10:42       53:28
2681  Virginia Smith         F5054       55/137   10:42       53:29
2682  Edward Bolka           M4549      259/324   10:42       53:30
2683  Lisa Bolka             F4044      132/261   10:42       53:30
2684  Melinda Shultz         F2529      109/181   10:42       53:30
2685  Carrie Schade          F2529      110/181   10:43       53:31
2686  Morgan Fiely           F2024      123/207   10:43       53:31
2687  Elise Ryder            F2024      124/207   10:43       53:31
2688  Randy Blankley         M4549      243/324   10:43       53:31
2689  Randy Blankley         M2529      142/180   10:43       53:32
2690  Jill Toto              F2024      128/207   10:43       53:32
2691  Brian Greenlee         M2529      153/180   10:43       53:33
2692  Keith Manger           M4044      274/332   10:44       53:36
2693  Melvin Duff            M6064        43/77   10:44       53:37
2694  Heather Beaty          F1014       58/114   10:44       53:38
2695  Eric Van Doren         M1519      180/206   10:44       53:39
2696  Jolene Frawley         F1519      103/187   10:44       53:39
2697  Jeff Neeley            M2024      139/160   10:44       53:39
2698  Carol Yarbrough        F4044      114/261   10:44       53:39
2699  Hilary Caserta         F1014       59/114   10:44       53:40
2700  Bill Sanders           M5054      137/212   10:45       53:41
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2701  Barry Nugent           M2529      144/180   10:45       53:41
2702  Gregory Dronen         M4549      245/324   10:45       53:42
2703  Todd Debanto           M4044      276/332   10:45       53:42
2704  Alexandria Myers       F1014       61/114   10:45       53:43
2705  Ramnik Pithadia        M6064        48/77   10:45       53:43
2706  Kelley Profitt         F3539      106/236   10:45       53:43
2707  Kimberly Smith         F3539      137/236   10:45       53:44
2708  Tami Boyer             F4044      130/261   10:45       53:44
2709  Donna Wolfe            F5054       44/137   10:45       53:45
2710  Ray West               M3539      202/261   10:46       53:46
2711  Leslie Vaughn          F3034      114/216   10:46       53:46
2712  Carolyn Taylor         F3034      115/216   10:46       53:47
2713  Justin Lash            M2024      127/160   10:46       53:47
2714  Brady Newcomer         M0109         4/21   10:46       53:47
2715  Mike Kelley            M4044      265/332   10:46       53:48
2716  Teresa Kelley          F4549       59/206   10:46       53:49
2717  Brianna Mcsemek        F1519      111/187   10:47       53:51
2718  David Mcsemek          M4044      283/332   10:47       53:51
2719  Jon Sebaly             M6569        19/36   10:47       53:53
2720  Randall Newcomer       M3539      219/261   10:47       53:54
2721  Laura Sennet           F2024      126/207   10:47       53:55
2722  Elliot Beeman          M1014       87/146   10:48       53:56
2723  Thomas Wrenn           M2024      133/160   10:48       53:57
2724  Randy Keifer           M4044      272/332   10:48       53:57
2725  John Reebel            M4549      252/324   10:48       53:57
2726  Laura Dipzinski        F1519      107/187   10:48       53:57
2727  David Swenson          M5559       93/151   10:48       53:58
2728  Kathy Pollard          F3539      108/236   10:48       53:58
2729  Jeffrey Shaw           M4549      239/324   10:48       53:58
2730  Les Stacy              M4549      250/324   10:48       53:58
2731  Cindy Stacy            F4549       69/206   10:48       53:58
2732  Neil Wittberg          M1519      172/206   10:48       53:58
2733  Kimberly Dapore        F4549       63/206   10:48       53:58
2734  John Kenkel            M3034      161/206   10:48       54:00
2735  Paul Ashley            M3539      210/261   10:48       54:00
2736  Timothy Farmer         M3539      213/261   10:48       54:00
2737  Jennifer Buckler       F1519       99/187   10:49       54:01
2738  Wendy Hardiman         F4044      111/261   10:49       54:01
2739  Chad Lindsey           M2529      145/180   10:49       54:01
2740  Brian Smith            M5054      131/212   10:49       54:03
2741  Rebekah Bower          F4044      103/261   10:49       54:04
2742  Gregory Mcafee         M4044      287/332   10:50       54:06
2743  Peter Ellis            M3034      177/206   10:50       54:07
2744  Stephanie Thebert      F1519      106/187   10:50       54:08
2745  Mark Shirley           M2529      148/180   10:50       54:08
2746  Joe Myers              M4549      254/324   10:50       54:10
2747  Lisa Myers             F3034      109/216   10:50       54:10
2748  Susan Hertert          F4549       64/206   10:51       54:11
2749  D. Kelly Ammon         M3034      176/206   10:51       54:11
2750  Greg Gaier             M3034      169/206   10:51       54:14
2751  Fred Brinkman          M6064        51/77   10:51       54:14
2752  Alan Greenwell         M3539      191/261   10:51       54:14
2753  Kelly Wolfe            F3539      130/236   10:52       54:17
2754  Christene Kuhn         F3034      126/216   10:52       54:17
2755  Brittany Vonderau      F2024      143/207   10:52       54:18
2756  Carol Murray           F3539      141/236   10:52       54:20
2757  Brian Hargis           M3034      156/206   10:53       54:21
2758  Patrick Murphy         M3539      197/261   10:53       54:21
2759  Roxana Zevallos        F3539      103/236   10:53       54:22
2760  Joann Praete           F5054       48/137   10:53       54:22
2761  Kristy Hoch            F3034      140/216   10:53       54:22
2762  Chuck Quackenbush      M1014       88/146   10:53       54:23
2763  Steve Sherman          M3034      173/206   10:53       54:25
2764  Steve Hey              M4044      281/332   10:54       54:26
2765  Heather Keith          F1519      110/187   10:54       54:27
2766  Ray Austerman          M6569        20/36   10:54       54:28
2767  Heather Russell        F2529      111/181   10:54       54:28
2768  Diane Henehan          F4044      105/261   10:54       54:29
2769  David Waizmann         M3539      225/261   10:55       54:31
2770  Martha Downer-Assaf    F3539      142/236   10:55       54:32
2771  Evie Darrah            F6569         3/10   10:55       54:32
2772  Wanda Light            F2024      134/207   10:55       54:33
2773  Dennis Zimmer          M4549      256/324   10:55       54:35
2774  Joe Lacey              M4044      267/332   10:55       54:35
2775  Kathy Rudland          F3539      139/236   10:57       54:44
2776  Gil Bauer              M5559      105/151   10:57       54:44
2777  Barbara Weaver         F4549       72/206   10:57       54:44
2778  Angela Wenger          F2529      108/181   10:57       54:44
2779  Elizabeth Wood         F3539      148/236   10:57       54:45
2780  Dionne Bills           F3034      112/216   10:57       54:45
2781  Scott Blankenship      M3034      168/206   10:58       54:46
2782  Ryan Mccormick         M3034      160/206   10:58       54:46
2783  Christine Middleton    F5559        13/46   10:58       54:47
2784  Hayleigh Mitchell      F1014       60/114   10:58       54:47
2785  Susan Baxter           F3539      136/236   10:58       54:47
2786  Molly Middleton        F2024      131/207   10:58       54:48
2787  Charles Ozvath         M6569        21/36   10:58       54:49
2788  Beth Mitchell          F3034      154/216   10:58       54:49
2789  Lisa Wiggershaus       F3539      119/236   10:58       54:50
2790  Bryan Esprit           M3034      163/206   10:58       54:50
2791  Marissa Rote           F2024      137/207   10:58       54:50
2792  Rob Steinhelfer        M2024      141/160   10:59       54:51
2793  Carolyn Leach          F4044      124/261   10:59       54:52
2794  Chris Mapes            M3034      166/206   10:59       54:53
2795  Salvatore Salvagno     M5559      104/151   10:59       54:53
2796  Jim Stuart             M4549      257/324   10:59       54:54
2797  Joan Millsaps          F5054       40/137   10:59       54:54
2798  Michelle D. Ammon      F3034      132/216   10:59       54:55
2799  Larry Shively          M6064        47/77   11:00       54:56
2800  Henry Neltner          M5559      106/151   11:00       54:56
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2801  Joyce Norris           F3539      140/236   11:00       54:56
2802  Robert Flowers         M5054      145/212   11:00       54:57
2803  Robert Cain            M5054      153/212   11:00       54:58
2804  Andy Dwenger           M2024      131/160   11:00       54:59
2805  Rena Herzer            F3539      132/236   11:00       54:59
2806  Michelle Miller        F3539      131/236   11:00       55:00
2807  Steve Vordenberg       M3539      208/261   11:00       55:00
2808  Ellen Flood            F3539      124/236   11:00       55:00
2809  Rachel Patterson       F2529      120/181   11:00       55:00
2810  Jennifer Marsh         F3034      118/216   11:00       55:00
2811  Jenny Pacey            F4549       77/206   11:00       55:00
2812  Juanita Vordenberg     F3539      118/236   11:00       55:00
2813  Katie Stump            M2024      132/160   11:01       55:02
2814  Dale Felty             M4549      251/324   11:01       55:02
2815  Steve Thomas           M5054      143/212   11:01       55:04
2816  Tripp Walther          M1519      187/206   11:01       55:05
2817  Rachel Esprit          F3034      110/216   11:02       55:06
2818  Kathleen Keenan        F3034      131/216   11:02       55:07
2819  Tim Ivory              M4549      264/324   11:02       55:07
2820  Cynthia Gastineau      F4549       70/206   11:02       55:10
2821  Brian Weaver           M2529      152/180   11:03       55:14
2822  Michael Huelsman       M4044      284/332   11:03       55:15
2823  Jessica Harlow         F1519      114/187   11:04       55:16
2824  Zachary Binder         M1014      100/146   11:04       55:17
2825  Aaron Davis            M2024      138/160   11:04       55:19
2826  Kimberly Bowen         F1519      109/187   11:04       55:19
2827  Jim Burch              M3539      209/261   11:04       55:19
2828  Christopher Nagy       M3539      216/261   11:05       55:21
2829  Ryan O'connor          M1014       97/146   11:05       55:22
2830  Bob Vonderau           M5054      156/212   11:05       55:22
2831  Holly Pacenta          F1519      112/187   11:05       55:23
2832  Skip Fromm             M5559      107/151   11:05       55:23
2833  Chris Jones            M4549      265/324   11:05       55:24
2834  Chad Webster           M1014       98/146   11:05       55:24
2835  Mark Romero            M3034      162/206   11:05       55:25
2836  Victoria Sullivan      F3539      133/236   11:05       55:25
2837  Rodney Stone           M5054      138/212   11:05       55:25
2838  Jacob Pitts            M2024      142/160   11:05       55:25
2839  Ann Dittenhofer        F4044      136/261   11:06       55:27
2840  Brenda Brideweser      F4549       82/206   11:06       55:27
2841  Luke Gaskell           M0109         3/21   11:06       55:28
2842  Jeff Rang              M3539      238/261   11:06       55:29
2843  Marj Gaskell           F4044      127/261   11:06       55:29
2844  Roger Morgan           M5054      154/212   11:06       55:29
2845  Tami Mcmillan          F3539      127/236   11:06       55:29
2846  Trisha Kraus           F2529      116/181   11:06       55:30
2847  Kelly Richwine         F3539      114/236   11:06       55:30
2848  Laura Bogdan           F3034      119/216   11:07       55:31
2849  Jack Landis            M3539      214/261   11:07       55:32
2850  Allison Mcclain        F2529      137/181   11:07       55:33
2851  James Robbins          M4044      279/332   11:07       55:33
2852  Robert Reichard        M3539      220/261   11:07       55:33
2853  Tony Gaier             M7074         6/14   11:07       55:34
2854  Shari Ulring           F3539      135/236   11:07       55:34
2855  Jennifer Hanahan       F1519      108/187   11:07       55:35
2856  Heidi Alexander        F2024      145/207   11:07       55:35
2857  Charlene Dutton        F4549       76/206   11:08       55:38
2858  Timothy Hatton         M4549      260/324   11:08       55:38
2859  Dale Grabow            M3539      218/261   11:08       55:38
2860  Will Foster            M1014       96/146   11:08       55:38
2861  Rachael Banks          F2024      135/207   11:08       55:39
2862  Monique Domsitz        F3539      120/236   11:08       55:40
2863  Heather Grubb          F2024      153/207   11:09       55:41
2864  Millard Aimee          F3539      145/236   11:09       55:42
2865  Gregory Ramey          M5054      155/212   11:09       55:43
2866  Sheri Gapinski         F2024      140/207   11:09       55:44
2867  Sherri Good            F3034      133/216   11:09       55:45
2868  John Kuehnle           M3034      164/206   11:09       55:45
2869  Christian Ratterman    M2024      137/160   11:09       55:45
2870  Gale Bowman            F3539      143/236   11:10       55:46
2871  Frank Kofron           M3034      172/206   11:10       55:50
2872  Bill Krebs             M5054      141/212   11:10       55:50
2873  Katie Mcdonald         F1519      118/187   11:11       55:51
2874  Kelli Braner           F1519      117/187   11:11       55:51
2875  Tara Hessert           F4044      113/261   11:11       55:52
2876  Benjamin Shaw          M1014       92/146   11:11       55:53
2877  Jennifer Sargent       F3034      135/216   11:11       55:54
2878  Marsha Hipsher         F5054       49/137   11:11       55:54
2879  Harold Prentice        M6064        50/77   11:11       55:55
2880  Horton Hobbs           M5559       99/151   11:11       55:55
2881  Elizabeth Dabagian     F4044      146/261   11:12       55:56
2882  Douglas Goshorn        M3539      223/261   11:12       55:56
2883  Daniel Castleforte     M5054      149/212   11:12       55:59
2884  Sue Turner             F4044      143/261   11:12       55:59
2885  Janet Miller           F5054       42/137   11:12       55:59
2886  Evelene Bennett        F3034      117/216   11:12       56:00
2887  Michelle Bennett       F3539      125/236   11:12       56:00
2888  Anita Schmaltz         F2024      150/207   11:13       56:01
2889  Melissa Robinson       F3034      127/216   11:13       56:01
2890  Diane Westhafer        F5054       45/137   11:13       56:02
2891  Carrie Melton          F4044      134/261   11:13       56:03
2892  Ken Wichman            M6064        46/77   11:13       56:03
2893  Janice Brubaker        F4044      140/261   11:13       56:05
2894  Meaghan Morris         F1519      127/187   11:13       56:05
2895  Mona Bailey            F3539      126/236   11:13       56:05
2896  Sam Metzger            M1014      104/146   11:13       56:05
2897  Libby Peterson         F1519      128/187   11:14       56:06
2898  Kurt Hilty             M3539      221/261   11:14       56:06
2899  Ben Bailey             M1519      186/206   11:14       56:06
2900  Katie Sullivan         F1519      113/187   11:14       56:08
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2901  Sandy Butler           F4044      128/261   11:14       56:08
2902  Jacie Binoeder         F2024      136/207   11:14       56:09
2903  Angela Jasman-Jackson  F4044      120/261   11:14       56:10
2904  John Jackson           M4549      255/324   11:14       56:10
2905  Laura Perkins          F3034      124/216   11:15       56:13
2906  Gary Duff              M5054      148/212   11:15       56:14
2907  Sophie Hurley          F1519      116/187   11:15       56:14
2908  Daniel Berens          M3539      231/261   11:15       56:15
2909  John Howard            M5054      158/212   11:16       56:16
2910  Donald Mcclain         M5054      146/212   11:16       56:16
2911  Laura Bauer            F5054       47/137   11:16       56:16
2912  Randy Derenzo          M2529      154/180   11:16       56:17
2913  Catherine Derenzo      F2529      122/181   11:16       56:18
2914  Gary Hawkins           M4549      261/324   11:16       56:19
2915  Julie Baumer           F4044      131/261   11:16       56:19
2916  Paula Kinzer           F4549       78/206   11:16       56:20
2917  Bobby Bell             M4549      262/324   11:17       56:22
2918  Jenny Sickinger        F3034      123/216   11:17       56:25
2919  Corey O'connor         M1014      101/146   11:18       56:27
2920  Betty Jensen           F5054       46/137   11:18       56:27
2921  Melissa Lovin          F2024      151/207   11:18       56:27
2922  Anne Stibich           F3539      129/236   11:18       56:28
2923  Alexandra Wines        F1519      123/187   11:18       56:29
2924  Liz Hood               F1519      122/187   11:18       56:29
2925  Leisa Adkins           F4044      137/261   11:18       56:29
2926  Bill Winslow           M80UP          1/2   11:19       56:31
2927  Mark Brethauer         M4549      263/324   11:19       56:32
2928  Dillon Matson          M1014       95/146   11:19       56:33
2929  Samantha Sumner        F3034      120/216   11:19       56:33
2930  Sarah Westendorf       F2024      142/207   11:19       56:34
2931  Rachel Westendorf      F2024      141/207   11:19       56:35
2932  Chris Mccoy            F3539      144/236   11:19       56:35
2933  Theresa Via            F4044      138/261   11:19       56:35
2934  Cynthia August         F4044      144/261   11:20       56:37
2935  Bob Ratterman          M5054      147/212   11:20       56:37
2936  Myra Beaty             F4549       87/206   11:20       56:37
2937  Elizabeth Meece        F3034      125/216   11:21       56:44
2938  Sarah Shields          F1014       56/114   11:22       56:46
2939  Karen Fitzharris       F4549       75/206   11:22       56:46
2940  Deirdre Mahle          F3539      150/236   11:22       56:46
2941  Richard Culp           M3539      235/261   11:22       56:46
2942  Brendan Flannagan      F3034      116/216   11:22       56:47
2943  Christina Wagner       F2024      149/207   11:22       56:49
2944  Mark Wagner            M1519      188/206   11:22       56:49
2945  Tyler Jeffers          M0109         5/21   11:22       56:50
2946  Steve Brinkman         M3034      170/206   11:23       56:51
2947  William Meinerding     M5054      166/212   11:23       56:52
2948  Albert Boulter         M4044      285/332   11:23       56:52
2949  Valerie Schenk         F3034      142/216   11:23       56:53
2950  Charles Kruse          M6064        54/77   11:23       56:53
2951  Emily Beeman           F1014       57/114   11:23       56:54
2952  Holly Vandenbossche    F3539      128/236   11:24       56:57
2953  Marie Hanna            F4044      133/261   11:24       56:57
2954  John Winghart          M5559      111/151   11:25       57:01
2955  Dillon Ferguson        M1014       99/146   11:25       57:01
2956  John Bebbington        M1014      105/146   11:25       57:03
2957  Beth Heath             F4549       95/206   11:25       57:03
2958  Chris Bursca           M3034      175/206   11:25       57:04
2959  Mark Ferguson          M4044      288/332   11:25       57:05
2960  Courtney Ferguson      F1519      119/187   11:25       57:05
2961  Terry Townsend         M3034      171/206   11:26       57:08
2962  Shauna Hurley          F4549       85/206   11:26       57:08
2963  Douglas Whitaker       M1014      103/146   11:26       57:10
2964  Susan Lucking          F4044      142/261   11:26       57:10
2965  Sean Verfurth          M1519      189/206   11:26       57:10
2966  Roger Reynolds         M4044      291/332   11:27       57:11
2967  Lauren Cathcart        F1014       63/114   11:27       57:13
2968  Robert Flagel          M6064        52/77   11:27       57:13
2969  Dan Bremer             M5559      109/151   11:27       57:14
2970  Katie Bremer           F2024      146/207   11:27       57:15
2971  Edward Kronenberger    M3539      222/261   11:28       57:16
2972  Michael Benvenuto      M0109         6/21   11:28       57:16
2973  Martin Hydell          M6064        53/77   11:28       57:18
2974  Barb Jackson           F4044      135/261   11:28       57:18
2975  Ed Hammer              M3034      178/206   11:28       57:20
2976  John Pickrel           M5559      108/151   11:29       57:21
2977  Michael Wright         M3539      236/261   11:29       57:22
2978  Ashley Olwine          F1519      146/187   11:29       57:23
2979  Douglas Ellis          M4549      270/324   11:29       57:23
2980  Chris Grottke          M3539      228/261   11:30       57:29
2981  Janie Reynolds         F4549       94/206   11:30       57:29
2982  Paul Lindsey           M4044      286/332   11:30       57:29
2983  Debbie Robertson       F4549       86/206   11:30       57:30
2984  Denise Friermood       F5054       41/137   11:31       57:32
2985  Ryan Diltz             M1014      102/146   11:31       57:32
2986  Russ Sponsel           M3539      237/261   11:31       57:32
2987  Chris Sponsel          F3539      153/236   11:31       57:33
2988  Jill Allenbaugh        F1519      129/187   11:31       57:35
2989  Polly Fiely            F1519      130/187   11:32       57:36
2990  Angela Bratka          F2529      124/181   11:32       57:36
2991  Nathan Fisher          M2024      144/160   11:32       57:37
2992  Amber Diltz            F3539      147/236   11:32       57:37
2993  Mary Ellen Hickey      F4044      139/261   11:32       57:38
2994  Paul Mcclain           M7579          5/8   11:32       57:39
2995  Donald Gaenge          M7074         7/14   11:32       57:39
2996  Rebecca Phillips       F2024      138/207   11:32       57:40
2997  Derrick Bush           M1014      107/146   11:32       57:40
2998  Shery Welsh            F3539      146/236   11:33       57:42
2999  Gene Blount            M3034      197/206   11:33       57:42
3000  Eric Jensen            M4549      266/324   11:33       57:42
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3001  George Clem            M1014      106/146   11:33       57:44
3002  Vickie Lakes           F4549       97/206   11:33       57:44
3003  Harold Steinke Jr.     M5054      152/212   11:34       57:46
3004  Lisa Evans             F4549       89/206   11:34       57:47
3005  Kathy Wright           F4549       79/206   11:34       57:48
3006  Rick Eggers            M4549      267/324   11:34       57:48
3007  Larry Smith            M6569        22/36   11:34       57:48
3008  Kathy Sincoff          F6064         6/27   11:34       57:50
3009  Ted Baker              M6569        23/36   11:35       57:51
3010  Michael Clingenpeel    M3539      227/261   11:35       57:52
3011  Kristin Sellers        F3034      134/216   11:35       57:52
3012  Lee Sellers            M3034      179/206   11:35       57:52
3013  Paul Harting           M3034      174/206   11:35       57:53
3014  Steve Brockman         M5054      157/212   11:35       57:55
3015  Melissa Finkes         F4044      158/261   11:35       57:55
3016  Charles Gabringer      M3539      234/261   11:36       57:56
3017  Jessica Chilbert       F2529      125/181   11:36       57:57
3018  Ashley Edwards         F2529      121/181   11:36       57:58
3019  Shane Wright           M2529      158/180   11:36       58:00
3020  Kelli Kirchner         F2529      131/181   11:36       58:00
3021  Larry Myres            M4549      275/324   11:37       58:01
3022  Miriah Reichley        F1014       66/114   11:37       58:01
3023  Terry Kirchner         M2529      157/180   11:37       58:01
3024  Kay Martinek           F4044      155/261   11:37       58:02
3025  Daniel Martinek        M1014      109/146   11:38       58:08
3026  Emily Parker           F1014       67/114   11:38       58:09
3027  Henrietta Fisher       F5054       43/137   11:39       58:12
3028  Michael Stahl          M2024      140/160   11:39       58:13
3029  Melissa Risner         F2529      115/181   11:39       58:14
3030  Rick Tobey             M2529      155/180   11:39       58:15
3031  Anthony Haley          M3539      233/261   11:40       58:17
3032  Milissa Flake          F2024      139/207   11:40       58:18
3033  Lisa Spatz             F4549       91/206   11:40       58:20
3034  Tim Sigman             M3539      224/261   11:40       58:20
3035  Gretchen Fasnacht      F3034      129/216   11:41       58:24
3036  Melisa Mccoy           F1519      125/187   11:41       58:25
3037  Tasha Rouse            F2529      123/181   11:41       58:25
3038  Catherine Moran        F1519      115/187   11:42       58:26
3039  Patricia Delotell      F4549       81/206   11:42       58:26
3040  Tammy Jeffers          F3034      141/216   11:42       58:26
3041  Thomas Mccoy           M4549      268/324   11:42       58:27
3042  Titus Thompson         M3539      226/261   11:42       58:28
3043  Rayna Jenssen          F4549      103/206   11:42       58:29
3044  Paula Powers           F2529      118/181   11:42       58:30
3045  Clifton Poling         M5054      159/212   11:42       58:30
3046  Laura Benedict         F1519      120/187   11:43       58:31
3047  Sabrina Vasquez        F3034      130/216   11:43       58:31
3048  Shirley Reihman        F7074          1/3   11:43       58:33
3049  Rita Heritage          F4549       90/206   11:43       58:34
3050  Melissa Young          F3539      154/236   11:43       58:34
3051  John Maxwell           M6064        57/77   11:43       58:34
3052  Ann Weimer             F4549       93/206   11:43       58:35
3053  Tom Franz              M5559      113/151   11:43       58:35
3054  Dean Christolear       M4044      296/332   11:44       58:36
3055  Kathleen Harrington    F4549       96/206   11:44       58:38
3056  Kent Rhoades           M5054      151/212   11:44       58:39
3057  Debbie Klein           F4044      147/261   11:44       58:39
3058  Jessie Klein           F1014       64/114   11:44       58:39
3059  Kristin Woeste         F1519      124/187   11:44       58:40
3060  Carl Schroeder         M6064        49/77   11:44       58:40
3061  Karen Goshorn          F4044      150/261   11:45       58:42
3062  Samantha Templeton     F2024      155/207   11:45       58:43
3063  Crissy Brady           F2024      144/207   11:45       58:43
3064  Torie Striebel         F0109         7/15   11:45       58:43
3065  Susan Bryan            F2024      147/207   11:46       58:47
3066  John Striebel          M4044      289/332   11:46       58:47
3067  George Davell          M4549      269/324   11:47       58:54
3068  William Kasch          M6064        55/77   11:47       58:55
3069  Tracy Singleton        F3034      128/216   11:48       58:56
3070  Kate Santucci          F3034      139/216   11:48       58:57
3071  Daniel Huser           M5559      112/151   11:48       58:57
3072  Eric Evans             M5054      161/212   11:48       58:58
3073  Erica Evans            F1014       65/114   11:48       58:58
3074  Connie Izor            F4549       83/206   11:48       59:00
3075  Susan Deisher          F4044      154/261   11:48       59:00
3076  Dale Bennett           M4549      271/324   11:48       59:00
3077  Joyce Brandewie        F5054       51/137   11:49       59:03
3078  Joshua Maxon           M1014      110/146   11:49       59:04
3079  Therese Baker          F4549       84/206   11:49       59:05
3080  Hope Schleinitz        F3034      137/216   11:50       59:06
3081  Sarah Aguirre          F2529      119/181   11:50       59:07
3082  Andy Dittenhofer       M1519      191/206   11:50       59:08
3083  Pamela Joseph          F3539      157/236   11:50       59:08
3084  Ronald Kilgore         M6064        58/77   11:50       59:09
3085  Miranda Cassel         F2024      154/207   11:50       59:09
3086  Wayne Dawson           M6064        59/77   11:51       59:12
3087  Monica Borchers        F4044      148/261   11:51       59:13
3088  Sarah Dronen           F1519      121/187   11:51       59:14
3089  Sherrie Eilers         F4044      151/261   11:51       59:14
3090  Carmella Carroll       F3539      151/236   11:51       59:15
3091  Rick Allen             M4044      290/332   11:51       59:15
3092  Joshua Dronen          M2024      143/160   11:52       59:16
3093  Delana Jackson         F3034      136/216   11:52       59:16
3094  Kathy Leary            F4549       98/206   11:52       59:18
3095  Jennifer Hatton        F2529      128/181   11:52       59:19
3096  Chuck Reynolds         M3539      229/261   11:52       59:19
3097  Angie Nickell          F2529      129/181   11:52       59:20
3098  Deborah Sanchez        F2529      130/181   11:53       59:21
3099  Ken Rountree           M3539      232/261   11:53       59:21
3100  Patricia Deddens       F2529      117/181   11:53       59:22
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3101  Marie Martinek         F4044      162/261   11:53       59:22
3102  Ed Martinek            M4044      297/332   11:53       59:23
3103  Rob Gelpke             M3034      180/206   11:54       59:27
3104  Katy Martinek          F1014       70/114   11:54       59:28
3105  David Murphy           M2529      156/180   11:54       59:28
3106  Kyle Pohlman           M2024      147/160   11:54       59:28
3107  Cindy Patterson        F4549      100/206   11:56       59:37
3108  Ray Walters            M5054      169/212   11:56       59:37
3109  Jeffrey Ohler          M3034      193/206   11:56       59:38
3110  Karen Johnson          F6064         8/27   11:56       59:39
3111  Brandon Witters        M1519      192/206   11:56       59:39
3112  Wally Martinson        M4044      294/332   11:56       59:39
3113  Sue Raffee             F4549       88/206   11:56       59:40
3114  Tammy Pence            F4044      157/261   11:57       59:45
3115  Chuck Wiley            M3539      246/261   11:57       59:45
3116  Adam Shoemaker         M2529      161/180   11:59       59:51
3117  Chris Burke            M2529      160/180   11:59       59:51
3118  Bart Freeze            M1519      193/206   11:59       59:55
3119  Steve Freeze           M5054      164/212   12:00       59:56
3120  Lori Bolin             F4549       99/206   12:00       59:56
3121  Leigh Walters          F4044      159/261   12:00       59:56
3122  Cory Draut             M1014      112/146   12:00       59:56
3123  John Guarasci          M3034      181/206   12:00       59:57
3124  Kelsey Draut           F1014       68/114   12:00       59:58
3125  Gregory Helm           M3034      183/206   12:00       59:58
3126  Todd Hammond           M4044      292/332   12:00       59:59
3127  Stacy Scott            F3539      149/236   12:00     1:00:00
3128  Phillip Netherton      M2024      145/160   12:00     1:00:00
3129  Emily Compton          F1519      126/187   12:01     1:00:01
3130  Kim Striebel           F4044      145/261   12:01     1:00:03
3131  Jenna Striebel         F1014       62/114   12:01     1:00:05
3132  Angela Garland         F2024      148/207   12:02     1:00:06
3133  Cindy Garland          F5054       50/137   12:02     1:00:07
3134  Chris Brinkman         M3539      230/261   12:02     1:00:09
3135  Bruce Leibrock         M5559      110/151   12:02     1:00:10
3136  Laura Mcmanamon        F5559        16/46   12:03     1:00:11
3137  Jim Frommeyer          M1519      190/206   12:03     1:00:11
3138  Dave Semler            M4549      272/324   12:03     1:00:12
3139  Jake Burnham           M0109         7/21   12:03     1:00:13
3140  Risa Kaiser            F6064         9/27   12:03     1:00:14
3141  Alisa Burnham          F3539      152/236   12:03     1:00:14
3142  Katie Fink             F2024      157/207   12:03     1:00:15
3143  Sharon Frey            F4549       92/206   12:03     1:00:15
3144  Anthony Benincasa      M3034      186/206   12:04     1:00:16
3145  Emily Evans            F1519      132/187   12:04     1:00:19
3146  Phil Minick            M5054      160/212   12:05     1:00:21
3147  Mary Linzmeier         F4044      156/261   12:05     1:00:23
3148  Anne Thompson-Pep      F3539      162/236   12:05     1:00:24
3149  Darla Minnich          F4044      141/261   12:06     1:00:27
3150  Marcus Jordan          M1014      111/146   12:07     1:00:31
3151  Maggie Aveyard         F5559        15/46   12:08     1:00:36
3152  Thomas Wagner          M5054      170/212   12:09     1:00:41
3153  Christopher Kline      M3034      184/206   12:10     1:00:47
3154  Edwin Myers            M3539      247/261   12:10     1:00:47
3155  Melissa Keene          F3539      155/236   12:10     1:00:49
3156  Drake Salone           M4044      298/332   12:10     1:00:49
3157  Maribeth Robinson      F3539      156/236   12:10     1:00:50
3158  Tiffany Kruse          F3034      147/216   12:10     1:00:50
3159  Peggy Powers           F2529      127/181   12:11     1:00:51
3160  Paula Durden           F4044      168/261   12:11     1:00:53
3161  John Belluardo         M6064        61/77   12:11     1:00:53
3162  Stacie Sells           F1519      131/187   12:11     1:00:54
3163  Michael Schweller      M4549      276/324   12:12     1:00:57
3164  Steven Johnston        M4549      274/324   12:12     1:00:58
3165  Katharine Vonderau     F5559        18/46   12:12     1:00:59
3166  Jill Anderson          F4549      105/206   12:13     1:01:02
3167  Jeff Cartmell          M4044      295/332   12:13     1:01:02
3168  Amanda Neville         F1519      135/187   12:13     1:01:03
3169  Bonnie Fisher          F4044      164/261   12:13     1:01:04
3170  Tracey Demers          F3539      163/236   12:14     1:01:06
3171  Mike Gyorffy           M3034      187/206   12:14     1:01:08
3172  Matt Bova              M1014      113/146   12:14     1:01:10
3173  Jessica Sharits        F1014       74/114   12:15     1:01:12
3174  Jeffrey Potts          M3034      185/206   12:15     1:01:13
3175  Jennifer Mason         F3539      161/236   12:15     1:01:14
3176  Brian Schafer          M3539      239/261   12:15     1:01:15
3177  Robin Faux             F2024      152/207   12:15     1:01:15
3178  Dennis Mallaney        M5054      168/212   12:16     1:01:16
3179  Chris Small            M4044      300/332   12:16     1:01:16
3180  Tracy Mcnutt           F3034      138/216   12:16     1:01:17
3181  Lori Denning           F4044      160/261   12:16     1:01:17
3182  Rebecca Hartzell       F3034      150/216   12:16     1:01:17
3183  Tracey Butt            F2529      126/181   12:16     1:01:17
3184  Margaret Irwin         F4044      166/261   12:16     1:01:19
3185  Sandy Bolton           F4044      152/261   12:17     1:01:21
3186  Mark Calcatera         M5054      173/212   12:17     1:01:22
3187  Natalie Calcatera      F1519      138/187   12:17     1:01:22
3188  Linda Helm             F4549      108/206   12:17     1:01:23
3189  Shelley Bosticco       F3034      143/216   12:18     1:01:27
3190  Steve Harris           M5054      162/212   12:18     1:01:28
3191  Thomas Mcchain         M6569        24/36   12:18     1:01:29
3192  Carmella Schlamersdorf F3539      170/236   12:18     1:01:30
3193  Janie Davis            F3539      168/236   12:18     1:01:30
3194  Kayla Davis            F1014       73/114   12:19     1:01:31
3195  Susan Schlamersdorf    F3034      153/216   12:19     1:01:33
3196  John Zollo             M3034      189/206   12:19     1:01:34
3197  Stephanie Madachy      F4044      149/261   12:19     1:01:34
3198  Frank Heath            M5054      175/212   12:20     1:01:36
3199  Sonja Rom              F4044      153/261   12:20     1:01:36
3200  Amy Krug               F2529      135/181   12:20     1:01:37
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3201  Rita Prichard          F5054       52/137   12:20     1:01:37
3202  Shane Allison          M2529      159/180   12:20     1:01:38
3203  Tate Jackson           M3034      188/206   12:20     1:01:38
3204  Gayle Alexander        F4549      109/206   12:20     1:01:40
3205  Emily Borchers         F1014       69/114   12:20     1:01:40
3206  Betsy Krise            F3539      158/236   12:21     1:01:41
3207  Cindy Krise            F3539      159/236   12:21     1:01:41
3208  Robert Locke           M6064        56/77   12:21     1:01:41
3209  Carol Vandersluijs     F4549      104/206   12:21     1:01:41
3210  Stephanie Vandersluijs F1519      136/187   12:21     1:01:41
3211  Jennifer Dreischarf    F2529      133/181   12:21     1:01:45
3212  Elizabeth Uptegrove    F2529      134/181   12:22     1:01:46
3213  Tina Bova              F1014       71/114   12:22     1:01:50
3214  Perry Martin           M5054      167/212   12:23     1:01:52
3215  Matthew Madachy                       0/0   12:23     1:01:53
3216  Bonnie Tagliaferri     F4549      112/206   12:23     1:01:55
3217  Mary Walker            F5054       58/137   12:23     1:01:55
3218  Logan Arbogast         M1014      120/146   12:24     1:01:56
3219  Joan Place             F5054       59/137   12:24     1:01:56
3220  Pete Rife              M6569        25/36   12:24     1:01:56
3221  Scott Ramsay           M3034      182/206   12:24     1:01:57
3222  Anastasia Gomer        F1519      133/187   12:24     1:01:58
3223  Steven Morgan          M4044      293/332   12:24     1:01:59
3224  Jim Bebbington         M1014      114/146   12:24     1:01:59
3225  Tracie Thalheimer      F4044      167/261   12:25     1:02:01
3226  Lisol Arney            F1519      134/187   12:25     1:02:02
3227  Jim Bebbington         M3539      241/261   12:25     1:02:03
3228  Luke Proctor           M1519      194/206   12:26     1:02:06
3229  Brandon Ratcliffe      M1014      108/146   12:26     1:02:06
3230  Priscilla Ramsay       F2529      132/181   12:26     1:02:06
3231  Rochelle Eddington     F3034      148/216   12:26     1:02:09
3232  Ron Golobish           M5054      174/212   12:27     1:02:11
3233  Craig Rapin            M3034      191/206   12:27     1:02:12
3234  Jennifer Hatzfield     F3034      146/216   12:27     1:02:13
3235  Tracy Logan            F3034      151/216   12:28     1:02:16
3236  Charles Birkholz       M6064        60/77   12:28     1:02:16
3237  Clint Birkholz         M3034      192/206   12:28     1:02:16
3238  Patty Griffiths        F5559        17/46   12:28     1:02:19
3239  Lisa Berta             F3539      160/236   12:29     1:02:22
3240  John Downs             M3034      190/206   12:30     1:02:26
3241  Joe Mcmillen           M4549      273/324   12:31     1:02:32
3242  Raegan Gyorffy         F2024      158/207   12:31     1:02:32
3243  Deb Meyer              F4549      101/206   12:32     1:02:38
3244  Daniel Rafferty        M1014      121/146   12:33     1:02:44
3245  David Goodwin          M7074         8/14   12:33     1:02:44
3246  Joseph Mangan          M2024      146/160   12:33     1:02:45
3247  Brianne Carl           F2024      156/207   12:34     1:02:46
3248  Alexander Clelland     M4549      285/324   12:34     1:02:47
3249  Helen Krumholtz        F5054       61/137   12:34     1:02:48
3250  Jenny Butcher          F3034      144/216   12:34     1:02:49
3251  Eydie Hall             F3034      145/216   12:34     1:02:49
3252  Alicia Budich          F1519      147/187   12:36     1:02:56
3253  Nisheeth Bhatnagar     M2529      165/180   12:36     1:02:56
3254  Jay Pernik             M5054      163/212   12:36     1:02:57
3255  Sarah Umbreit          F3034      155/216   12:36     1:02:59
3256  Jennifer Drumm         F2529      140/181   12:37     1:03:01
3257  Cathy Moore            F3539      164/236   12:37     1:03:01
3258  Judy Brethauer         F4044      163/261   12:37     1:03:03
3259  John Weaver            M5559      116/151   12:37     1:03:04
3260  Megan Schacherer       F1014       72/114   12:38     1:03:06
3261  Addison Arbogast       M1014      125/146   12:38     1:03:06
3262  Janet Oldiges          F4044      178/261   12:38     1:03:09
3263  Jackie Oldiges         F1519      152/187   12:38     1:03:09
3264  Christopher Anderson   M3539      240/261   12:38     1:03:10
3265  Lori Jackson           F2024      167/207   12:38     1:03:10
3266  Lesley Evans           F2024      166/207   12:38     1:03:10
3267  Carrie Walton          F2529      143/181   12:39     1:03:15
3268  Margaret Barclay       F6064         7/27   12:39     1:03:15
3269  Richard Sharits        M4549      287/324   12:40     1:03:17
3270  Mary Ann Sharits       F4549      116/206   12:40     1:03:17
3271  Cara Tobey             F4549      106/206   12:40     1:03:19
3272  Susan Hoertt           F3539      169/236   12:41     1:03:21
3273  Emily Stiffler         F1519      140/187   12:41     1:03:22
3274  Aaron Shambrock        M3034      194/206   12:41     1:03:25
3275  Joe Ferguson           M4549      278/324   12:41     1:03:25
3276  John Randall           M1014      116/146   12:41     1:03:25
3277  Lisa Walk              F3539      176/236   12:41     1:03:25
3278  Ron Landis             M5559      114/151   12:42     1:03:27
3279  Warren Buckler         M5054      165/212   12:42     1:03:28
3280  Maggie Johnson         F4044      165/261   12:42     1:03:29
3281  Stephanie Taylor       F4549      107/206   12:42     1:03:29
3282  A. J. Fitzharris       M1014      123/146   12:42     1:03:30
3283  Kathy Oglesbee         F4044      172/261   12:42     1:03:30
3284  Carol Kurila           F3539      165/236   12:43     1:03:31
3285  Justin Crothers        M2024      149/160   12:43     1:03:31
3286  Michael Coleman        M4044      302/332   12:43     1:03:31
3287  Casey Sherman          F3539      175/236   12:43     1:03:32
3288  Margo Talley           F5559        20/46   12:43     1:03:35
3289  Aaron Gibson           M1014      119/146   12:44     1:03:36
3290  Ted Kauflin            M3539      249/261   12:44     1:03:40
3291  Yiran He               M1519      200/206   12:45     1:03:41
3292  Patricia Babcock       F1014       79/114   12:45     1:03:42
3293  Gregory Smith          M1014      118/146   12:45     1:03:45
3294  Imie Mark,  Jr         M5559      115/151   12:45     1:03:45
3295  Liv Hedlund            F1014       81/114   12:46     1:03:47
3296  Toni Cassidy           F4044      176/261   12:46     1:03:49
3297  Nancy Armstrong        F3034      162/216   12:46     1:03:50
3298  Danny Powderly         M1014      122/146   12:46     1:03:50
3299  Molly Mao              F4549      117/206   12:48     1:03:57
3300  John Sanders           M1014      124/146   12:48     1:03:57
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3301  Alexandra Walk         F1519      149/187   12:49     1:04:03
3302  Andrew Burcham         M2024      151/160   12:49     1:04:04
3303  Laura Brannon          F3034      152/216   12:50     1:04:06
3304  Melissa Dehart         F3539      166/236   12:50     1:04:06
3305  Colleen Rennick        F2024      164/207   12:50     1:04:06
3306  Thomas Askins          M4549      277/324   12:50     1:04:08
3307  Inga Fisher            F3034      149/216   12:50     1:04:08
3308  Michele Carlson        F4044      169/261   12:50     1:04:08
3309  Tammy Askins           F4044      161/261   12:50     1:04:08
3310  Tim Mercer             M4549      280/324   12:50     1:04:10
3311  Kelli Heins            F3034      161/216   12:52     1:04:16
3312  Jenny Leis             F2024      165/207   12:52     1:04:16
3313  Katie Simon            F2024      169/207   12:52     1:04:16
3314  Kimberly England       F1014       78/114   12:52     1:04:19
3315  Loretta England        F4044      170/261   12:52     1:04:19
3316  Joann Bretzfelder      F3539      167/236   12:53     1:04:24
3317  Nicholas Palmer        M1014      115/146   12:53     1:04:25
3318  Janet Friedberg        F5054       60/137   12:54     1:04:26
3319  Sarah Hohne            F5054       57/137   12:54     1:04:26
3320  Lauren Davis           F1014       85/114   12:54     1:04:29
3321  Stan Olwine            M5054      172/212   12:54     1:04:29
3322  Christine Baltzer      F3034      158/216   12:55     1:04:32
3323  Becki Baltzer          F5559        19/46   12:55     1:04:33
3324  Ron Gillen             M5559      119/151   12:56     1:04:36
3325  Kristie Spencer        F3034      156/216   12:56     1:04:39
3326  Mark Strickler         M4549      289/324   12:56     1:04:40
3327  Holly Park             F4549      102/206   12:57     1:04:41
3328  Courtney Tobias        F1519      139/187   12:57     1:04:43
3329  Alison Gockel          F1014       80/114   12:57     1:04:44
3330  William Ilg            M5559      117/151   12:58     1:04:49
3331  Joe Garland            M5054      171/212   12:59     1:04:54
3332  Sara Garland           F1519      137/187   12:59     1:04:54
3333  Cynthia Lennon         F4549      114/206   13:00     1:04:57
3334  Nancy Sparks           F3539      172/236   13:00     1:04:59
3335  Maria Palmer           F2024      159/207   13:00     1:04:59
3336  Connie Robertson       F5054       56/137   13:01     1:05:01
3337  Linnea Hedlund         F1519      151/187   13:01     1:05:04
3338  Amanda Gutheil         F2024      162/207   13:02     1:05:06
3339  Brittany Warmoth       F2024      163/207   13:02     1:05:07
3340  Steve Bauer            M5559      120/151   13:02     1:05:08
3341  Bethany Brandewie      F1014       84/114   13:02     1:05:09
3342  Jacob Atterson         M1014      117/146   13:02     1:05:09
3343  Kelly Gockel           F4044      175/261   13:03     1:05:11
3344  Andrew Schimmoeller    M2529      168/180   13:03     1:05:12
3345  William Hibner         M2024      152/160   13:03     1:05:13
3346  Monica Downs           F3034      157/216   13:03     1:05:13
3347  Ashley Kavanaugh       F1519      150/187   13:03     1:05:15
3348  Susan Bauer            F5054       62/137   13:03     1:05:15
3349  Christine Maddox       F1519      153/187   13:04     1:05:16
3350  John Stratton          M4044      299/332   13:04     1:05:19
3351  Kristen Wrenn          F2024      168/207   13:05     1:05:21
3352  Terence Eberhardt      M4549      279/324   13:05     1:05:22
3353  Marsha Mullins         F5054       64/137   13:05     1:05:23
3354  Sarah Neitzke          F2024      170/207   13:05     1:05:24
3355  Kelly Atterson         F3539      173/236   13:07     1:05:34
3356  Jessica Jones          F2529      138/181   13:08     1:05:36
3357  Todd Hanahan           M1014      129/146   13:08     1:05:38
3358  Mark Kilbride          M3539      250/261   13:08     1:05:38
3359  Darrell Tucker         M4044      307/332   13:09     1:05:42
3360  Luke Bramlage          M1014      127/146   13:09     1:05:43
3361  Dan Dailey             M4549      291/324   13:09     1:05:43
3362  Linda Neltner          F5559        21/46   13:10     1:05:46
3363  Andrea Bonvillain      F3034      159/216   13:11     1:05:52
3364  Peggy Lowman           F5054       65/137   13:11     1:05:53
3365  Fred Messaros          M5559      118/151   13:11     1:05:54
3366  Reggie Stratton        M4044      301/332   13:12     1:05:59
3367  Amy Connor             F3034      160/216   13:13     1:06:02
3368  Connie Jensen          F4549      115/206   13:13     1:06:03
3369  Patricia Brechlin      F4549      113/206   13:13     1:06:03
3370  Sue Delon              F3539      174/236   13:14     1:06:08
3371  Nick Mcmillen          M1519      195/206   13:14     1:06:09
3372  Chris Hawker           F3034      163/216   13:15     1:06:11
3373  Caroline Bramlage      F1014       86/114   13:15     1:06:11
3374  Debbie Tschirhart      F3539      180/236   13:15     1:06:11
3375  Lori Neus              F2529      142/181   13:15     1:06:15
3376  Shawn Mcmillen         M2024      148/160   13:15     1:06:15
3377  James Mcminn           M6064        62/77   13:16     1:06:19
3378  John Kronenberger      M5559      121/151   13:16     1:06:19
3379  Paul Burkhardt         M5054      176/212   13:16     1:06:20
3380  Beth Harris            F2024      171/207   13:18     1:06:26
3381  Carol Shafer           F6569         4/10   13:18     1:06:27
3382  Molly Michelbrink      F2529      141/181   13:18     1:06:27
3383  Jill Kettering         F3539      177/236   13:18     1:06:28
3384  Leslie Brinkley        F3539      184/236   13:19     1:06:31
3385  Brad Breese            M4549      286/324   13:19     1:06:33
3386  Alison Flynn           F2024      172/207   13:19     1:06:35
3387  John Martinek          M3539      248/261   13:20     1:06:40
3388  Chris Hickey           M4549      292/324   13:20     1:06:40
3389  Carlyle Barnard        F4044      188/261   13:22     1:06:47
3390  Catherine Totman       F3539      183/236   13:22     1:06:47
3391  Andrea Mckellar        F4549      125/206   13:22     1:06:48
3392  Tamara Goolsby         F4044      171/261   13:22     1:06:49
3393  Angela Rowe            F2529      139/181   13:22     1:06:50
3394  Jon Funk               M3034      198/206   13:23     1:06:51
3395  Debra Sheets           F4549      126/206   13:23     1:06:51
3396  Lorraine Komar         F4549      120/206   13:23     1:06:55
3397  Sherril Spangler       F3539      178/236   13:24     1:06:56
3398  Rich Teller            M2529      166/180   13:26     1:07:07
3399  Kyle Gockel            M1014      128/146   13:27     1:07:11
3400  Michael Passaniti Jr.  M4549      293/324   13:28     1:07:16
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3401  Kimberly Skelding      F2529      144/181   13:28     1:07:16
3402  William Pohlman        M4549      295/324   13:28     1:07:18
3403  Kim Bendig             F4549      118/206   13:28     1:07:20
3404  Susan Wildermuth       F4044      184/261   13:29     1:07:22
3405  Betty Danks            F5054       66/137   13:29     1:07:23
3406  Katie Trofimov         F6569         5/10   13:29     1:07:23
3407  Amy Ratcliffe          F4044      173/261   13:29     1:07:25
3408  Patricia Bornhorst     F4044      182/261   13:29     1:07:25
3409  Brittany Lawson        F1519      148/187   13:30     1:07:26
3410  Joseph Womacks         M7074        10/14   13:30     1:07:27
3411  Travis Gibbs           M2529      167/180   13:30     1:07:28
3412  Liz Mcclurg            F1519      159/187   13:30     1:07:29
3413  Ravella Lawson         F4044      174/261   13:31     1:07:33
3414  Eric Monell            M1014      126/146   13:32     1:07:36
3415  Diane Dunham           F5054       69/137   13:32     1:07:37
3416  Thomas Wallman         M4549      290/324   13:34     1:07:47
3417  Hannah Fourmier        F1014       83/114   13:34     1:07:47
3418  Teresa Baker           F4549      122/206   13:34     1:07:50
3419  Sherry Variell         F4549      128/206   13:35     1:07:52
3420  Thomas Debanto         M6569        26/36   13:36     1:07:57
3421  Julie Newkoid          F4044      190/261   13:40     1:08:16
3422  Sharon Nelson          F4044      191/261   13:40     1:08:20
3423  Melissa Evans          F3034      167/216   13:41     1:08:21
3424  Cynthia Newlin         F5054       71/137   13:41     1:08:23
3425  Lauren Strickland      F1014       82/114   13:41     1:08:23
3426  Eric Gibbs             M1014      132/146   13:41     1:08:25
3427  Bob Pacenta            M5559      123/151   13:42     1:08:27
3428  Kathleen Gonce         F5054       63/137   13:42     1:08:27
3429  Wendy Langlois         F4044      177/261   13:42     1:08:28
3430  Hope Harmeier          F4044      179/261   13:42     1:08:28
3431  Jack R. Cook           M7074         9/14   13:42     1:08:28
3432  Rebecca Benna          F4044      187/261   13:42     1:08:29
3433  Marlene Borgstrom      F6569         7/10   13:43     1:08:31
3434  Sophia Cunningham      F1519      157/187   13:43     1:08:32
3435  Kathleen Poppenhouse   F1519      158/187   13:43     1:08:33
3436  Lisa Gibbs             F4044      189/261   13:43     1:08:33
3437  Jim Shick              M5559      122/151   13:45     1:08:42
3438  Jessica Hupman         F1519      161/187   13:45     1:08:42
3439  Amanda Cartmell        F1014       88/114   13:45     1:08:42
3440  Matthew Willis         M2529      169/180   13:45     1:08:45
3441  Joy Ely                F3034      166/216   13:45     1:08:45
3442  Theresa Lunsford       F5054       67/137   13:46     1:08:46
3443  Gracie Fasano          F1519      154/187   13:46     1:08:48
3444  Jim Hall               M1519      201/206   13:47     1:08:52
3445  Gregory Richard        M4044      305/332   13:47     1:08:53
3446  Elisa Fasano           F2024      175/207   13:47     1:08:54
3447  Gabriele Carroll       F5054       68/137   13:48     1:08:58
3448  Michael Mulligan       M3539      251/261   13:48     1:09:00
3449  Paul Prichard          M4549      288/324   13:49     1:09:01
3450  Shannon Arber          F3034      164/216   13:49     1:09:01
3451  Anthony Fasano         M0109         8/21   13:49     1:09:02
3452  Scott Shaw             M4549      296/324   13:49     1:09:03
3453  Jeff Beaty             M4044      310/332   13:49     1:09:03
3454  Stephen Casey          M1014      133/146   13:49     1:09:04
3455  Dana Cox               F2529      146/181   13:49     1:09:04
3456  Eric Schreiner         M6064        66/77   13:50     1:09:09
3457  Joanne Suttles         F5559        45/46   13:51     1:09:11
3458  Carl Lewis             M6064        64/77   13:51     1:09:12
3459  Tara Luers             F6064        11/27   13:52     1:09:18
3460  Robin Cameron          M4044      306/332   13:52     1:09:19
3461  Becky Barnett          F4549      124/206   13:53     1:09:22
3462  Connie Angle           F4549      121/206   13:53     1:09:22
3463  Carrie Angle           F2024      173/207   13:53     1:09:22
3464  Mike Barnett           M4549      294/324   13:53     1:09:22
3465  Janice Cunic           F3539      182/236   13:54     1:09:27
3466  Karl Cunic             M1014      131/146   13:54     1:09:27
3467  Kathy Duffin           F4044      194/261   13:54     1:09:28
3468  Megan Duffin           F1519      162/187   13:54     1:09:28
3469  Lisa Meyer             F4549      127/206   13:55     1:09:31
3470  Douglas Stamm          M6064        63/77   13:55     1:09:32
3471  Alyssa Meyer           F1519      160/187   13:55     1:09:32
3472  Carrie Cope            F3034      165/216   13:55     1:09:32
3473  Hannah Blair           F0109        10/15   13:55     1:09:35
3474  Brian Beadles          M2529      171/180   13:56     1:09:36
3475  Karen Grant            F4549      130/206   13:56     1:09:36
3476  David Blair            M4549      297/324   13:56     1:09:37
3477  Salena Day             F3539      179/236   13:56     1:09:37
3478  Becky Collins          F3539      181/236   13:57     1:09:41
3479  Deborah Negaard        F3539      187/236   13:57     1:09:45
3480  Kathy Drury            F4044      198/261   13:57     1:09:45
3481  Diane Grube            F3034      175/216   13:57     1:09:45
3482  Emma Marcum            F0109         9/15   13:58     1:09:46
3483  Kim Marcum             F4044      186/261   13:58     1:09:48
3484  Krista Leakas          F1014       90/114   13:58     1:09:48
3485  Elaine Klopfstein      F4549      141/206   13:58     1:09:48
3486  Sue Hickey             F4549      119/206   14:00     1:09:56
3487  Edie Tatlock           F3034      172/216   14:00     1:09:56
3488  Jeff Klopfstein        M5054      189/212   14:00     1:09:56
3489  Michael Hickey         M1014      130/146   14:00     1:09:57
3490  Elizabeth Hicks        F1519      166/187   14:00     1:09:58
3491  Susan Solomon          F4044      181/261   14:00     1:10:00
3492  Casey Walk             M1014      135/146   14:01     1:10:02
3493  Ty Walk                M4044      311/332   14:01     1:10:04
3494  Mike Gilbert           M5054      177/212   14:02     1:10:08
3495  Wyiona Staffan         F7074          2/3   14:03     1:10:12
3496  Kim Armentrout         F3034      168/216   14:03     1:10:12
3497  Douglas Hibberd        M4044      309/332   14:04     1:10:20
3498  Carol Bulach           F4549      123/206   14:05     1:10:21
3499  Molly Mapes            F2529      145/181   14:05     1:10:21
3500  Brenda Hibberd         F4044      193/261   14:05     1:10:21
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3501  Nicholas Davis         M7579          6/8   14:07     1:10:32
3502  Amy Wollenhaupt        F4044      200/261   14:07     1:10:32
3503  Maggie Dailey          F4044      199/261   14:08     1:10:36
3504  Timothy Riley          M5559      125/151   14:08     1:10:40
3505  Kathy Riley            F5559        22/46   14:08     1:10:40
3506  Billie Hensley         F3034      169/216   14:09     1:10:44
3507  Carla Eakins           F4044      185/261   14:09     1:10:44
3508  Megan Finn             F1014       87/114   14:10     1:10:47
3509  Sandi Mitchell         F6064        10/27   14:10     1:10:48
3510  Jim Mitchell           M5559      124/151   14:10     1:10:48
3511  Michael Finn           M4044      308/332   14:10     1:10:48
3512  Patrick Finn           M0109         9/21   14:10     1:10:49
3513  Stephanie Roberts      F1519      155/187   14:10     1:10:50
3514  Lindsey Roberts        F1519      156/187   14:10     1:10:50
3515  Megan Brogger          F2024      174/207   14:11     1:10:53
3516  Fran Quinn-Simon       F5054       74/137   14:11     1:10:54
3517  Roger Simon            M5054      180/212   14:11     1:10:54
3518  David Hicks            M4549      301/324   14:11     1:10:54
3519  Julia Hicks            F2529      153/181   14:11     1:10:54
3520  Ruth Owens             F4549      129/206   14:11     1:10:55
3521  Lisa Snyder            F4044      196/261   14:11     1:10:55
3522  Cynthia Strong         F3034      173/216   14:12     1:10:57
3523  Renee Brumley          F4044      195/261   14:12     1:10:58
3524  Fran Paschall          F4044      201/261   14:12     1:11:00
3525  April Lemaster         F3034      174/216   14:13     1:11:01
3526  Yvonne Procuniar       F4044      180/261   14:13     1:11:02
3527  Rich Harmon            M3034      199/206   14:13     1:11:05
3528  Heather Roe            F2024      179/207   14:14     1:11:06
3529  Holly Harmon           F2529      147/181   14:14     1:11:07
3530  Courtney Boroff        F1014       89/114   14:14     1:11:07
3531  George Reeves          M4549      298/324   14:14     1:11:10
3532  Tricia Underhill       F3034      171/216   14:15     1:11:15
3533  Melissa Nelson         F1014       94/114   14:17     1:11:21
3534  Debbie Corson          F0109         8/15   14:20     1:11:39
3535  Amy Corson             F4044      183/261   14:20     1:11:39
3536  Marti Paul             F4044      202/261   14:22     1:11:48
3537  Emily Blankenship      F1014       91/114   14:22     1:11:50
3538  Di Hoerner             F3539      185/236   14:23     1:11:51
3539  Joan Padgett           F6064        12/27   14:23     1:11:51
3540  Michelle Arostegui     F3034      170/216   14:23     1:11:52
3541  Sylvia Jones           F5054       70/137   14:23     1:11:52
3542  Jared Jones            M1519      204/206   14:24     1:11:59
3543  Raymond Wollenhaupt    M5054      181/212   14:25     1:12:04
3544  Elizabeth Borgerding   F5054       75/137   14:25     1:12:05
3545  Jerry Jamieson         M6064        65/77   14:26     1:12:07
3546  Joshua Boroff          M1014      134/146   14:26     1:12:08
3547  Sara Lenhart           F1519      165/187   14:28     1:12:20
3548  Allison Blankenship    F1014       93/114   14:29     1:12:21
3549  Carmen Merritt         F2024      182/207   14:29     1:12:22
3550  Pamela Cook            F5054       72/137   14:30     1:12:26
3551  Denise Mraz            F4044      203/261   14:31     1:12:35
3552  Megan Thomas           F4044      192/261   14:32     1:12:36
3553  Allan Slicker          M6064        67/77   14:32     1:12:36
3554  Nicole Pennington      F1519      167/187   14:32     1:12:36
3555  Erin Powderly          F1519      164/187   14:33     1:12:43
3556  Lawanda Oldham         F4549      157/206   14:33     1:12:45
3557  Jim Leakas             M5054      183/212   14:34     1:12:48
3558  Diane Leakas           F4549      134/206   14:34     1:12:49
3559  Yvonne Nelson          F5054       82/137   14:35     1:12:51
3560  Connie Schear          F5054       81/137   14:35     1:12:53
3561  Frankie Fasano         M2024      153/160   14:36     1:12:56
3562  Phoenix Moorman        F2024      183/207   14:36     1:13:00
3563  Rick Ferguson          M5054      178/212   14:36     1:13:00
3564  Ernie Ferguson         F7579          1/1   14:37     1:13:01
3565  Kristan Brickler       F4044      210/261   14:37     1:13:02
3566  Christie Schneider     F2529      152/181   14:38     1:13:09
3567  David Schneider        M6064        68/77   14:38     1:13:10
3568  Catherine Kucharski    F1014       92/114   14:38     1:13:10
3569  Linda Tuttle           F5054       78/137   14:40     1:13:16
3570  Robert Mcmahon         M7579          7/8   14:40     1:13:16
3571  Judy Graf              F5054       83/137   14:40     1:13:17
3572  Brian Kuenle           M2529      172/180   14:40     1:13:18
3573  Ellen Vogel            F4549      135/206   14:40     1:13:18
3574  Marissa Smydo          F2529      150/181   14:40     1:13:19
3575  Kris Dawley            F3034      177/216   14:41     1:13:21
3576  Cindy Weltge           F3539      189/236   14:41     1:13:22
3577  Matthew Smydo          M3034      200/206   14:41     1:13:22
3578  Marshall Kapp          M5054      186/212   14:41     1:13:22
3579  Shelly Mcmahon         F3539      197/236   14:41     1:13:24
3580  Niki Maxwell           F4549      140/206   14:42     1:13:27
3581  Diana Brademeyer       F5559        23/46   14:42     1:13:27
3582  Jason Mitchell         M2529      170/180   14:42     1:13:27
3583  Jolene Walker          F4044      197/261   14:42     1:13:28
3584  Mary Maley             F6064        13/27   14:42     1:13:30
3585  Patty Wiater           F6569         8/10   14:44     1:13:37
3586  Alexis Foskey          F3034      178/216   14:44     1:13:37
3587  Jeremy Miller          M1519      202/206   14:44     1:13:38
3588  Dorothy Toto           F6064        14/27   14:44     1:13:38
3589  Amy Dittenhofer        F1519      168/187   14:45     1:13:41
3590  Helene Hoople          F4044      206/261   14:45     1:13:42
3591  Brenda Robinette-Hill  F5054       86/137   14:45     1:13:43
3592  Carol Jamieson         F5054       73/137   14:46     1:13:47
3593  Terri Bayan            F4549      132/206   14:46     1:13:48
3594  Jo Madden              F5054       87/137   14:47     1:13:51
3595  Susan Fortener         F4549      142/206   14:47     1:13:51
3596  Doris Callaway         F5054       85/137   14:47     1:13:52
3597  Christy Ellis          F4044      208/261   14:47     1:13:54
3598  Chloe Callison         F1014       96/114   14:47     1:13:54
3599  Robert Cook            M4549      302/324   14:47     1:13:54
3600  Michelle Hill          F2024      184/207   14:47     1:13:55
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3601  David Condron          M4044      312/332   14:47     1:13:55
3602  Samantha Condron       F1014       98/114   14:48     1:13:56
3603  Ruth Owrey             F5054       76/137   14:48     1:13:58
3604  Jacqueline Fultz       F5559        24/46   14:48     1:13:59
3605  Marie Weir             F2529      148/181   14:49     1:14:02
3606  Sara Weir              F2024      177/207   14:49     1:14:03
3607  Susan Draeger          F4549      131/206   14:49     1:14:04
3608  Glen Buell             M7074        11/14   14:50     1:14:09
3609  Judy Roe               F5054       89/137   14:50     1:14:09
3610  Sherri Lovin           F4549      148/206   14:50     1:14:10
3611  Cathy Drumm            F4549      138/206   14:51     1:14:11
3612  Roy Arrington          M5054      182/212   14:51     1:14:14
3613  Larry Shell            M6569        27/36   14:52     1:14:18
3614  Vicki Streng           F2024      176/207   14:52     1:14:20
3615  Brian Strong           M1519      203/206   14:52     1:14:20
3616  Shara Young            F4044      207/261   14:52     1:14:20
3617  Amber Dougherty        F2024      178/207   14:53     1:14:21
3618  Robert Dougherty       M4549      299/324   14:53     1:14:21
3619  Carol. Steinke         F5054       79/137   14:53     1:14:24
3620  Paula Henry            F3034      176/216   14:53     1:14:25
3621  Hilary Snyder          F1519      163/187   14:53     1:14:25
3622  Linda Maier            F4549      133/206   14:53     1:14:25
3623  Scott Maier            M4549      300/324   14:54     1:14:26
3624  Lisa Baker             F2024      185/207   14:54     1:14:29
3625  Leslie Baker           M5559      127/151   14:54     1:14:30
3626  Brandi Bowman          F1014       99/114   14:55     1:14:31
3627  Sheila Lafferty        F3539      199/236   14:55     1:14:31
3628  Brittaney Denning      F1014      100/114   14:55     1:14:31
3629  Cary Streng            M5054      179/212   14:55     1:14:32
3630  Nancy Cook             F4549      144/206   14:55     1:14:33
3631  Emily Cook             F1014       97/114   14:55     1:14:33
3632  Sarah Denning          F1014      101/114   14:55     1:14:34
3633  Jim Welch              M3539      252/261   14:56     1:14:37
3634  Kathleen Reinsel       F3539      198/236   14:56     1:14:38
3635  Grace Fasano           F4549      136/206   14:56     1:14:40
3636  Megan Dauber           F1014      102/114   14:56     1:14:40
3637  Kel Varnsen Jr.        M2024      155/160   14:57     1:14:43
3638  Ag Vandeley Kosanovich M2024      154/160   14:57     1:14:44
3639  Casie Leach            F2024      180/207   15:00     1:14:57
3640  Barry Dayhoff          M5559      126/151   15:00     1:14:57
3641  Susan Mcmahon          F1519      171/187   15:00     1:14:57
3642  Aimee Ashcraft         F1014      104/114   15:00     1:14:58
3643  Amanda Ashcraft        F1014      103/114   15:00     1:14:58
3644  Leah Dayhoff           F2529      149/181   15:00     1:14:59
3645  Ellie Proctor          F1014       95/114   15:00     1:15:00
3646  Ben Proctor            M1014      136/146   15:00     1:15:00
3647  Ruth Hart              F5054       80/137   15:01     1:15:02
3648  Lisa Heath             F2529      151/181   15:01     1:15:03
3649  Cindy Andersen         F4044      205/261   15:01     1:15:04
3650  Alex Nelson            M1014      139/146   15:02     1:15:08
3651  Michelle Maloy-Kidder  F3034      181/216   15:02     1:15:10
3652  Sandra Gaier           F3539      200/236   15:02     1:15:10
3653  Angela Collins         F3539      186/236   15:04     1:15:17
3654  Rachel Littman         F3539      191/236   15:04     1:15:18
3655  Sandi Davis            F4549      139/206   15:04     1:15:18
3656  Lisa Thom              F3539      192/236   15:04     1:15:19
3657  Sue South              F5054       92/137   15:04     1:15:19
3658  Gale Whitefield        F4549      156/206   15:04     1:15:19
3659  Jonna Woods            F5559        25/46   15:04     1:15:20
3660  Ronald Snell           M4044      313/332   15:04     1:15:20
3661  Gary Schudel           M5559      128/151   15:04     1:15:20
3662  Steve Huffman          M4549      304/324   15:05     1:15:22
3663  Lori Klens             F3539      195/236   15:05     1:15:23
3664  Dawn Hoback            F3539      196/236   15:05     1:15:23
3665  Zach Marcott           M1014      138/146   15:05     1:15:24
3666  Susan Wilson           F5054       77/137   15:05     1:15:24
3667  Donald Casey           M6569        28/36   15:05     1:15:25
3668  Debbie Deisher         F4044      209/261   15:06     1:15:26
3669  Stephen Kucharski      M1014      137/146   15:06     1:15:27
3670  Barbara Jeckering      F4044      204/261   15:06     1:15:28
3671  Joe Johnston           M2529      174/180   15:06     1:15:28
3672  Ruth Casey             F6569         6/10   15:06     1:15:28
3673  Pana Carden            M2529      173/180   15:06     1:15:28
3674  Amy Kramer             F3539      188/236   15:07     1:15:35
3675  Mary Coleman           F4044      212/261   15:08     1:15:38
3676  Duke Lunsford          M5054      187/212   15:08     1:15:40
3677  Brenda Ashcraft        F4044      221/261   15:09     1:15:43
3678  Douglas Feix           M6064        69/77   15:09     1:15:43
3679  Donna Bova             F4044      215/261   15:10     1:15:47
3680  Elizabeth Blankenship  F4044      211/261   15:10     1:15:49
3681  Caleb Campbell         M2024      156/160   15:11     1:15:53
3682  Charles Campbell       M4549      310/324   15:11     1:15:53
3683  Michael Gebhart        M4549      305/324   15:11     1:15:55
3684  Brenda Ward            F5054       90/137   15:11     1:15:55
3685  Billie Crumbaker       F2529      157/181   15:12     1:15:57
3686  Jackie Brooks          F2024      181/207   15:12     1:15:57
3687  David Woolf            M5054      184/212   15:12     1:15:59
3688  Gail Dauber            F4044      223/261   15:12     1:16:00
3689  Leslie Grady           F4549      161/206   15:13     1:16:01
3690  Amy Zimmerman          F2529      155/181   15:13     1:16:04
3691  John Shappie           M6064        70/77   15:13     1:16:05
3692  Stephanie Fantauzzo    F2529      154/181   15:13     1:16:05
3693  Sam Berens             M0109        10/21   15:14     1:16:06
3694  Ann Berens             F3539      203/236   15:14     1:16:07
3695  Michael Jones          M5054      185/212   15:14     1:16:08
3696  Susan Jones            F4549      143/206   15:14     1:16:09
3697  Terri Scott            F5559        26/46   15:16     1:16:20
3698  Robert Scott           M5559      130/151   15:16     1:16:20
3699  Mary Lise Byrne        F6064        15/27   15:17     1:16:23
3700  Bill Byrne             M6569        29/36   15:17     1:16:23
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3701  Paulette Larson        F5559        29/46   15:17     1:16:24
3702  Jeanette Larson        F2529      158/181   15:17     1:16:25
3703  John Wagner            M3539      253/261   15:18     1:16:26
3704  Steve Wagner           M5559      131/151   15:18     1:16:26
3705  Lori Lane              F2024      186/207   15:18     1:16:29
3706  Jerry Francis          M5054      188/212   15:19     1:16:31
3707  Katie Parker           F1519      174/187   15:19     1:16:32
3708  Jennifer Houtz         F2024      187/207   15:19     1:16:32
3709  Ashely Parker          F1519      173/187   15:19     1:16:32
3710  Candee Francis         F5054       84/137   15:19     1:16:33
3711  Ann Salyers            F4549      137/206   15:19     1:16:33
3712  Emily Ochs             F1014      106/114   15:19     1:16:34
3713  Teresa Thomas          F4549      152/206   15:19     1:16:34
3714  Nicole Redinger        F0109        11/15   15:20     1:16:37
3715  Anthony Mantle         M3034      201/206   15:20     1:16:38
3716  Debbie Lohbeck         F5054       91/137   15:21     1:16:41
3717  Chris Jaynes           M5054      193/212   15:22     1:16:50
3718  Jane Russell           F5054       94/137   15:22     1:16:50
3719  Songia Shambrock       F3034      180/216   15:23     1:16:52
3720  Lauren Sheinberg       F3034      184/216   15:23     1:16:54
3721  Caryl Segalewitz       F4044      220/261   15:23     1:16:55
3722  Jenni Phillips         F3539      201/236   15:24     1:16:57
3723  Vince Amann            M4549      308/324   15:24     1:16:57
3724  Lynn Amann             F4044      224/261   15:24     1:16:58
3725  Bill Reed              M4549      309/324   15:24     1:16:59
3726  Kurt Stedje            M4044      314/332   15:26     1:17:09
3727  Judy Armacost          F6064        16/27   15:26     1:17:09
3728  Barbara Leach          F4549      145/206   15:28     1:17:17
3729  Alfred Borchers        M7074        12/14   15:29     1:17:24
3730  Connie Schaefer        F5559        28/46   15:30     1:17:27
3731  Mark Schaefer          M5054      191/212   15:30     1:17:28
3732  Debbie Kurtz           F4549      160/206   15:30     1:17:29
3733  Teresa Bryan           F4549      147/206   15:31     1:17:31
3734  Rebecca Power          F4044      216/261   15:31     1:17:31
3735  Richard Gaeke          M5559      132/151   15:31     1:17:35
3736  Krista Stump           F4549      153/206   15:32     1:17:39
3737  Chrissy Mc Call        F3034      186/216   15:32     1:17:40
3738  Maggie Ellis           F3539      208/236   15:32     1:17:40
3739  Libbi Ellis            F6064        19/27   15:32     1:17:40
3740  Howard Gross           M5054      192/212   15:33     1:17:42
3741  Brad Suttles           M2024      160/160   15:34     1:17:49
3742  Tina Pernik            F5054       95/137   15:35     1:17:55
3743  Karen Metzler          F5559        30/46   15:36     1:17:56
3744  Monica Gibson          F3539      190/236   15:36     1:17:59
3745  Heather Mclain         F1519      169/187   15:36     1:18:00
3746  Melissa Brook          F4044      213/261   15:36     1:18:00
3747  Shannon Fix            F3034      179/216   15:37     1:18:01
3748  Linda Ratliff          F4044      214/261   15:37     1:18:01
3749  Tim Taylor             M4549      306/324   15:37     1:18:01
3750  Lynne Taylor           F4549      151/206   15:37     1:18:01
3751  Todd Trautwein         M6569        30/36   15:37     1:18:02
3752  William Houghton       M5054      196/212   15:38     1:18:06
3753  Debra Ramsey           F4549      163/206   15:38     1:18:08
3754  Libby Balsamo          F4549      146/206   15:38     1:18:10
3755  Cynthia Lehmkuhle      F5054       88/137   15:38     1:18:10
3756  Helen Saluke           F4549      155/206   15:38     1:18:10
3757  Ann Saluke             F4549      154/206   15:38     1:18:10
3758  Tracy Whipp            F3539      193/236   15:41     1:18:21
3759  William Twiss          M4549      303/324   15:41     1:18:21
3760  Allison Hudson         F3539      194/236   15:41     1:18:21
3761  Doug Bowers            M5054      190/212   15:41     1:18:22
3762  Rachel Bowers          F1519      172/187   15:41     1:18:23
3763  David Fisher           M4044      318/332   15:42     1:18:28
3764  Anthony Casey          M0109        11/21   15:43     1:18:31
3765  Diana Blair            F3034      185/216   15:43     1:18:32
3766  Tim Melvin             M0109        12/21   15:43     1:18:32
3767  Tiffany Brook          F1519      170/187   15:43     1:18:32
3768  Mary Wilson            F5054       97/137   15:43     1:18:33
3769  James Bornhorst        M5559      129/151   15:43     1:18:34
3770  Richard Miller Ii      M5054      194/212   15:43     1:18:34
3771  Amanda Wilson          F2024      189/207   15:43     1:18:34
3772  Jackie Holmes          F1519      175/187   15:44     1:18:36
3773  Ellen O'gorman         F4044      219/261   15:45     1:18:43
3774  Christine Brewer       F3539      209/236   15:45     1:18:44
3775  Russell Brandenburg Jr M5559      134/151   15:46     1:18:47
3776  Jill Abell             F4549      149/206   15:47     1:18:55
3777  Angela Eyre            F0109        12/15   15:47     1:18:55
3778  Denise Charchenko      F3034      182/216   15:48     1:18:56
3779  Connie Cain            F5054      100/137   15:48     1:18:59
3780  Marcia Forrester       F3539      202/236   15:49     1:19:03
3781  Cari Lykins            F2529      156/181   15:49     1:19:04
3782  Stephen Sr. Casey      M3539      254/261   15:49     1:19:04
3783  Patricia Bowers        F3034      183/216   15:49     1:19:04
3784  Elizabeth Edwards      F4044      217/261   15:50     1:19:08
3785  Terilynn Rawlins       F4044      237/261   15:51     1:19:13
3786  Debbie Schaar          F4549      167/206   15:51     1:19:14
3787  Debbie Freeman         F4549      166/206   15:51     1:19:14
3788  Janet Joseph           F4549      162/206   15:52     1:19:19
3789  Carla Hall             F3539      206/236   15:52     1:19:19
3790  Debi Kelly             F4549      164/206   15:53     1:19:21
3791  Monte Bost             M4549      311/324   15:53     1:19:22
3792  Maureen Gearhart       F3539      211/236   15:54     1:19:26
3793  Diane Shirley          F5559        33/46   15:54     1:19:30
3794  Ann Pohlman            F6064        17/27   15:55     1:19:31
3795  Lynn Mcdonald          F4044      227/261   15:55     1:19:31
3796  Patricia Balaguer      F4549      150/206   15:55     1:19:31
3797  Larry Engle            M5559      133/151   15:55     1:19:33
3798  Angie Petkus           F3034      188/216   15:57     1:19:44
3799  Kelle Kibler           F4044      233/261   15:57     1:19:45
3800  Tara Meinerding        F2024      192/207   15:59     1:19:51
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3801  Jack Benna Jr.         M5054      195/212   15:59     1:19:51
3802  Megan Meinerding       F1519      179/187   15:59     1:19:51
3803  Guy Meinerding         M1014      141/146   15:59     1:19:51
3804  Julie Volk             F3539      217/236   16:00     1:19:59
3805  Nikasha Volk           F2024      191/207   16:00     1:20:00
3806  David Huhta            M4044      316/332   16:01     1:20:03
3807  Barb Keelor            F5054       96/137   16:01     1:20:03
3808  Mikal Kildal           M4044      317/332   16:01     1:20:04
3809  Katie Salyers          F1014      105/114   16:02     1:20:07
3810  Adam Jones             M1014      140/146   16:02     1:20:08
3811  Barb Stull             F3539      207/236   16:02     1:20:09
3812  Donna Shell            F5559        27/46   16:03     1:20:13
3813  Patsy Miller           F4044      225/261   16:03     1:20:14
3814  Catherine Davidson     F2529      162/181   16:03     1:20:15
3815  Trey Davidson          M3034      202/206   16:04     1:20:16
3816  Tara Anderson          F2529      159/181   16:04     1:20:19
3817  Sarah Hobbs            F2024      190/207   16:04     1:20:20
3818  Brian Hobbs            M2529      176/180   16:04     1:20:20
3819  David Calondis         M3539      255/261   16:05     1:20:22
3820  Anthony Anderson       M2529      175/180   16:05     1:20:23
3821  Jeff Bodey             M3539      256/261   16:05     1:20:23
3822  Karen Dassinger        F3034      195/216   16:05     1:20:24
3823  Brenda Miller          F5054      103/137   16:06     1:20:26
3824  Jennifer Campbell      F3034      190/216   16:06     1:20:26
3825  Kenzie Campbell        M5559      135/151   16:06     1:20:27
3826  Rebecca Harris         F4044      218/261   16:06     1:20:28
3827  Dustin Woodell         M1519      205/206   16:06     1:20:28
3828  Barry Rose             M4044      315/332   16:06     1:20:29
3829  Bruce Berntsen         M4549      307/324   16:06     1:20:29
3830  Kathleen Seman         F4549      158/206   16:06     1:20:29
3831  Debbie Roepken         F4549      159/206   16:06     1:20:30
3832  James Wilson           M2529      178/180   16:07     1:20:32
3833  Jeanne Ponziani        F4044      226/261   16:08     1:20:36
3834  Kelly Leisring         F4044      260/261   16:08     1:20:36
3835  Kendra Phipps          F3539      214/236   16:08     1:20:36
3836  Marcia Spalding        F5054      105/137   16:08     1:20:37
3837  Jessica Tangeman       F1519      177/187   16:09     1:20:41
3838  Jenna Wright           F1519      178/187   16:09     1:20:42
3839  Linda Hamm             F5559        31/46   16:09     1:20:42
3840  Marcia Sellers         F6064        18/27   16:09     1:20:44
3841  Edward Sellers         M6569        31/36   16:09     1:20:45
3842  Mark Siemens           M4044      319/332   16:10     1:20:46
3843  Tina Siemens           F4044      228/261   16:10     1:20:46
3844  Linda Bowers           F4044      236/261   16:12     1:20:58
3845  Belinda Sivils         F4549      168/206   16:12     1:21:00
3846  Gary Sivils            M5054      200/212   16:13     1:21:01
3847  Joe Kaczmarek          M6064        71/77   16:13     1:21:03
3848  Anne Russell           F4549      165/206   16:14     1:21:07
3849  Debra Tirey            F4044      234/261   16:14     1:21:08
3850  Kateri Bolton          F4044      222/261   16:14     1:21:09
3851  Amy Self               F3539      204/236   16:14     1:21:09
3852  Butch Lenhart          M1014      142/146   16:15     1:21:14
3853  Jessica Lenhart        F1519      180/187   16:15     1:21:15
3854  Terri Thobaben         F5054      108/137   16:16     1:21:16
3855  Diana Schotz           F3539      222/236   16:16     1:21:16
3856  Leah Benson            F2024      193/207   16:16     1:21:17
3857  Kathy Hovey            F4549      169/206   16:16     1:21:20
3858  Debray Simpson         F4549      170/206   16:17     1:21:21
3859  Chessa Spalding        F2529      165/181   16:17     1:21:24
3860  Mike Spalding          M5054      201/212   16:17     1:21:25
3861  Larayne Mercer         F5054       98/137   16:18     1:21:27
3862  Kathleen Lammert       F3034      198/216   16:19     1:21:32
3863  Louise Van Vliet       F6064        23/27   16:19     1:21:33
3864  Melinda Moore          F2529      161/181   16:19     1:21:33
3865  Jacki Imwalle          F3034      199/216   16:19     1:21:33
3866  Jennifer Kauflin       F3034      189/216   16:19     1:21:34
3867  Kris Gibson            F3539      215/236   16:20     1:21:36
3868  Deborah Braddom        F3034      192/216   16:20     1:21:38
3869  Sharon Williams        F5054      107/137   16:20     1:21:38
3870  Danette Corbin         F3539      218/236   16:20     1:21:39
3871  Gary Williams          M5054      199/212   16:20     1:21:39
3872  Judith Rueth           F5559        32/46   16:20     1:21:39
3873  Marsha Reynolds        F5054       99/137   16:21     1:21:43
3874  Dawn Benvenuto         F4044      235/261   16:21     1:21:43
3875  Lynne Greenwell        F3539      216/236   16:21     1:21:44
3876  Ladonna Ferguson       F4044      231/261   16:21     1:21:45
3877  Rachel Gregory                        0/0   16:22     1:21:48
3878  Annette Subler         F3539      205/236   16:22     1:21:49
3879  Steven Dursch          M1014      143/146   16:22     1:21:49
3880  Amanda Riley           F2024      188/207   16:22     1:21:50
3881  Cynthia Rose           F5054      101/137   16:23     1:21:51
3882  Carla Hale             F5054      106/137   16:23     1:21:54
3883  Robert Hale            M5559      138/151   16:23     1:21:54
3884  Michael Friedberg      M5559      136/151   16:24     1:21:57
3885  Pat Murakami           F4044      239/261   16:24     1:21:57
3886  Ann Cunningham         F4044      240/261   16:24     1:21:57
3887  Mel Campbell           M5054      205/212   16:24     1:21:59
3888  Lindsey Campbell       F1519      182/187   16:24     1:21:59
3889  Catherine Hoelscher    F3539      219/236   16:25     1:22:02
3890  Terry Knasel           M5559      140/151   16:25     1:22:02
3891  Cindy Zipf             F5054       93/137   16:26     1:22:06
3892  Sara Triftshouser      F1519      176/187   16:26     1:22:06
3893  Todd Jones             M3539      259/261   16:26     1:22:07
3894  Ronald Anslinger       M5559      137/151   16:26     1:22:09
3895  Kayla Parr             F0109        13/15   16:27     1:22:14
3896  Jan Parker             F4549      173/206   16:28     1:22:16
3897  Rick Goff              M3539      257/261   16:28     1:22:16
3898  Maureen Patterson      F5054      110/137   16:28     1:22:19
3899  Fae Ochs               F5054      109/137   16:28     1:22:19
3900  Diana Grooms           F3034      194/216   16:29     1:22:25
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3901  Donald C. Sr Ruth      M5559      139/151   16:30     1:22:30
3902  Tammy Brink            F3034      193/216   16:31     1:22:31
3903  Kensey Kessler         F2529      163/181   16:31     1:22:33
3904  Rick Duchemin          M4549      313/324   16:31     1:22:34
3905  Kevin Grooms           M3034      203/206   16:31     1:22:35
3906  Jeffrey Mauch          M4044      320/332   16:32     1:22:37
3907  Karen Mauch            F4549      174/206   16:32     1:22:38
3908  James Mauch            M6569        35/36   16:32     1:22:39
3909  Jana Debord            F3539      224/236   16:33     1:22:42
3910  Payne Sigman           M0109        13/21   16:33     1:22:44
3911  Dawn Socrates          F4044      242/261   16:34     1:22:50
3912  Lorna Tucker           F4044      245/261   16:35     1:22:51
3913  Cheri Ayres            F5559        34/46   16:36     1:22:57
3914  Nancy Zerkle           F6064        21/27   16:36     1:22:58
3915  Vickie Houser          F4549      172/206   16:36     1:22:59
3916  Larry Zerkle           M6569        32/36   16:36     1:22:59
3917  Pete Maus              M2529      177/180   16:37     1:23:02
3918  Cyndi Gibson           F3539      220/236   16:37     1:23:03
3919  Jennifer Bennett       F3539      221/236   16:37     1:23:04
3920  Nick Maus              M6569        33/36   16:37     1:23:04
3921  Susan Bierlein         F4044      241/261   16:39     1:23:12
3922  Jennifer Groh          F4044      230/261   16:39     1:23:13
3923  Larry Bowling          M4549      314/324   16:39     1:23:13
3924  Cheryl Mcnutt          F3539      212/236   16:39     1:23:15
3925  Shirley Taylor         F6064        20/27   16:40     1:23:16
3926  Patty Jacobs           F2529      160/181   16:42     1:23:28
3927  Carmen Richters        F3539      210/236   16:42     1:23:28
3928  Lynn Richied           F4549      202/206   16:42     1:23:28
3929  Tracy Roche            F3034      196/216   16:43     1:23:33
3930  Jennifer Terbay        F3034      197/216   16:43     1:23:34
3931  Laura Wahler           F1519      181/187   16:43     1:23:34
3932  Marie Wahler           F4549      175/206   16:43     1:23:34
3933  Gerry Mcentyre         M4549      312/324   16:44     1:23:39
3934  Alyssa Stanley         F1014      107/114   16:44     1:23:40
3935  Aaron Stanley          M3539      258/261   16:44     1:23:40
3936  Pam Locke              F3034      191/216   16:44     1:23:40
3937  Tanya Munn             F3034      187/216   16:44     1:23:40
3938  Richard Luthman        M7579          8/8   16:45     1:23:44
3939  Michael Kelly          M5559      141/151   16:45     1:23:44
3940  Vicki Dursch           F4549      181/206   16:45     1:23:44
3941  Byram Strayer          M7074        13/14   16:45     1:23:44
3942  Terri Chase            F4044      232/261   16:46     1:23:48
3943  Jan Belue              F5054      102/137   16:46     1:23:49
3944  Mari Anne Wollenhaupt  F1014      108/114   16:46     1:23:50
3945  Julie Brumley          F3539      213/236   16:47     1:23:51
3946  Tari Maddox            F4044      229/261   16:47     1:23:53
3947  Paul Blanton           M6569        34/36   16:48     1:24:00
3948  Linda Blanton          F6064        22/27   16:48     1:24:00
3949  Tim Newlin             M3034      204/206   16:49     1:24:01
3950  Jeannine Frock         F2529      164/181   16:49     1:24:02
3951  Brian Frock            M6064        72/77   16:49     1:24:03
3952  Michael Mullin         M5054      197/212   16:49     1:24:04
3953  Christy Mullin         F5054      104/137   16:49     1:24:05
3954  Susan Dickerson        F5054      114/137   16:50     1:24:08
3955  Steve Wollenhaupt      M4549      315/324   16:53     1:24:21
3956  Elaine Frock           F5559        35/46   16:55     1:24:31
3957  Marti Shawver          F5054      115/137   16:55     1:24:33
3958  Chantelle Breitenstein F3539      225/236   16:55     1:24:33
3959  Mindy Barker           F4549      178/206   16:55     1:24:33
3960  Sherree Gillette       F4549      176/206   16:55     1:24:34
3961  Shavonne Bauer         F4044      247/261   16:56     1:24:39
3962  Jill Lenser            F3034      203/216   16:56     1:24:40
3963  Dale Johnson           M6064        73/77   16:56     1:24:40
3964  Jerry Kessler Jr.      M5054      202/212   16:57     1:24:41
3965  Jim Anderson           M4044      322/332   16:57     1:24:42
3966  Katya Summmers         F0109        14/15   16:57     1:24:44
3967  Mary Black             F4549      187/206   16:58     1:24:48
3968  Jennifer Mershad       F2024      195/207   16:58     1:24:49
3969  Bethany Anderson       F1014      109/114   16:59     1:24:51
3970  Shauna Collins         F3034      206/216   16:59     1:24:52
3971  Jenna Leopold          F2529      170/181   16:59     1:24:52
3972  Amy Summmers           F3034      205/216   16:59     1:24:53
3973  Mike Fisher            M5054      203/212   16:59     1:24:54
3974  Sylvia Rau             F4549      184/206   16:59     1:24:55
3975  Kelly Lebo             F4044      252/261   17:00     1:24:57
3976  Noelle Rau             F2024      196/207   17:00     1:24:57
3977  Gary Lebo              M4044      325/332   17:00     1:24:57
3978  Steve Utz              M5054      204/212   17:00     1:24:58
3979  Marvin Merritt         M5054      206/212   17:00     1:24:59
3980  Terry Bova             M4044      321/332   17:00     1:24:59
3981  Sylvia Bowser          F5054      120/137   17:00     1:25:00
3982  Kathy Utz              F5054      117/137   17:00     1:25:00
3983  Nick Bova              M0109        14/21   17:01     1:25:01
3984  Stephanie Suriano      F3034      207/216   17:01     1:25:05
3985  Julie Rado             F4044      250/261   17:02     1:25:06
3986  Elizabeth Horner       F3539      226/236   17:02     1:25:09
3987  Julie Bretelson        F4549      171/206   17:03     1:25:12
3988  Sandra Apgar           F5559        37/46   17:03     1:25:12
3989  Mark Theobald          M4044      323/332   17:04     1:25:19
3990  Joan Petric            F4044      238/261   17:05     1:25:24
3991  Danyelle Coleman       F3034      200/216   17:05     1:25:24
3992  Michelle Kearns        F2529      171/181   17:07     1:25:35
3993  Millie Myers           F3539      229/236   17:08     1:25:36
3994  Margaret Brudnicki     F3539      223/236   17:11     1:25:51
3995  Joseph Kronenberger    M2024      157/160   17:12     1:26:00
3996  Jim Bale               M4549      316/324   17:13     1:26:03
3997  Sarah Kronenberger     F2529      166/181   17:13     1:26:04
3998  Ann Bale               F4549      183/206   17:13     1:26:04
3999  David Kronenberger     M2024      158/160   17:13     1:26:04
4000  Daniel Sigritz         M5054      198/212   17:14     1:26:08
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4001  Peter O'brien          M4044      326/332   17:15     1:26:13
4002  Carmen O'brien         F4044      251/261   17:15     1:26:13
4003  Christine Peppard      F2529      168/181   17:15     1:26:14
4004  Chuck Maddox           M1519      206/206   17:15     1:26:14
4005  Kara Safran            F1519      183/187   17:15     1:26:14
4006  Monica Hogan           F4044      243/261   17:17     1:26:24
4007  Harriette Scofield     F5559        36/46   17:17     1:26:25
4008  Amy Warner             F3034      201/216   17:18     1:26:27
4009  Karen Winkelmann       F5054      113/137   17:18     1:26:28
4010  Michelle Harleman      F2024      194/207   17:18     1:26:28
4011  Elizabeth Dirks        F2529      167/181   17:18     1:26:28
4012  Pamela Droll           F3034      208/216   17:19     1:26:31
4013  Patricia Reynolds      F6064        25/27   17:19     1:26:31
4014  Judy Harleman          F5054      116/137   17:19     1:26:32
4015  Linda Greene           F5054      121/137   17:20     1:26:40
4016  Renee Fecher           F3539      228/236   17:23     1:26:51
4017  Beth Radabaugh         F4549      179/206   17:24     1:26:57
4018  Shelby Stephens        F1014      110/114   17:24     1:26:59
4019  Jackie Mccombs         F4044      254/261   17:24     1:26:59
4020  Nancy Stillwell        F4549      180/206   17:25     1:27:01
4021  Megan Davis            F1014      111/114   17:25     1:27:01
4022  Patti Stock            F4549      188/206   17:25     1:27:02
4023  Renee Stock            F2024      197/207   17:25     1:27:02
4024  Nick Gillotti          M1014      144/146   17:25     1:27:04
4025  Thomas Sabick          M5559      143/151   17:27     1:27:11
4026  Pamela Phillips        F4549      182/206   17:27     1:27:11
4027  Rochelle Young         F4044      258/261   17:27     1:27:12
4028  Jessica Staats         F2529      169/181   17:27     1:27:12
4029  Eileen Hart            F5054      126/137   17:27     1:27:12
4030  Keith Phillips         M5559      142/151   17:27     1:27:12
4031  Chris Sabick           M3034      205/206   17:27     1:27:12
4032  Patti Springle         F5054      118/137   17:27     1:27:12
4033  Allen Stock            M5054      207/212   17:27     1:27:13
4034  Virginia Drumm         F5054      123/137   17:28     1:27:18
4035  Pam Barrow             F5054      119/137   17:28     1:27:19
4036  Thelma Goris           F6569         9/10   17:28     1:27:19
4037  Karen Gibbs            F3034      204/216   17:28     1:27:19
4038  Suzanne Patrick        F5054      112/137   17:29     1:27:23
4039  Chris Soller           F5054      111/137   17:29     1:27:23
4040  Linda Steinmetz        F3539      230/236   17:31     1:27:31
4041  Jerry Steinmetz        M4549      318/324   17:31     1:27:31
4042  Tommy Redinger         M0109        15/21   17:31     1:27:33
4043  Kevin Thomas           M4549      319/324   17:31     1:27:33
4044  Glen Williams          M5559      144/151   17:32     1:27:36
4045  Nancy Brinkman         F4549      177/206   17:32     1:27:36
4046  Chrissy Brinkman       F3034      202/216   17:32     1:27:37
4047  Michelle Wilkerson     F4044      256/261   17:32     1:27:40
4048  Susan Binder           F4549      190/206   17:33     1:27:41
4049  Scott Wilkerson        M0109        16/21   17:33     1:27:42
4050  Laura Bornhorst        F4044      248/261   17:34     1:27:47
4051  Lori Mcmahan           F3034      209/216   17:34     1:27:47
4052  Andrea Doty            F4044      257/261   17:34     1:27:47
4053  Andrea Blair           F2529      175/181   17:34     1:27:49
4054  Nikki Ridenoure        F2024      201/207   17:34     1:27:50
4055  Judy Starnes           F5054      128/137   17:34     1:27:50
4056  Carol Mccoy            F4044      244/261   17:35     1:27:52
4057  Kathryn Hakes          F4044      246/261   17:35     1:27:54
4058  Linda Sorrell          F4044      255/261   17:35     1:27:55
4059  Margaret O'gorman      F3539      227/236   17:36     1:27:56
4060  Jaina Dearth           F2024      198/207   17:36     1:27:56
4061  Barbara Edwards        F4549      193/206   17:36     1:27:57
4062  Sue Anne May           F5559        38/46   17:37     1:28:01
4063  Luke Bauer             M2024      159/160   17:37     1:28:01
4064  Mark Saunders          M4549      320/324   17:40     1:28:17
4065  Lara Homan             F3034      210/216   17:40     1:28:17
4066  Anne Petratis          F3539      233/236   17:40     1:28:18
4067  Alyssa Maddox          F0109        15/15   17:40     1:28:20
4068  Chuck Maddox           M4044      328/332   17:41     1:28:23
4069  Christa Gay            F2024      204/207   17:42     1:28:26
4070  Cheryl Maberry         F2529      178/181   17:42     1:28:27
4071  Tamara Little          F4549      194/206   17:42     1:28:27
4072  Bridey Adams           F3034      211/216   17:42     1:28:27
4073  Kevin Neace            M4044      324/332   17:42     1:28:29
4074  Garrett Neace          M6064        74/77   17:42     1:28:29
4075  Aaron Drayton          M2529      179/180   17:43     1:28:32
4076  Megan Johnston         F1014      113/114   17:43     1:28:35
4077  David Johnston         M4044      327/332   17:44     1:28:36
4078  Anne Reger             F6064        24/27   17:44     1:28:39
4079  Margaret Starr         F4549      189/206   17:44     1:28:40
4080  Mark Mchale            M5054      208/212   17:45     1:28:42
4081  Gary Drummer           M4549      317/324   17:46     1:28:47
4082  Lisa Baldwin           F4044      249/261   17:46     1:28:47
4083  Carol Neiswonger       F5559        42/46   17:49     1:29:01
4084  Robert Replogle        M7074        14/14   17:49     1:29:02
4085  Michelle Loughman      F3034      212/216   17:49     1:29:02
4086  Gail Walker            F4549      195/206   17:49     1:29:02
4087  Bill Neiswonger        M5559      148/151   17:49     1:29:03
4088  Kayle Findlay          F1014      114/114   17:49     1:29:03
4089  Evey Landis            F5054      129/137   17:56     1:29:38
4090  Jim Richardson         M5559      145/151   17:56     1:29:39
4091  Elsa Schmolinsky       F1519      184/187   17:57     1:29:41
4092  Lynn Triftshouser      F4549      191/206   17:57     1:29:42
4093  Dale Schmolinsky       F5054      127/137   17:57     1:29:43
4094  Kate Guegold           F2024      200/207   17:58     1:29:47
4095  Maureen Guegold        F2024      199/207   17:58     1:29:48
4096  Paula Branch           F4549      185/206   17:59     1:29:52
4097  Thomas L. Gibson       M6064        75/77   17:59     1:29:52
4098  Belinda Begley         F4549      186/206   17:59     1:29:52
4099  Lynda Gibson           F5054      124/137   17:59     1:29:52
4100  Chuck Beadles          M6569        36/36   18:04     1:30:18
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4101  Norman Woolley         M80UP          2/2   18:04     1:30:19
4102  Jennifer Duckro        F2529      172/181   18:04     1:30:20
4103  James Duckro           M3034      206/206   18:05     1:30:21
4104  Amanda Beatty          F2529      174/181   18:05     1:30:23
4105  Carla Hunt             F2529      173/181   18:05     1:30:23
4106  Stacy Rastauskas       F2529      176/181   18:06     1:30:27
4107  Thomas Meyer           M5559      146/151   18:06     1:30:28
4108  Joni Pierce            F4549      196/206   18:06     1:30:28
4109  Penni Meyer            F5054      125/137   18:06     1:30:29
4110  Linda Rich             F5054      133/137   18:06     1:30:29
4111  Melissa Kachenmeister  F2529      177/181   18:06     1:30:29
4112  Jessica Smith          F2529      179/181   18:06     1:30:29
4113  Connie Fuerst          F4044      253/261   18:08     1:30:36
4114  Candace Hodson         F5054      132/137   18:09     1:30:41
4115  Lynn Utz               F5054      131/137   18:09     1:30:41
4116  Mark Tangeman          M4549      322/324   18:09     1:30:42
4117  Mark Gillotti          M4044      329/332   18:09     1:30:43
4118  Elizabeth Margerum     F2024      202/207   18:10     1:30:49
4119  Michael Dillon         M4549      321/324   18:11     1:30:53
4120  Joann Abreu            F5054      122/137   18:16     1:31:17
4121  Christopher Tobe       M2529      180/180   18:16     1:31:19
4122  Melinda Tobe           F2024      203/207   18:16     1:31:19
4123  Elizabeth Mcelfresh    F2024      205/207   18:17     1:31:22
4124  Martha Schwendeman     F4549      192/206   18:17     1:31:23
4125  Katie Mlod             F2529      180/181   18:17     1:31:23
4126  Jennifer Beasley       F1014      112/114   18:17     1:31:24
4127  Holly Padovani         F3034      214/216   18:17     1:31:24
4128  Karin Cornwell         F3034      213/216   18:17     1:31:25
4129  Mary Woodford          F4549      198/206   18:24     1:32:00
4130  Melinda Green          F3034      215/216   18:28     1:32:16
4131  Sandi Phipps           F6064        27/27   18:28     1:32:17
4132  Madonna Belvo          F3539      232/236   18:30     1:32:26
4133  Janet Belvo            F3539      231/236   18:30     1:32:27
4134  Julie Hannan           F4549      201/206   18:32     1:32:37
4135  Debbie Stricker        F5054      136/137   18:32     1:32:38
4136  Blake Bartlett         M1014      145/146   18:34     1:32:49
4137  Alai Uriguen           F1519      186/187   18:34     1:32:49
4138  Mary Rullo             F1519      185/187   18:34     1:32:49
4139  Tyler Black            M0109        17/21   18:34     1:32:50
4140  Vince Gillotti         M0109        18/21   18:35     1:32:54
4141  Barb Hyle              F5559        40/46   18:36     1:33:00
4142  David Hannan           M4549      323/324   18:37     1:33:01
4143  Robert Stricker        M5559      150/151   18:37     1:33:02
4144  Karen Steiger          F5054      135/137   18:37     1:33:05
4145  Robert Steiger         M5559      149/151   18:38     1:33:06
4146  Ken Phipps             M6064        76/77   18:38     1:33:08
4147  Jerry Zwiesler         M5559      147/151   18:40     1:33:20
4148  Ann Zwiesler           F5559        39/46   18:41     1:33:21
4149  Ricky Redinger         M1014      146/146   18:41     1:33:22
4150  Pam King               F5054      130/137   18:41     1:33:25
4151  Betsey Redinger        F4549      200/206   18:42     1:33:26
4152  Susan Henson           F6064        26/27   18:45     1:33:42
4153  Elaine Horner          F3539      234/236   18:45     1:33:43
4154  Roger Clark            M6064        77/77   18:45     1:33:43
4155  Kathleen Dillon        F4044      259/261   18:45     1:33:44
4156  Tom Miller             M4044      330/332   18:46     1:33:47
4157  Gloria Greenlee        F5559        44/46   18:46     1:33:49
4158  Katie Greenlee         F2024      207/207   18:47     1:33:54
4159  Daniel Stammen         M4044      331/332   18:49     1:34:03
4160  Cynthia Stammen        F4549      197/206   18:50     1:34:07
4161  Kathy Keith            F4549      199/206   18:54     1:34:26
4162  Sally Driver           F5559        43/46   18:54     1:34:30
4163  Sharon Weitzel         F5054      134/137   18:55     1:34:33
4164  Linda Sowers           F5559        41/46   18:59     1:34:53
4165  Amanda Frommeyer       F2024      206/207   19:05     1:35:22
4166  Alex Rodriguez         M3539      261/261   19:12     1:35:59
4167  Jan Dickey             M5054      209/212   19:18     1:36:30
4168  Sandy Dickey           F4549      203/206   19:18     1:36:30
4169  Larry Hayden           M5054      210/212   19:20     1:36:37
4170  Douglas Wood           M5054      211/212   19:23     1:36:52
4171  Pamela Wood            F5054      137/137   19:23     1:36:52
4172  Ryan Koesel            M0109        19/21   19:24     1:36:57
4173  Rick Koesel            M5054      212/212   19:24     1:36:58
4174  Richie Koesel          M0109        20/21   19:24     1:36:59
4175  Sally Maniaci          F4549      204/206   19:30     1:37:29
4176  Maureen Rieder         F2529      181/181   19:30     1:37:30
4177  Stevan Carson          M3539      260/261   19:48     1:38:57
4178  Larhonda Carson        F3539      235/236   19:48     1:38:58
4179  Nathanael Blair        M0109        21/21   20:01     1:40:03
4180  Vicki Blair            F4549      205/206   20:06     1:40:28
4181  Stephanie Blackstone   F1519      187/187   20:07     1:40:32
4182  Evelyn Blackstone      F6569        10/10   20:08     1:40:36
4183  Charles Radford        M4549      324/324   20:42     1:43:29
4184  William Masterson      M5559      151/151   20:42     1:43:30
4185  Tracey Hail            F3539      236/236   20:55     1:44:35
4186  Jennifer Core          F3034      216/216   20:56     1:44:36
4187  Rebecca Holler         F4044      261/261   21:12     1:45:56
4188  Darlene Wallace        F4549      206/206   22:26     1:52:08
4189  Bonnie Boyer           F7074          3/3   22:26     1:52:10
4190  Eric Hail              M4044      332/332   22:27     1:52:15
4191  Diane Heis             F5559        46/46   22:28     1:52:19
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